
Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
101843 Arborvitae Emerald Spiral #10  EACH 125.00$     195.00$      14
100766 ATR Atlantis Tall Beige 20"  EACH 71.95$        1
101912 Coneflower Sangrita Sombrero  EACH 12.49$       19.00$        0
101587 Crab Indian Magic #15 NP  EACH 195.00$     289.00$      2
101686 Cucumber Burpless  EACH 1.99$          0
200000 Daffodil Bulbs  Each 1.00$         4.95$          3
101697 Dogwood Summer Fun 5-6'  EACH 275.00$     469.00$      0
101920 Eclipse Hydrangea  EACH 37.49$       50.00$        0
8855 EG 2SP6942B Globe Stake Yellow  EACH 26.06$       28.95$        0
9148 EG 47M2265 Mini Spinner  18" 22.46$       24.95$        7
100422 GBR 2' Sturdy Garden Stake Gre  Each 2.49$          0
100354 GCS1000DC Dark Clay Saucer  Each 11.65$       12.95$        4
101612 Grass Bandwidth #5  EACH 29.00$       42.95$        17
101911 Hackbery  EACH 118.11$     200.00$      0
101616 Hibiscus Red Heart #3  EACH 30.00$       46.95$        8
101921 Hornbeam  EACH 125.00$     250.00$      0
101899 Jacobs Ladder Stairway to Heav  EACH 17.36$       15.50$        0
101637 Juniper Skyrocket #20 NP  EACH 210.00$     295.00$      1
101620 Magnolia Ann #10  EACH 189.00$     269.00$      1
100687 Misc Nursery Charge  EACH -$           -$            60
268 Morton's Gro Mix Totes 2yrd  EACH -$           -$            0
101537 Pot Talavera Rnd DB Flr SM  EACH 14.95$        1
8768 PS88-07RPW Rubber Painted Pot  EACH -$           -$            4
101625 Rhododendron PJM Olga #2  EACH 36.00$       59.95$        15
101694 Smokebush Royal Purple 3-4' NP  EACH 125.00$     195.00$      2
8864 FG2253HW-3 Haku Bowl Beige 12" 16" 12" 58.46$       64.95$        1
8367 Annual 12" Pot/Tub ANNUAL 12" 35.96$       39.95$        32
8936 Annual 12" Spring Tub ANNUAL 12" 35.96$       39.95$        4
101699 Annual 14" Premium Spring Tub ANNUAL EACH 53.91$       59.95$        33
239 Annual 14" Spring Tub ANNUAL 14" 44.96$       49.95$        1
214 Annual 1G/6" Pot ANNUAL #1/6" 8.96$         9.95$          0
8573 Annual 4" Round ANNUAL 4" Round 2.85$         4.95$          5356
8589 Annual Custom Grow/Potting ANNUAL EACH -$           -$            0
7707 Annual Grass Purple Fountain # ANNUAL 3gl 35.96$       39.95$        0
7888 Annual Grass Purple Fountain # ANNUAL #1 8.46$         15.95$        7
243 Annual Hanging Basket 10" ANNUAL 10" 26.96$       29.95$        8
242 Annual Hanging Basket 12" ANNUAL 12" 31.46$       34.95$        1
8571 Annual Hanging Basket 16" ANNUAL 16" -$           -$            0
7727 Annual Muhlenbergia Pink Muhly ANNUAL 2gl 26.96$       29.95$        0
7730 Annual Pennisetum Fireworks #1 ANNUAL 1Gl 9.86$         15.95$        0
217 Annual Pot/4.5" ANNUAL 4.5" 3.85$         5.79$          44
216 Annual Pot/4" Veg. ANNUAL EACH 4.31$         4.95$          4
218 Annual Pot/5.5" ANNUAL EACH 7.16$         7.95$          0
219 Annual Pot/8" ANNUAL EACH 8.50$         14.95$        179
100663 Annual Salad / Herb Bowl ANNUAL EACH 14.46$       15.95$        0
7564 Annual Swift 4" Round ANNUAL 4" 4.46$         5.29$          0
101264 Asparagus Mary Washington Root ANNUAL EACH 11.95$        2
101253 Begonia Pink Spot Maculata 4" ANNUAL EACH 10.00$        4
101696 Black Eye Susan Vine 8"PW ANNUAL EACH 17.06$       18.95$        0
101091 Custom Potting ANNUAL EACH -$            2
100799 Fall Annual 4.5" Pot ANNUAL EACH 3.25$         5.95$          0
100808 Fall Annual 5.5" Pot ANNUAL EACH 6.95$          0
9313 Fall Annual Aster 8" ANNUAL EA 6.00$         11.95$        0
101905 Fall Annual Aster Tub 12" ANNUAL EACH 19.00$       24.95$        0
101922 Fall Annual Barrel 3 Mum 20" ANNUAL EACH 59.95$        0
101923 Fall Annual Barrel 4 Mum 20" ANNUAL EACH 65.95$        0
9286 Fall Annual Cabbage/Kale 8" ANNUAL EA 5.50$         10.95$        0
9294 Fall Annual Cappuccino 8" ANNUAL EA 6.00$         10.95$        0
9296 Fall Annual Cappuccino Tub 12" ANNUAL EA 15.00$       29.95$        0
102177 Fall Annual Croton Combo 10" ANNUAL EACH 34.95$        0
101902 Fall Annual Denver Daisy 12" ANNUAL EACH 29.95$        0
9295 Fall Annual Denver Daisy 8" ANNUAL EA 6.00$         10.95$        0
9284 Fall Annual Millet #1 ANNUAL EA 5.50$         9.95$          0
100839 Fall Annual Millet Combo 14" ANNUAL EACH 21.00$       34.95$        0
101927 Fall Annual Millet Tub 20" ANNUAL EACH 54.95$        0
7987 Fall Annual Mum 8" ANNUAL 8" 9.50$         14.95$        0
7986 Fall Annual Mum Tub 14" ANNUAL 14" 17.00$       34.95$        0
101924 Fall Annual Mum Tub 15" ANNUAL EACH 39.95$        0
9283 Fall Annual Mumbo Tub 12" ANNUAL EA 16.00$       24.95$        0
9292 Fall Annual Round 4" ANNUAL EA 2.75$         3.95$          0
101876 Fall Annual Rudbeckia #1 ANNUAL EACH 14.95$        0
101926 Fall Annual Wood Millet Tub 18 ANNUAL EACH 49.95$        0
100886 Fall AnnualWhiskey Barrel 12" ANNUAL EACH 59.95$        0
101562 Inserts 10" Annual ANNUAL EACH 17.95$        0
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100289 Inserts 12" Annual ANNUAL Each 19.95$        6
100287 Inserts 15" Annual ANNUAL Each 24.95$        8
101260 Onion Red Sets ANNUAL EACH 10.95$        16
8457 Onion Sets Red Baron ANNUAL Qty 45 5.36$         5.95$          0
101261 Onion White Sets ANNUAL EACH 10.95$        11
8449 Onion Yellow Sets ANNUAL 45 qty 10.95$        8
101257 Oxalis Burgundy 4.5" ANNUAL EACH 8.95$          0
101258 Oxalis Green 4.5" ANNUAL EACH 8.95$          4
101563 Pansy 10" Hanging Basket ANNUAL EACH 14.95$        0
100347 PLNTDAF6 Planted Daffodil 6" ANNUAL Each 8.96$         9.95$          0
100345 PLNTHY4 Planted Hyacinth 4" ANNUAL Each 5.36$         5.95$          6
101256 Primula Primrose 4.5" ANNUAL EACH 8.95$          0
101259 Ranunculus 4" ANNUAL EACH 8.95$          0
8450 Seed Garlic ANNUAL 2 Qty 9.95$          9
101265 Seed Horseradish Classic Set ANNUAL EACH 14.95$        15
8447 Seed Potato All Blue ANNUAL 6 qty 8.96$         9.95$          0
100462 Seed Potato Kennebec ANNUAL EACH 11.95$        5
8446 Seed Potato Red Norland ANNUAL 6 qty 11.95$        10
101263 Seed Potato Russet Norkotah ANNUAL EACH 11.95$        7
8448 Seed Potato Yukon Gold ANNUAL 6 qty 8.96$         9.95$          0
101266 Seed Rhubarb Victoria ANNUAL EACH 13.95$        6
101267 Seed Shallots Set ANNUAL EACH 14.95$        13
7566 Swift Herb & Veggie 3.5" Squar ANNUAL 3.5" 4.13$         4.59$          0
7565 Swift Vegetables 2 Pack ANNUAL 3" 3.79$          0
100346 Tulip 6.5" ANNUAL Each 12.95$        32
1062 Vegetable Asparagus ANNUAL EACH 17.96$       19.95$        0
831  Bagged Brown 2cuft BAGGED EACH 5.95$          48
845  Manure 1CF BAGGED EACH 8.95$          39
856  Top Soil 40lb BAGGED 40lb 5.95$          123
100482 Bagged Mex Beach Pebble 40lb BAGGED Each 43.95$        43
832 Black Mulch 2 cuft BAGGED EACH 5.95$          45
100483 Cocoa Shells BAGGED Each 26.96$       29.95$        0
837 Cypress Mulch 3 cuft BAGGED 3CU 14.35$       15.95$        52
101198 FarmPro Pasture Seed Mix 25lb BAGGED EACH 109.95$      4
7734 Fertilome The Gold  Peat 3.8CF BAGGED 3.8cuft 39.56$       43.95$        109
100641 Garden Mix 40lb BAGGED EACH 5.95$          50
101199 Micro Clover AberAce 5lb BAGGED EACH 189.95$      8
844 Miracle Gro Garden Soil 1 cuft BAGGED 1cuft 9.56$         10.95$        3
8127 Miracle Gro Garden Soil 1.5CuF BAGGED 1.5 cf 13.46$       14.95$        3
846 Miracle Gro Garden Soil 2 CuFt BAGGED 2cf 15.56$       17.29$        3
847 Miracle Gro MC 1CF STE 7555130 BAGGED 1cf 19.79$       22.95$        24
853 Miracle Gro MC 2CF 75552301 BAGGED 2cf 28.46$       36.95$        16
855 Miracle Gro STE 74351300 1cuft BAGGED 1cuft 17.54$       19.95$        87
100485 Mississippi All Bark Mulch 2cf BAGGED Each 14.35$       15.95$        65
848 Omagro Compost 40lb Bag BAGGED 40lb 5.36$         5.95$          39
840 Pea Gravel 40lb BAGGED 40lb 6.26$         6.95$          88
841 Play Sand 50lb BAGGED 50lb 5.95$          86
7823 Pond Pebbles BAGGED .5cuft 5.95$          15
7821 Potting Soil 40lb BAGGED 40lb 6.95$          70
8400 Premier Pro-Mix BX MYCO 2.8cf BAGGED 2.8cf 44.06$       48.95$        31
7820 Premium Potting Mix 1.5cf BAGGED 1.5 cuft 21.95$       24.95$        16
100897 Proven Winners 1.5cuft AP Soil BAGGED EACH 26.95$        0
839 Red Cedar Mulch 3 cuft BAGGED 3cuft 14.35$       15.95$        8
100480 Red Flint Rock Small .5cf BAGGED Each 9.86$         10.95$        59
838 Red Mulch 2 cu ft Bag BAGGED 2cuft 5.95$          43
857 River Rock .5 CuFt BAGGED .5CF 6.69$          2
100479 Rock Red Flint Medium .5cf BAGGED Each 9.86$         10.95$        56
7822 Rock Volcanic Small Black BAGGED 1cuft 13.46$       14.95$        60
9033 Sand All Purpose 70lb BAGGED 70lb 9.86$         10.95$        1
834 Western Bark Chunk Large 2cf BAGGED 2CU 14.35$       15.95$        75
836 Western Bark Chunk Medium 2cf BAGGED 2CU 15.95$        70
100484 Western Bark Chunk Small 2cf BAGGED Each 14.35$       15.95$        2
7589 100070321 Snacks & Treats BIRD EACH 11.66$       12.95$        1
7603 100545080 Nectar Powder BIRD 8oz 1.76$         1.95$          0
7604 100545082 Orange Nectar BIRD 8oz 1.76$         1.95$          9
7605 100545084 Clear Nectar Powder BIRD 8oz 1.76$         1.95$          1
8750 BB51-10 Blossom Birdbath 10" BIRD 10" 26.96$       29.95$        0
7592 Bird 100070676 EZ Fill Suet BIRD EACH 2.66$         2.95$          1
7593 Bird 100070676 Suet Nutty BIRD EACH 2.66$         2.95$          0
7595 Bird 100509814 Cedar Blue Hous BIRD EACH 11.66$       12.95$        0
7594 Bird 100511308 Feeder BIRD EACH 11.24$       12.49$        0
7296 Bird 515885 Treat Cake BIRD 2lb 6.26$         6.95$          0
8998 Bird CLB 38246 Oriloe Saucer BIRD EACH 19.76$       21.96$        3
656 Bird Penn Pride Blend 10lb BIRD EACH 9.86$         10.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
654 Bird Penn Pride Wild Feed 30lb BIRD 30lb 17.96$       19.95$        0
653 Bird Penn Wild Feed 10lb BIRD EACH 9.86$         10.95$        0
7769 Bird Suet Berry BIRD EACH 2.66$         2.95$          0
7771 Bird Suet Peanut Delight Dough BIRD EACH 2.66$         2.95$          3
100443 Galvanized Silo Bird Feeder 7# BIRD EACH 49.95$        1
101191 GV Lyric Cardinal 5lb BIRD EACH 13.95$        7
101187 GV Lyric Chickadee 5lb BIRD EACH 13.95$        8
101190 GV Lyric Delite 5lb BIRD EACH 19.95$        4
101192 GV Lyric Finch 5lb BIRD EACH 16.95$        7
101176 GV Lyric Fine Tunes 5lb BIRD EACH 17.95$        7
101179 GV Lyric Fruit & Nut Mix 5lb BIRD EACH 17.95$        16
101183 GV Lyric Supreme 5 lbs BIRD EACH 12.95$        15
101195 GV Lyric Wild Bird Mix 5lb BIRD EACH 8.95$          16
101188 GV Lyric Woodpecker 5lb BIRD EACH 19.95$        8
7287 HB Bird Feeder BIRD 8oz 14.36$       15.95$        9
7336 HGY306A Hummingbird Feeder BIRD EACH 15.26$       16.95$        2
100366 Jackson Bunting Birdbath Asst BIRD Each 152.06$     169.95$      5
8999 jelly/jam feeder BIRD EACH 13.46$       14.95$        9
7549 Penn 100080659 Nectar BIRD 64oz 7.16$         7.95$          15
644 Penn 100514188 Cdr Din Feeder BIRD EACH 11.66$       12.95$        1
8435 Penn 100520351 Petite Ecozebo BIRD EACH 10.76$       11.95$        1
667 Penn 100537112 Squirrel/Crit BIRD 10lb 10.76$       11.95$        0
666 Penn 100537115 Song Nut Fruit BIRD 10lb 16.16$       17.95$        0
8436 Penn 100543828 Electronectar C BIRD 64oz RTU 8.96$         9.95$          0
8437 Penn 515572 Black Oil SF BIRD 5lb 7.16$         7.95$          1
657 Penn Cedar Feeder Bin BIRD EACH 9.86$         10.95$        0
643 Penn Cedar Gazebo Feeder BIRD EACH 34.16$       37.95$        0
642 Penn Cedar Grand Chalet Feeder BIRD EACH 59.36$       65.95$        1
645 Penn Cedar Nature's Friend BIRD EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
655 Penn Classic Ear Corn 6.5Lb BIRD 6.5lb 10.76$       11.95$        0
650 Penn ES Ecobistro BIRD EACH 23.36$       25.95$        1
646 Penn ES Recycled Ecozebo Red BIRD EACH 16.16$       17.95$        0
658 Penn Pride Cedar Chalet BIRD EACH 17.96$       19.95$        0
659 Penn Pride Cedar Home BIRD EACH 10.76$       11.95$        0
660 Penn Pride Cedar House W/ Pred BIRD EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
661 Penn Pride Cedar Treater BIRD EACH 14.36$       15.95$        0
663 Penn Pride Glass Hummingbird F BIRD 10oz 10.76$       11.95$        0
665 Penn Pride Red Blend 10lb BIRD 10lb 12.56$       13.95$        0
668 Penn Pride Waste Free Blend 10 BIRD 10lb 14.36$       15.96$        0
669 Penn Pride Wild Finch Blend 10 BIRD 10lb 11.66$       12.95$        1
652 Penn Select Safflower Seed 7lb BIRD 7lb 8.96$         9.95$          0
651 Penn Select Sunflower Chips 5. BIRD 5.5lb 9.86$         10.95$        3
649 Penn Stained Bluebird House B/ BIRD EACH 21.56$       23.95$        2
647 Penn Stained Finch FDR B/G BIRD EACH 19.76$       21.95$        0
648 Penn Stained Hopper FDR BIRD EACH 21.56$       23.95$        0
664 Penn Thistle Seed 2lb BIRD 2lb 8.06$         8.95$          0
7770 Suet High Energy BIRD EACH 2.66$         2.95$          0
7772 Suet Orange Treat BIRD EACH 2.66$         2.95$          0
100416 Wild Delight Cardinal  Food 7# BIRD Each 19.95$        0
100419 Wild Delight Fruit N Berry 5# BIRD Each 17.95$        4
100418 Wild Delight Nut N Berry 5# BIRD Each 17.95$        3
100420 Wild Delight Sizzle N Heat 5# BIRD Each 19.95$        4
8574 YM Bird Blend Seed BIRD 3lb 6.26$         6.95$          0
7843 Bird Bath 22.8" Miami Blue BIRD BATH 22.8" 134.96$     149.95$      0
7844 Bird Bath 22.8" Miami Green BIRD BATH 22.8" 134.96$     149.95$      0
7845 Bird Bath 22.8" Miami White BIRD BATH 22.8" 134.96$     149.95$      0
7539 Bird Bath CY MP521 BIRD BATH EACH 134.96$     149.95$      0
7340 Bird Bath KPP604T-18 BIRD BATH 18" 94.46$       104.95$      0
7339 Bird Bath KPP606T-18 BIRD BATH 18" 94.46$       104.95$      0
7342 Bird bath KPP610T-18 BIRD BATH 18" 94.46$       104.95$      0
7341 Bird Bath KPP612T-18 BIRD BATH 18" 94.46$       104.95$      0
7331 Bird Bath ORS594 BIRD BATH EACH 106.16$     117.95$      0
9000 Bird Bath PHG FOS-BB-2180 BIRD BATH EACH 206.10$     229.00$      0
964 Bird Bath Small Cascade Black BIRD BATH EACH 81.00$       90.00$        0
7837 Bird Bath SOP CRM-064435G BIRD BATH EACH -$           -$            0
7345 Bird Bath TEC380 BIRD BATH EACH 52.16$       57.95$        0
7332 Bird Bath TIZ112 BIRD BATH EACH 35.96$       39.95$        0
7333 Bird Bath TIZ122 BIRD BATH EACH 52.16$       57.95$        0
8905 CFE 95563-12D Birdbath Protect BIRD BATH 4oz 8.54$         9.49$          11
8906 CFE 98510 Birdbath Cleaner BIRD BATH 160z 10.61$       11.79$        5
7830 CFE CF98510 Birdbath Scrub BIRD BATH 16oz 11.37$       12.63$        0
7957 Black Obsidian Rock 1" BULK ROCK 1" 252.00$     280.00$      0
101915 Blue River Rock BULK ROCK EACH 175.00$     209.00$      13
9255 Bulk Limestone 1" BULK ROCK 1" 62.10$       69.00$        0
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100476 Cherokee Rock BULK ROCK Each 189.00$     249.00$      0
8102 Crushed 1.5" Clean BULK ROCK 1.5" 39.00$       49.00$        5
550 Crushed Concrete 3/4" BULK ROCK EACH 35.00$       45.00$        602
101846 Fire Glow Granite BULK ROCK EACH 150.00$     195.00$      1
554 Moonstruck Opal River Rock BULK ROCK EACH 175.50$     195.00$      0
555 Pea Gravel BULK ROCK EACH 110.00$     129.00$      9
556 River Bed Mix BULK ROCK EACH 121.50$     135.00$      0
547 River Rock 2-4" BULK ROCK 2-4" 228.00$     266.00$      33
558 River Rock Standard BULK ROCK 1-2" 145.00$     169.00$      18
557 Riverbed Mix 3-6" BULK ROCK 3-6" 206.10$     229.00$      7
518 Sand BULK ROCK 1 Yard 39.00$       49.00$        2
559 Smokey Mountain River Rock BULK ROCK EACH 225.00$     269.00$      13
560 South Dakota Pink River Rock BULK ROCK EACH 125.10$     139.00$      0
100903 Corn Stalk Bundles 10Ct FALL DECOR EACH 10.95$        0
224 Corn Stalks Bundle FALL DECOR EACH 10.95$        0
8069 Fall Gourd FALL DECOR EACH 6.26$         6.95$          0
8063 Fall Pumpkin Extra Large FALL DECOR EACH 14.95$        0
100898 Fall Pumpkin Gourds FALL DECOR EACH 1.00$          51
8059 Fall Pumpkin Martha Mix FALL DECOR EACH 8.95$          31
8056 Fall Pumpkin Mini FALL DECOR EACH 1.76$         1.95$          7
8057 Fall Pumpkin Small FALL DECOR EACH 4.95$          25
8061 Fall Pumpkins LG Jack's FALL DECOR EACH 10.95$        16
8010 Straw Bale FALL DECOR EACH 8.00$          8
208 Bad Check Charge FEE EACH -$           -$            0
209 Credit Card Processing Fee FEE EACH -$           -$            23
74 Returned Check Charge FEE EACH 27.00$       30.00$        0
258 Fruit Tree Apple Granny Smith FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        0
260 Fruit Tree Apple Jonathan #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        1
8332 Fruit Tree Apple Pink Lady #10 FRUIT TREE #10 -$           -$            0
8301 Fruit Tree Apple Pink Lady #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        2
8333 Fruit Tree Apple Tasty Red Urb FRUIT TREE #10 -$           -$            0
100632 Fruit Tree Apricot Moorpark #5 FRUIT TREE EACH 65.00$       84.95$        0
100619 Fruit Tree Bing Cherry #10 FRUIT TREE EACH 180.00$     249.00$      0
254 Fruit Tree Black Tartarian #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        1
8303 Fruit Tree Brooks Gold Plum #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        0
8334 Fruit Tree Cherry Bing #15 FRUIT TREE #15 260.10$     195.00$      2
253 Fruit Tree Cherry Bing #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        1
8335 Fruit Tree Cherry Black Pearl FRUIT TREE #10 -$           -$            0
261 Fruit Tree Cherry North Star # FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        0
262 Fruit Tree Cherry Rainier #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        0
7945 Fruit Tree D'Anjou Pear #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        0
255 Fruit Tree Elberta Peach #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        2
256 Fruit Tree Fuji Apple #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        1
257 Fruit Tree Gala Apple Tree #5 FRUIT TREE 5G 65.00$       89.95$        1
7861 Fruit Tree Honey Crisp Apple # FRUIT TREE #7 116.96$     129.95$      0
259 Fruit Tree Honey Crisp Apple # FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        1
8331 Fruit Tree Honeycrisp Apple #1 FRUIT TREE #10 -$           -$            0
7689 Fruit Tree Italian Plum #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        0
9119 Fruit Tree Montmorency Cherry FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        1
100570 Fruit Tree Nectarine #10 FRUIT TREE EACH 145.00$     195.00$      0
8302 Fruit Tree Peach Contender #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        2
8336 Fruit Tree Peach Early Elberta FRUIT TREE #10 180.00$     229.00$      1
8337 Fruit Tree Peach Red Haven #10 FRUIT TREE #10 145.00$     195.00$      1
8338 Fruit Tree Pear Bartlett #10 FRUIT TREE #10 180.00$     249.00$      0
252 Fruit Tree Pear Bartlett #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        0
8925 Fruit Tree Plum Brooks Gold #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        0
100635 Fruit Tree Plum Toka #5 FRUIT TREE EACH 65.00$       84.95$        1
263 Fruit Tree Red Delicious App # FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        2
264 Fruit Tree Red Haven Peach #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        0
101624 Fruit Tree Red Haven Peach #7 FRUIT TREE EACH 95.00$       129.95$      0
265 Fruit Tree Royal Ann 11218 Che FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       84.95$        0
266 Fruit Tree Santa Rosa Plum #5 FRUIT TREE #5 65.00$       89.95$        2
8785 8" Concord Seedless Grapes FRUIT VINE 8" -$           -$            0
101627 Fruit BlueBerry sky Dew 2 FRUIT VINE EACH 49.95$        8
8304 Fruit Shrub Baby Cake Blackber FRUIT VINE #2 35.96$       39.95$        6
1230 Fruit Shrub Blackberry #2 FRUIT VINE #2 30.00$       39.95$        7
8305 Fruit Shrub Bluberry Jelly Bea FRUIT VINE #2 -$           -$            0
7751 Fruit Shrub Blueberry #3 FRUIT VINE #3 30.00$       49.95$        14
1232 Fruit Shrub Blueberry 2gl FRUIT VINE #2 30.00$       39.95$        16
1233 Fruit Shrub Blueberry 8" FRUIT VINE 8" 32.95$        13
8306 Fruit Shrub Blueberry Northblu FRUIT VINE #2 30.00$       39.95$        0
7752 Fruit Shrub Raspberry #3 FRUIT VINE #3 35.96$       39.95$        0
1235 Fruit Shrub Raspberry 2gl FRUIT VINE #2 31.46$       34.95$        0
1234 Fruit Shrub Raspberry 8" FRUIT VINE 8" 29.95$        21
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7704 Fruit Shrub Raspberry Jewel Bl FRUIT VINE 3DP 35.96$       39.95$        0
8792 Fruit Shrub Raspberry Royalty FRUIT VINE 8" 22.46$       24.95$        1
1231 Fruit Shrub: Blackberry 8" FRUIT VINE 8" 35.95$        3
8806 Fruit Shrub: Bluecrop Blueberr FRUIT VINE 8" 22.46$       24.95$        2
8924 Fruit Vine Grape #3 FRUIT VINE #3 38.66$       42.95$        0
7753 Fruit Vine Strawberry #2 FRUIT VINE #2 30.00$       39.95$        3
100566 Fruit Vine Strawberry #3 FRUIT VINE EACH 49.95$        1
100567 Fruit Vine Strawberry 8" FRUIT VINE EACH 29.95$        3
7705 Fruit Vine Strawberry Allstar FRUIT VINE 10" 19.76$       21.95$        0
7703 Fruit Vine Strawberry Jewel FRUIT VINE 10" 19.76$       21.95$        0
8307 Fruit Vine: Grape Canadice FRUIT VINE #3 38.66$       42.95$        0
8308 Fruit Vine: Grape Edelweiss #3 FRUIT VINE #3 38.66$       42.95$        0
8725 Vitis Grape Vine 8" FRUIT VINE 8" 32.95$        18
101692 1G Heavy Metal GRASS EACH 15.95$        23
9274 Fiber Optic Grass Isolepis GRASS #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
101628 Grass Adagio #2 GRASS EACH 20.00$       32.95$        6
101689 Grass Adagio Dwarf Maiden #1 GRASS EACH 10.00$       15.95$        70
1302 Grass All Gold Jap Forest #1 GRASS #1 16.00$       24.95$        40
1303 Grass All Gold Jap Forest #2 GRASS EACH 24.00$       39.95$        0
1304 Grass Aureola Golden var. #1 GRASS #1 16.00$       24.95$        6
1307 Grass Autumn Flame  #1 GRASS #1 11.00$       16.95$        0
1306 Grass Autumn Flame #3 GRASS #3 24.00$       34.95$        0
1308 Grass Autumn Flame #5 GRASS #5 30.00$       44.95$        0
8950 Grass Autumn Red #2 GRASS #2 20.00$       34.95$        0
1263 Grass Avalanche #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       15.95$        47
9256 Grass Avalanche #2 GRASS #2 21.00$       27.95$        0
1264 Grass Avalanche #3 GRASS #3 24.00$       38.95$        0
1265 Grass Avalanche #5 GRASS #5 29.00$       41.95$        0
1313 Grass Bandwith Maiden #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
1291 Grass Beyond Blue #1 GRASS EACH 12.00$       17.95$        0
1256 Grass Big Blue Stem #1 GRASS 1G 10.00$       15.95$        0
8699 Grass Black Mondo #1 GRASS EACH 11.00$       15.95$        0
1260 Grass Blonde Ambition #1 GRASS 1G 17.96$       19.95$        0
1365 Grass Blue Heaven Blue Stem #1 GRASS #1 12.50$       22.95$        0
100647 Grass Blue Stem Chameleon #1 GRASS EACH 13.00$       17.95$        0
101739 Grass Bluestem Blackhawk #1 GRASS EACH 17.95$        59
8624 Grass Bluestem Blackhawk #3 GRASS #3 24.00$       44.95$        1
9180 Grass BlueStem The Blues GRASS #1 10.00$       15.95$        24
1294 Grass Boulder Blue #1 GRASS 1G 9.50$         14.95$        0
1283 Grass Chasmanthium Latifolia # GRASS EACH 10.00$       12.95$        0
101820 Grass Cherry Sparkler #1 GRASS EACH 8.46$         15.95$        0
1338 Grass Cheyenne Sky #1 GRASS #1 15.00$       22.95$        0
7856 Grass Cheyenne Sky #3 GRASS #3 31.00$       39.95$        0
1339 Grass Cheyenne Sky 8" GRASS #1 18.00$       24.95$        2
101688 Grass Desert Plains 1PW GRASS EACH 15.95$        28
1296 Grass Elijah Blue #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       15.95$        73
1297 Grass Elijah Blue #2 GRASS #2 29.00$       36.95$        0
1357 Grass Hamelin Little Bunny #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       18.95$        0
1358 Grass Hamelin Little Bunny #2 GRASS #2 29.66$       32.95$        0
7327 Grass Hameln Dwarf Fountain #1 GRASS #1 9.50$         18.95$        9
1354 Grass Hameln Dwarf Fountain #2 GRASS #2 19.00$       34.95$        0
1355 Grass Hameln Dwarf Fountain #3 GRASS #3 26.00$       41.95$        8
1352 Grass Hameln Dwarf Fountain #5 GRASS #5 30.00$       39.95$        16
1285 Grass Hardy Pampas #1 GRASS 1G 10.00$       15.95$        0
1289 Grass Hardy Pampas #2 GRASS 2G 21.00$       32.95$        0
1288 Grass Hardy Pampas #5 GRASS 5G 36.00$       46.95$        0
8161 Grass Jap Forest Aureola #2 GRASS #1 29.00$       39.95$        4
1301 Grass Japanese Forest #1 GRASS EACH 17.96$       19.95$        40
1377 Grass Japanese Forest Sunflar# GRASS 1G 14.36$       15.95$        0
7729 Grass Japanese Sweet Flag #1 GRASS 1G 10.00$       15.95$        0
1258 Grass Japanses Blood #1 GRASS 1G 11.50$       15.95$        41
9243 Grass Juncus Blue Arrows GRASS #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1267 Grass Karl Foerster #1 GRASS #1 9.50$         15.95$        444
1269 Grass Karl Foerster #2 GRASS #2 24.00$       36.95$        1
1268 Grass Karl Foerster #3 GRASS #3 31.00$       41.95$        1
1270 Grass Karl Foerster #5 GRASS #5 32.00$       44.95$        4
101825 Grass Karl Foerster QT GRASS EACH 7.00$         12.95$        0
9317 Grass Korean Feather #1 GRASS EA 11.00$       16.59$        0
1368 Grass Little Blue Stem #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
1369 Grass Little Blue Stem #2 GRASS #2 19.00$       29.95$        0
101594 Grass Little Kitten #3 GRASS EACH 29.00$       44.95$        0
1316 Grass Little Kitten#1 GRASS #1 13.46$       14.95$        16
1322 Grass Little Zebra #1 GRASS #1 11.00$       16.95$        70
1324 Grass Little Zebra #2 GRASS #2 20.00$       29.95$        9



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100793 Grass Little Zebra #3 GRASS EACH 24.00$       42.95$        0
1315 Grass Maiden #1 GRASS #1 11.00$       16.95$        6
1317 Grass Maiden #2 GRASS #2 20.00$       32.95$        3
1318 Grass Maiden #3 GRASS #3 24.00$       41.95$        0
1319 Grass Maiden #5 GRASS #5 36.00$       44.95$        1
1326 Grass Morning Light #1 GRASS #1 11.00$       16.95$        19
1327 Grass Morning Light #2 GRASS #2 20.00$       24.95$        0
1328 Grass Morning Light #3 GRASS #3 25.00$       42.95$        0
1329 Grass Morning Light #5 GRASS #5 30.00$       42.95$        3
1342 Grass Northwind #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       15.95$        32
1343 Grass Northwind #2 GRASS #2 20.00$       34.95$        9
1344 Grass Northwind #3 GRASS #3 24.00$       41.95$        6
7939 Grass Northwind #5 GRASS #5 36.00$       49.95$        5
1271 Grass Overdam #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       14.95$        41
7920 Grass Overdam #2 GRASS #2 21.00$       32.95$        0
1273 Grass Overdam #3 GRASS #3 24.00$       38.95$        15
1274 Grass Overdam #5 GRASS #5 29.00$       39.95$        0
1330 Grass Porcupine #1 GRASS #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
1331 Grass Porcupine #2 GRASS #2 20.00$       29.95$        3
1332 Grass Porcupine #3 GRASS #3 38.66$       42.95$        0
1333 Grass Porcupine #5 GRASS #5 37.76$       41.95$        0
1373 Grass Prairie Drop Seed #1 GRASS #1 11.00$       19.95$        44
1374 Grass Prairie Drop Seed #2 GRASS #2 24.00$       36.95$        17
1375 Grass Prairie Drop Seed #3 GRASS #3 24.00$       42.95$        20
1345 Grass Prairie Sky #5 GRASS #5 26.96$       29.95$        0
101771 Grass Red Barron #1 GRASS EACH 12.00$       17.95$        16
1363 Grass Red Barron #2 GRASS #2 26.96$       29.95$        0
101582 Grass Red Flame Switch #1 GRASS EACH 11.00$       21.95$        68
101629 Grass Red Flame Switch #2 GRASS EACH 20.00$       32.95$        18
101630 Grass Red Flame Switch #3 GRASS EACH 31.00$       41.95$        11
1276 Grass Sedge Blue Grama #1 GRASS 1G 12.00$       18.95$        0
1277 Grass Sedge Blue Zinger #1 GRASS 1G 12.00$       17.95$        30
1279 Grass Sedge Evergold #1 GRASS 1G 11.50$       15.95$        0
8677 Grass Sedge Everillo GRASS EACH 12.00$       15.95$        3
101633 Grass Sedge Feather Falls 1G GRASS EACH 21.95$        0
1281 Grass Sedge Ice Dance #1 GRASS 1G 12.00$       17.95$        0
101814 Grass Sedge Pennsylvania #1 GRASS EACH 12.00$       15.95$        0
1346 Grass Shenandoah #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       15.95$        55
1347 Grass Shenandoah #2 GRASS #2 19.00$       39.95$        0
1348 Grass Shenandoah #3 GRASS #3 27.00$       43.95$        26
1349 Grass Shenandoah #5 GRASS #5 34.00$       44.95$        2
1370 Grass Standing Ovation #1 GRASS #1 13.00$       17.95$        5
7728 Grass Standing Ovation #2 GRASS #2 31.46$       32.95$        0
7887 Grass Standing Ovation 8" GRASS 8" 15.00$       21.95$        0
1350 Grass Trailblazer Grass #1 GRASS #1 11.66$       12.95$        4
9109 Grass Trailway GRASS #1 14.36$       15.95$        35
1360 Grass Variegated Ribbon #1 GRASS #1 13.46$       14.95$        7
1334 Grass Zebra #1 GRASS #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
7937 Grass Zebra #2 GRASS #2 19.00$       34.95$        0
1335 Grass Zebra #3 GRASS #3 24.00$       34.95$        0
1336 Grass Zebra #5 GRASS #5 30.00$       41.95$        0
1372 Sporobolus Grass #1 GRASS EACH 12.95$        30
100499  Epipremnum p Neon Totem 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 59.95$        5
100498  Epipremnum p Neon var 4" HB HOUSE PLAN Each 29.95$        1
100497  Epipremnum p. Albo 6" HB HOUSE PLAN Each 49.95$        9
8054  Ficus elastica  Burgundy 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 21.95$        0
8018  Hoya Pubicalyx 5.5" HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 24.95$        0
100501  Monstera Deliciosa 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 21.95$        0
100509  Peperomia Little Toscani 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 11.95$        0
9104  Pothos Silver Satin Pole 8" HOUSE PLAN 8" 99.95$        0
8050  Syngonium  Holly 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 15.95$        5
8052  syngonium White Butterfly 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 15.95$        0
100049  Warneckii Compacta 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 9.95$          0
9025 2" Assorted Cactus HOUSE PLAN 2" 4.89$          1
9026 2" Assorted Succulent HOUSE PLAN 2" 3.79$          3
101328 4.5" Persian Shield Dyerianus HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        0
101327 4.5" Variegata Purple Heart HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        0
101326 4" Hoya Burtoniae HOUSE PLAN EACH 17.96$       19.95$        0
101325 4" Hoya Tricolor HOUSE PLAN EACH 15.26$       16.95$        0
101042 4" MH Assorted House Plant HOUSE PLAN EACH 7.96$         9.95$          0
101330 4" Rex Begonia - Salsa HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        40
101332 4" String of Pearls HB HOUSE PLAN EACH 17.06$       18.95$        5
101331 4" Tradescantia fluminensis HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         5.00$          4
101329 6" Crassula Pell. Variegata HB HOUSE PLAN EACH 8.06$         8.95$          4



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100504 African Violet 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 9.95$          1
100827 Aglaonema 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        0
8019 Aglaonema Maria 4" HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 21.95$        4
100074 Aglaonema Red / Pink Hybrid 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 26.95$        0
8020 Aglaonema Siam 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 14.95$        0
7640 Air Plants Large HOUSE PLAN Large 8.06$         8.95$          0
100061 Air Plants Small HOUSE PLAN Each 5.36$         5.95$          0
8021 Alocasia 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 34.95$        1
101445 Alocasia Amazonica 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 26.95$        8
100050 Alocasia Black Velvet 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 17.96$       19.95$        0
100506 Alocasia Silver Dragon 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 21.95$        1
8022 Anthurium 4" HOUSE PLAN 6" 21.95$        0
100505 Aphelandra Zebra Plant 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 17.95$        0
100069 Begonia Bipinnatifida 2" HOUSE PLAN Each 9.98$          2
101226 Begonia Rex - Haedi 4" HP HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        42
101227 Begonia Rex - Leda 4" HP HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        50
100052 Begonia Rex 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 15.26$       16.95$        1
100495 Bonsai Ceramic 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 35.96$       39.95$        0
101214 Brazil Philodendron 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 10.95$        43
101217 Brazil Philodendron HB 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        5
101656 Cactus 'Old Man' 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 12.95$        69
100855 Cactus Echin-Grusonii 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 24.95$        1
100861 Cactus pickle 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 12.95$        69
100878 Cactus Prickly Pear 10" HOUSE PLAN EACH 99.95$        0
100854 Cactus Sub-Crested 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 69.95$        2
8024 Calathea  Beauty Star 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 22.95$        0
8023 Calathea Beauty Star 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 16.95$        0
8025 Calathea Burle Marx 4" HOUSE PLAN 6" 21.95$        0
8026 Calathea Dottie 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 15.95$        0
9078 Chlorphytum Mandarin Orange 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 26.96$       29.95$        1
100508 Coffee Plant 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 8.96$         9.95$          1
100820 Coffee Plant 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 12.95$        0
9101 Coffee Plant 8" HOUSE PLAN 8" 53.96$       59.95$        1
101074 Combo Planter Norfolk Pine HOUSE PLAN EACH 131.56$     145.95$      0
100078 Crassula Jade Assorted 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 8.96$         9.95$          0
100914 Crassula Jade Assorted 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 10.99$       14.95$        1
101213 Crassula Variegated 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        13
101216 Crassula Variegated HB 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH -$            6
100877 Cryptanthus 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 28.95$        2
101197 Custom Planter w/plants bundle HOUSE PLAN EACH -$           -$            1
100880 Desert Rose 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 19.95$        1
100513 Dieffenbachia Starbright 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 39.95$        0
101570 Dracaena 'Colorama' 10" HOUSE PLAN EACH 39.95$        2
101569 Dracaena 'Limelight' 10" HOUSE PLAN EACH 71.95$        5
101442 Dracaena 'Moonlight' 5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        47
101268 Dracaena Asst. 14" HOUSE PLAN EACH 58.46$       64.95$        0
100523 Dracaena Marginata 10" HOUSE PLAN EACH 35.96$       39.95$        6
3682 Echeveria 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 22.46$       24.95$        7
100496 Epipremnu Totem 'Pothos' 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 29.95$        3
100883 Epipremnum Lemon Meringue 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 34.95$        1
100796 Epipremnum P. Neon Var HB HOUSE PLAN EACH 29.95$        0
9081 Euphorbia Firesticks 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 27.95$        12
8034 Fern  Nevada HOUSE PLAN 8" 25.16$       27.95$        0
100072 Fern Assorted 2" HOUSE PLAN Each 5.26$         5.95$          0
100874 Fern Bird's Nest Chrissy 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 24.95$        1
100875 Fern Bird's Nest Victoria 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 24.95$        1
100056 Fern Button 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 10.95$        0
100862 Fern Chrissy Bird's Nest 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 14.95$        0
100057 Fern Lemon Button 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 9.86$         10.95$        0
100058 Fern Maidenhair 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 11.67$       12.95$        0
100863 Fern Staghorn 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        3
101441 Ficus Elastica 'Cloe' 5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        45
100961 Ficus Elastica Burgundy 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 29.95$        65
8028 Ficus Florida Spire 5.5" HOUSE PLAN 4" 15.95$        1
9105 Ficus lyrata Std 10" HOUSE PLAN 10" 98.95$        5
3587 Ficus Lyrata STD 3gl HOUSE PLAN 3gl 53.06$       58.95$        3
100053 Ficus Microcarpa Ginseng 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 34.95$        0
100098 Frosty Fern 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 24.95$        0
100068 Goldfish Plant 3" HOUSE PLAN Each 8.06$         8.95$          0
100824 Goldfish Plant 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 9.56$         11.95$        0
8879 Green Bush Pothos 5.5" HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 22.46$       24.95$        2
100075 Heart Fern 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 14.95$        0
8029 Hemigraphis Purple Waffle 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 8.95$          0
100036 House Plant Bromeliad 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 34.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
8016 House Plant Bryant Queen 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 19.76$       21.95$        0
100795 House Plant Combo 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 29.95$        0
100512 House Plant Combo 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 49.95$        0
8027 House Plant Makoyana HOUSE PLAN 4" 21.95$        0
8031 House Plant Red HOUSE PLAN 4" 9.95$          0
8035 House Plant Variegatus HOUSE PLAN 4" 14.36$       15.95$        0
100055 Houseplant Combo 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 19.95$        0
8017 Hoya  Krimson Queen 5.5" HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 22.46$       24.95$        0
8030 Hoya  Tricolor 5.5 HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 24.95$        3
100847 Hoya Assortment 2" HOUSE PLAN EACH 7.29$          0
101853 Hoya astralis 'Lisa' 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 14.95$        2
101909 Hoya Burtoniae 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 15.95$        1
100881 Hoya Hindu Rope 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 16.95$        0
9084 Hoya Hindu Rope 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 38.66$       42.95$        1
100077 Hoya Kerri Strings Combo 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 22.46$       24.95$        0
100511 HP 2" Bonsai Assorted HOUSE PLAN EACH 6.95$          0
100963 HP 4" Asst Bonsai HOUSE PLAN EACH 14.95$        4
100048 HP 4" Philodendron Red Cherry HOUSE PLAN Each 16.16$       17.95$        0
100959 HP 8" Philodendron Red Cherry HOUSE PLAN EACH 24.95$        6
101917 HP Fern Staghorn 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 24.95$        7
100100 HP Philodendron Birkin 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 22.46$       24.95$        3
101916 HP Philodendron Birkin 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 38.95$        9
9096 HP Rubber Plant Ruby 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 24.95$        1
101215 Jade Pothos 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 10.95$        16
8982 LITEStone Round Mini Succulent HOUSE PLAN 2" 9.86$         10.95$        37
8970 LITEStone Square Succulent HOUSE PLAN 4.5" 26.96$       29.95$        7
8967 LITEStone Succulent Arrange HOUSE PLAN 4" 26.96$       29.95$        28
100079 Lucky Bean Plant 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 15.26$       16.95$        0
100822 Lucky Bean Plant 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        0
100507 Maranta Lemon 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 16.95$        0
100825 Maranta Lemon 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        1
100849 Marble Queen 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 8.95$          1
8046 Marble Queen Pothos  6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 29.95$        0
8045 Marble Queen Pothos 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 10.95$        13
9092 Marble Queen Pothos HB 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 26.96$       29.95$        6
3578 Mass Cane 321 3gl HOUSE PLAN 3gl 57.41$       63.79$        0
100856 Moclame Ficus 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 16.95$        2
100080 Moses In The Cradle 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 9.46$         10.95$        0
8873 Musa Acuminata 8" HOUSE PLAN 8" -$           26.95$        32
101420 Orchid Phalaenopsis 5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 29.95$        87
100876 Pep Frost 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 26.95$        0
100081 Peperomia Assorted 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 10.95$        1
100065 Peperomia Asst 2" HOUSE PLAN Each 7.06$         7.95$          0
100059 Peperomia Obtus Variegated 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 11.66$       12.95$        0
101221 Peperomia Pepperspot 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        8
101222 Peperomia Pepperspot HB 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 8.95$          3
100082 Peperomia Raindrop 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 15.26$       16.95$        0
101271 Phil. Chocolate Empress Stk 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 38.95$        2
101269 Phil. Florida Green Stkd 6.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 28.95$        3
101270 Phil. Golden Violin Stkd 6.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 42.95$        1
100864 Philly Florida Green 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 24.95$        0
100867 Philly Squamiferum 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 28.95$        0
8041 Philo  Mican 5.5 HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 14.36$       15.95$        1
8038 Philo Cordatum 5.5" HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 15.95$        0
100885 Philo Painted Lady  6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 42.75$        2
100884 Philo Pink Princess 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 34.95$        3
100882 Philo Ring of Fire 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 24.95$        3
101285 Philo Ring of Fire 6" Staked HOUSE PLAN EACH 34.95$        2
100502 Philodend Narow Escape 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 39.95$        0
8036 Philodendron Birkin 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 9.86$         10.95$        0
100871 Philodendron Brandi 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 14.95$        0
100084 Philodendron Brasil 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 9.46$         10.95$        1
100105 Philodendron Brasil HB 8" HOUSE PLAN Each 33.26$       39.95$        3
100848 Philodendron Brazil 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 8.95$          2
100857 Philodendron Calkins 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 44.95$        2
100868 Philodendron Choc Empress 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 34.95$        0
100858 Philodendron Golden Violin 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 39.95$        1
100865 Philodendron lemon Lime 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 19.95$        3
100866 Philodendron McCalleys 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 22.95$        3
100085 Philodendron Micans 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 16.95$        0
100869 Philodendron Moonlight 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 24.95$        2
101284 Philodendron Narrow Escape 10" HOUSE PLAN EACH 55.95$        3
101283 Philodendron Narrow Escape 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 47.95$        1
100859 Philodendron Orange Marm 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 44.95$        2
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100062 Philodendron Panduriforme 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 15.26$       16.95$        0
100826 Philodendron Panuriforme 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 15.16$       18.95$        2
100064 Philodendron Prince Orange 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 17.95$        0
100101 Philodendron Squamiferum 5" HOUSE PLAN Each 31.46$       34.95$        0
100870 Philodendron Sun Red 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 32.95$        2
100087 Philodendron Swiss Cheese 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 17.49$        1
100106 Philodendron Swiss Cheese HB 8 HOUSE PLAN Each 33.46$       36.95$        1
100054 Philodendron Tub 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 16.95$        1
8042 Phlebodium Blue Star 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 9.95$          0
100088 Pilea Assorted 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 9.26$         10.95$        0
100828 Pilea Assorted 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 12.95$        0
100089 Pilea pepermiodes 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 15.26$       16.95$        1
101293 Planted GS 8" Mosaic Succulent HOUSE PLAN EACH 17.96$       19.95$        1
101282 Planted Roman Hd Succulent 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 17.06$       12.95$        8
100108 Pocket Book Plant 4.5" HOUSE PLAN Each 9.46$         10.95$        4
101444 Pothos 'Marble Queen' 5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        30
101443 Pothos 'N' Joy 5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 18.95$        38
9091 Pothos Golden 4" HOUSE PLAN 6" 9.95$          0
100850 Pothos N Joy 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 6.95$          2
100851 Pothos Neon 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 6.95$          6
100090 Pothos Neon 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 8.46$         10.95$        34
9093 Pothos Neon 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 26.96$       29.95$        1
100091 Pothos Pearls & Jade 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 14.95$        0
9094 Pothos Pearls & Jade 5.5" HOUSE PLAN 6" 26.96$       29.95$        0
100791 Potted Buddha String Bananas HOUSE PLAN EACH 33.95$        0
101229 Potted Custom Succulent Bird B HOUSE PLAN EACH 62.99$       69.95$        0
101448 Potted Orchid 5.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 39.95$        1
9095 Rhaphidophora Shingle Plant 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 38.66$       42.95$        1
100092 Rubber Plant Ruby 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 16.95$        0
101447 Rubber Ruby Ficus 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 51.95$        0
100503 Sanseveria Cylindrica 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 19.95$        0
100510 Sanseveria Fernwood 10" HOUSE PLAN EACH 69.95$        0
3690 Sansevieria Assortment 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 20.96$       19.95$        10
100872 Sansevieria Golden Flame 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 14.95$        0
100873 Sansevieria Superba 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 14.95$        0
9103 Santa Rosa Cane Combo 8" HOUSE PLAN 8" 53.96$       59.95$        1
100051 Schefflera Arboricola Var 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 11.95$        0
100829 Schefflera Varigated 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 12.95$        2
8047 Scindapsus Pictus 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 10.95$        0
101896 Scindapsus Silver Satin 5.5"HB HOUSE PLAN EACH 29.95$        1
8044 Scindapsus Silver Satin HB HOUSE PLAN 8" 48.95$        0
100852 Scindapus 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 8.95$          3
101852 Sedum Pork & Beans 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 12.95$        0
101219 Silvery Annie Pothos 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH -$            18
101220 Silvery Annie Pothos HB 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH -$            6
8049 Spathiphyllum  Sweet Chico 5.5 HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 16.95$        2
100107 Spider Plant HB 8" HOUSE PLAN Each 29.46$       32.95$        0
100879 Split Leaf 10" HOUSE PLAN EACH 69.95$        0
100771 String of Bananas 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 7.95$          14
100093 String of Bananas 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 10.95$        24
8609 String Of Bananas/Pearls 6" HB HOUSE PLAN 6" 24.95$        6
100094 String of Buttons 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 14.95$        4
101402 String of Buttons 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 21.95$        2
100076 String of Frogs 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 29.95$        4
100095 String of Hearts 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 7.95$          11
100096 String of Pearls 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 14.95$        10
100770 String of Pearls Variegated 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 7.95$          5
100097 String of Turtles 4" HOUSE PLAN Each 24.95$        0
101658 String of Watermelon 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 12.95$        63
101446 Succulent Assorted 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 12.95$        10
101228 Succulent Asst 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 16.95$        1
101276 Succulent Austin Planter 3.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 16.95$        7
101274 Succulent Dotted Stnewre 4.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 23.95$        12
100769 Succulent Echiveria 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 5.95$          39
101273 Succulent Floral Combo 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 19.95$        16
101278 Succulent Greenbrier Bowl 6.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 27.95$        7
101275 Succulent Ribbed Glazed 3.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 19.95$        19
101272 Succulent Rock Planter 5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 17.95$        11
101279 Succulent Saguaro Oval 10" HOUSE PLAN EACH 32.95$        8
101277 Succulent Saguaro Pot 4.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 23.95$        14
101280 Succulent Savannah Bowl 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 26.95$        7
8051 Syngonium  Mango Allusion 4" HOUSE PLAN 4" 15.95$        3
100915 Syngonium Mango Allusion 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 15.99$       18.95$        1
101449 Syngonium White Butterfly 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 17.96$       19.95$        1



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100073 Terrarium Assortment 2" HOUSE PLAN Each 5.26$         5.95$          0
101687 Tradescantia 'Fluminensis' 4.5 HOUSE PLAN EACH 10.00$        16
101223 Tradescantia 'Nanouk' 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        6
101224 Tradescantia 'Nanouk' 6" HB HOUSE PLAN EACH 8.06$         8.95$          0
101309 Tradescantia 'Pistachio' 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 9.86$         10.95$        0
101310 Tradescantia 'Pistachio' 5.5" HOUSE PLAN EACH 11.66$       12.95$        0
101254 Tradescantia Bridal Veil 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 10.00$        28
101910 Tradescantia Bridal Veil HB 6" HOUSE PLAN EACH 16.95$        0
100067 Tradescantia Bubblegum 4' HOUSE PLAN Each 10.95$        0
101913 Tradescantia Nanouk 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 19.95$        1
101225 Tradescantia Pink Panther 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 4.50$         10.00$        8
100102 Tradescantia Pink Panther 6" H HOUSE PLAN Each 8.06$         8.95$          0
100794 Tradescantia Pistachio White HOUSE PLAN EACH 21.95$        0
8878 Tropical Cebu Blue Pothos 5.5" HOUSE PLAN 5.5" 22.46$       24.95$        2
100853 Wandering Jew 3" HOUSE PLAN EACH 7.95$          2
100103 Xanthosoma Magnificum 6" HOUSE PLAN Each 23.46$       26.95$        2
8664 Zamia furfuracea Card HOUSE PLAN 10" 35.96$       39.95$        0
9100 Zamioculcas ZZ - Raven 6" HOUSE PLAN 6' 38.95$        0
100860 ZZ Black 4" HOUSE PLAN EACH 34.95$        2
100004 ZZ Plant 10" HOUSE PLAN 10" 36.95$       39.95$        0
3613 ZZ Plant 6" HOUSE PLAN 6" 22.46$       24.95$        3
102209 ZZ Raven 8" HOUSE PLAN EACH 38.95$        0
283 Ice Melt 50lb ICE MELT EACH 17.96$       19.95$        6
100398  Exotic Pebbles White Bean 5lb L&G Each 12.95$        1
7758 1000525937 Ironite RTS 32oz L&G 32oz 19.95$        5
908 100513550 Teknor Light duty Ho L&G EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
1016 100517348 Rescue Fly Trap Stik L&G EACH 7.26$         7.95$          0
7314 100545642 SmartPatch S&S 5# L&G 5lb 19.61$       21.79$        3
7846 54" Tomato Cage L&G 54" 7.16$         7.95$          0
102206 Activarmr GP Latex Glove L L&G EACH 8.95$          0
102207 Activarmr GP Latex Glove S L&G EACH 8.95$          0
102205 Activarmr GP Latex Glove XL L&G EACH 8.95$          0
505 Aluminum Edging L&G EACH 25.46$       34.95$        0
1006 AMDRO 100530552 L&G 6-Pack 8.96$         9.95$          4
1007 AMDRO Mosquito L&G 32oz RTS 12.56$       13.95$        2
100368 AmTurf Seed Blanket 2.5' x 10' L&G Each 16.16$       17.95$        13
100543 AmTurf Straw 2.5cf L&G EACH 24.95$        4
101297 Back to Nature CCM 1cuft L&G EACH 15.95$        0
100430 Bamboo Stake 6' L&G Each 3.95$          40
749 Bayer All-In-One 24oz RTU L&G 24oz 16.16$       17.95$        10
7655 BDM 1901 Cultivator L&G EACH 14.36$       15.95$        0
7736 BDM 9580BL Kneeling Pad L&G EACH 8.96$         9.95$          5
100460 BGC Black Latex Glove XL L&G EACH 8.95$          5
100459 BGC Black Latex Work Glove Lg L&G EACH 8.06$         8.95$          3
100458 BGC Black Latex Work Glove Med L&G EACH 8.06$         8.95$          3
7317 BioAd 100536708 Rose 24oz RTU L&G 24oz 8.96$         9.95$          4
826 BioAd 100537618 12 Month L&G 1Gl 76.46$       84.95$        8
827 BioAd 12 Month Tree/Shrub L&G 32oz 22.46$       24.95$        10
100756 Bioad 3-1 Insect RTS L&G EACH 33.95$        7
101317 BioAd 3-IN-1 RTU 24oz L&G EACH 12.95$        11
100172 BIOAD 32oz 3 in 1 Conc Ins Dis L&G Each 28.76$       31.95$        4
813 BioAd 32oz 3 in 1 RTS Insect L&G 32oz RTS 33.95$        1
7742 BIOAD All in One Conc. 32 oz L&G 40oz 13.46$       14.95$        5
751 BioAd All-In-One 32oz RTS L&G 32oz 17.06$       18.95$        21
913 BioAd All-In-One Rose 32oz Con L&G 32oz Con 29.56$       32.95$        5
798 BioAd BAY 700270B 40oz Con L&G 40oz 17.96$       19.95$        0
7743 BioAd BAY 700710M Grub L&G 12lb 35.06$       38.95$        15
7744 BioAd BAY 700720S L&G 24lb 62.96$       69.95$        1
101888 BioAd BAY 700740M L&G 10lb 35.96$       39.95$        5
800 BioAd BAY 700840A Grub 32oz RT L&G 32oz 19.76$       21.95$        0
809 BioAd BAY 701520A Citrus/Veg L&G 32oz 26.96$       29.95$        6
810 BioAd BAY 701521A Veg/Gard 32o L&G 32oz 11.66$       12.95$        6
811 BioAd BAY 701523B Veg & Garden L&G 24oz RTU 7.16$         7.95$          0
673 BioAd Fungus Control Lawn 10lb L&G 10lb 31.39$       33.04$        3
796 BioAd Grub Killer 10lb L&G 10lb 35.80$       39.78$        2
753 BioAd Season Long Conc 29oz L&G 29oz 21.95$       24.39$        8
100003 BIOAd Season Long Weed RTS 29 L&G Each 24.39$        7
8375 BioAd Tom & Veg RTS L&G 32oz 22.46$       24.95$        5
100370 Black Gold All Purpose 1CF L&G Each 19.76$       21.95$        7
101296 Black Gold All Purpose 2cft L&G EACH 38.95$        9
100819 Black Gold N&O Potting Soil 1c L&G EACH 18.14$       19.95$        3
100546 Black Gold N&O Soil 2cf L&G EACH 36.79$        26
101887 Black Gold N&O Succulent Cactu L&G 8QT 10.76$       11.95$        0
100168 Bloem 144oz Water Can Asst L&G Each 14.36$       15.95$        4



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100167 Bloem 56oz Water Can Asst L&G Each 8.06$         8.95$          14
9303 BON 024 Neem Oil PT L&G EA 32.95$        12
101311 BON 116 Plant Shine 12oz RTU L&G EACH 7.95$          6
100375 BON 698 Moletox 1lb L&G Each 13.95$        8
100450 BON533BL Bond Bloom Trowel L&G EACH 6.95$          1
100451 BON550BL Bond Bloom Weeder L&G EACH 6.95$          2
100452 BON552BL Bond Bloom Transplant L&G EACH 6.95$          0
100165 BON5826 Bond 24" Bypass Lopper L&G Each 24.26$       26.95$        0
100166 BON8975 Bond 12' Tree Trimmer L&G Each 35.06$       38.95$        0
7650 Bond Bloom 2 Gal Water Can L&G EACH 22.46$       24.95$        9
100131 Bond Collapsible Garden Bag 32 L&G Each 27.46$       30.95$        5
100181 Bond Hedge Shear Wood Handle L&G Each 21.56$       23.95$        0
888 Bond Tree Wrap 20ft L&G EACH 6.26$         6.95$          6
100159 Bond Trench / Drain Shovel L&G Each 23.46$       25.95$        2
8444 Bond Twist Tie L&G 66ft 3.95$         3.95$          0
7673 Bonide 2061 Plant guard L&G 16oz 35.06$       38.95$        6
8412 Bonide 2526 Captain Jack's L&G 16oz Con 22.46$       24.95$        7
100962 Bonide 255 Dead Bug Brew L&G EACH 38.65$       42.95$        0
951 Bonide 412 Root-n-Grow Qt L&G 32oz 11.60$       12.95$        8
8996 Bonide 690 Mole Max RTS L&G 32oz RTS 22.46$       24.95$        12
8997 Bonide 692 Mole & Vole Granule L&G 10lb 26.06$       28.95$        10
101890 Bonide 771 Copper Dust/Spray 1 L&G 1lb 11.95$        12
8567 Bonide BBD411 Root N' Grow Pt L&G 16oz PT 7.64$         8.95$          1
914 Bonide Bloom Builder RTS qt L&G 32 oz 11.66$       12.95$        0
101891 Bonide BON 025 Neem II Insect. L&G 32 oz 19.95$        12
7646 Bonide BON 099 Wilt Stop L&G 40oz 14.36$       15.95$        5
887 Bonide BON 102 Wilt Stop L&G 32oz 23.36$       25.95$        7
8433 Bonide BON 105 Orchid Plant L&G 8oz Con 6.26$         6.95$          9
8411 Bonide BON 107 Cactus Food L&G 8oz 7.16$         7.95$          15
8415 Bonide BON 108 House Plant Foo L&G 8oz 6.25$         6.95$          19
814 Bonide Bon 196 Japanese Beetle L&G 32oz RTU 12.56$       13.95$        18
8416 Bonide BON 217 Orchard Spray L&G 16oz Con 20.66$       22.95$        2
7674 Bonide BON 221 Wound Spray L&G 14oz 10.76$       11.95$        0
770 Bonide BON 274 Stump & Vine L&G 8oz 10.76$       11.95$        4
771 Bonide BON 2761 Suck Punch RTU L&G EACH 34.01$       37.79$        8
8393 Bonide BON 299 Liquid Iron L&G QT 20.66$       22.95$        16
101889 Bonide BON 426 Yard Garden Spr L&G QT 23.95$        8
816 Bonide Bon 428 Eight RTU 32oz L&G 32oz RTU 8.06$         8.61$          9
817 Bonide BON 442 Veg/Fruit/Flowe L&G 16oz 12.77$       14.19$        10
8398 Bonide BON 45602 Ant Killer L&G 1.5lb 8.96$         9.95$          9
803 Bonide BOn 603 Grub Beater 6lb L&G 6lb 28.76$       31.95$        3
676 Bonide BON 861 Mancozeb 8oz L&G 8oz 14.36$       15.95$        22
7672 Bonide BON 881 Fungonil L&G 32oz 41.36$       45.95$        17
7670 Bonide BON 903 Slug L&G 1lb 12.56$       13.95$        7
8424 Bonide BON 925 Rooting Powder L&G 1.25oz 6.26$         6.95$          14
8392 Bonide BON 951 House Plant Ins L&G 8oz 9.86$         10.95$        0
8414 Bonide BON 952 System Granules L&G 1lb 12.95$        11
100134 Bonide Copper Dust 4lb L&G Each 16.95$       18.95$        9
100133 Bonide Copper Fungicide RTS 16 L&G Each 29.95$        0
675 Bonide Infuse RTS L&G 32oz 29.24$       32.95$        15
101881 Bonide Insecticidal Soap RTU L&G 12oz 7.16$         7.95$          7
773 Bonide KleenUp PT Con L&G EACH 10.76$       11.95$        0
101879 Bonide Mite x Houseplant RTU L&G 12oz 7.16$         7.95$          8
101880 Bonide Neem Max Houseplant L&G 12oz 7.16$         7.95$          4
100139 Bonide Plant Starter Pt L&G Each 8.06$         8.95$          7
950 Bonide Plant Starter Qt L&G 32oz 11.65$       12.95$        0
100135 Bonide Rose & Flower Care 2lb L&G Each 12.56$       13.95$        3
763 Bonide Sedge Ender 16oz Conc L&G 16oz 29.95$        14
8413 Bonide Tomato Set Spray L&G 8oz RTU 5.36$         5.95$          10
8569 BONLH004 Bond Hoe Fiberglass L&G 54" 31.46$       34.95$        5
7765 BSHA Shepard Hook Large Single L&G Large 32.36$       35.95$        5
8622 BSHA Shepherd Hook Large Doubl L&G Large 35.96$       39.95$        2
8621 BSHA Shepherd Hook Med. Single L&G Medium 29.66$       32.95$        3
8623 BSHA Shepherd Hook Small Singl L&G Small 26.96$       29.95$        12
8115 Bush Dr FX794308 Mackerel L&G 1pt 20.66$       22.95$        3
8120 Bush Dr Kelp FX794209 Seaweed L&G 1pt 20.66$       22.95$        9
100415 Cedar Mason Bee House L&G Each 22.95$        2
101108 Coast Maine AP Mix L&G EACH 13.95$        81
101109 Coast Maine T&V 20QT L&G EACH 13.95$        80
7300 Commercial Pre-Em/Fert 50lb L&G 50lb 53.96$       59.95$        0
859 Companion Pins L&G EACH 0.12$         0.15$          2989
7968 Copper Fungicide 100527339 32o L&G 32oz 16.16$       17.95$        10
7584 Corona 100070045 Spring Rake L&G 24" 32.36$       35.95$        0
100448 Corona 22 Spring Rake Wood Han L&G EACH 22.46$       24.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100179 Corona 29" Lopper Alum Handle L&G Each 44.96$       49.95$        3
101097 Corona 8" Hedge Shear L&G EACH 50.95$        4
101305 Corona CG Cultivator L&G EACH 18.95$        5
101100 Corona CG Ext Lopper L&G EACH 49.95$        11
101092 Corona CG Pruner L&G EACH 22.95$        0
101304 Corona Comfort Trowel L&G EACH 10.95$        0
101106 Corona D-Handle Drain Spade L&G EACH 44.95$        1
101093 Corona Digging Fork L&G EACH 45.95$        5
101105 Corona Dirt Tamp 8" L&G EACH 81.95$        1
101099 Corona DiskCultivator L&G EACH 58.95$        3
101104 Corona DualLink Tree Saw 10ft L&G EACH 92.95$        4
101096 Corona Ext. Hedge Shears L&G EACH 50.95$        11
101103 Corona Garden Spade 30" DGrip L&G EACH 44.95$        5
7583 Corona Garden Spade 48" L&G EACH 41.95$        7
7586 Corona Hercules Post Hole Dig L&G EACH 83.95$        1
101098 Corona Kid Long Handle L&G EACH 7.95$          8
101094 Corona Manure Fork 48" L&G EACH 96.95$        2
101095 Corona Manure Fork 5 Tines L&G EACH 103.95$      5
7578 Corona Pruner L&G EACH 33.26$       36.95$        0
101107 Corona Pruner Lopper & Shear L&G EACH 55.95$        4
100182 Corona Razortooth Fold Saw L&G Each 38.66$       44.95$        7
100447 Corona Round Point Shovel L&G EACH 26.96$       29.95$        3
7579 Corona Round Shovel 48" Fiberg L&G EACH 31.46$       34.95$        0
100161 Corona Spring  Rake 24" Fiberg L&G Each 39.56$       43.95$        0
101101 Corona Square Point Shovel #2 L&G EACH 27.95$        4
7585 Corona Square Pt Shovel 48" L&G EACH 31.06$       34.95$        0
7580 Corona Western Scoop Shovel L&G EACH 50.95$        4
7733 CPG 05175 Ferti-Lome Peat L&G 1cuft 13.46$       14.95$        0
101201 CW Hanging Basket Drip Pan 10" L&G EACH 2.95$          47
101202 CW Hanging Basket Drip Pan 12" L&G EACH 3.95$          47
101203 CW Hanging Basket Drip Pan 8" L&G EACH 2.95$          42
101307 D&D Garden Kneeling Pad L&G EACH 5.95$          10
100406 Dalen Rustic Raised Bed L&G Each 99.95$        6
8912 DEL FG32PC112 Spray Bottle L&G 32oz 5.36$         5.95$          11
8913 DEL FG48PC1-6 Spray Bottle L&G 48oz 12.65$       13.95$        4
120011 DeWit Straw TackSak L&G Each 24.95$        0
100146 DeWitt 3 Year 3100 3x100 Roll L&G Each 22.46$       24.95$        0
7644 Dewitt DEW TW3W Tree Wrap L&G 3'' x 50' 4.46$         4.95$          12
7645 Dewitt DEW TWBAG-12 Water Bag L&G 20gl 20.66$       22.95$        0
101877 Dewitt PRO Weed Barrier 3x100' L&G EACH 64.76$       71.95$        3
8406 Dewitt PRO Weed barrier 3x50' L&G 3x50' 31.46$       36.95$        3
738 Dewitt Straw Roll 4' x 50' L&G 4' x 50' 26.96$       29.95$        5
100130 Dewitt Straw Tack 28lb L&G Each 22.46$       24.95$        0
8077 Dewitt Weed Barrier 3x100 6yr L&G 3x100' 26.96$       29.95$        0
861 Dewitt Weed Barrier 3x50' L&G 3x50' 17.96$       19.95$        23
101196 DIY 4-Step Fert 15 SQ FT L&G EACH 259.95$      1
3651 DIY 4-Step Fert 5 SQ FT L&G 5000 sqft -$           99.95$        22
8371 Dr Earth 8oz L&G 8oz 8.96$         9.95$          16
915 Dr. Joe Growing Bubble Fert L&G 1.97oz 5.36$         5.95$          12
7832 Dramm 6012346 Water Breaker L&G EACH 8.96$         9.95$          0
8463 Dramm DRM 100049581 Gold 30" L&G 30" 40.46$       44.95$        0
8464 Dramm DRM 100049581 Purple 30" L&G 30" 40.46$       44.95$        0
7764 Dramm DRM 100049581 Red 30" L&G 30" 43.16$       47.95$        0
7588 Dramm DRM 100070062 Handi-Reac L&G 24" 11.66$       12.95$        1
9061 Dramm DRM 1012700 Revolver Blu L&G EACH 22.46$       24.95$        0
7835 Dramm DRM 1012700 Revolver Gre L&G EACH 22.46$       24.95$        3
9059 Dramm DRM 1012700 Revolver Ora L&G EACH 22.46$       24.95$        1
8458 Dramm DRM 1012700 Revolver Pur L&G EACH 22.46$       24.95$        0
9060 Dramm DRM 1012700 Revolver Red L&G EACH 22.46$       24.95$        4
8459 Dramm DRM 1012700 Revolver Yel L&G EACH 22.46$       24.95$        0
8486 Dramm DRM 1012710 Fan Blue L&G EACH 12.56$       13.95$        1
8484 Dramm DRM 1012710 Fan Green L&G EACH 13.46$       14.95$        1
8487 Dramm DRM 1012710 Fan Orange L&G EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
8485 Dramm DRM 1012710 Fan Purple L&G EACH 13.46$       14.95$        1
8488 Dramm DRM 1012710 Fan Red L&G EACH 13.46$       14.95$        1
7738 Dramm DRM 1012710 Fan Yellow L&G EACH 14.36$       15.95$        0
7833 Dramm DRM 1012720 Pistol Blue L&G EACH 12.56$       13.95$        0
8481 Dramm DRM 1012720 Pistol Green L&G EACH 11.66$       12.95$        1
8479 Dramm DRM 1012720 Pistol Orang L&G EACH 11.66$       12.95$        3
8473 Dramm DRM 1012720 Pistol Purpl L&G EACH 11.66$       12.95$        3
8475 Dramm DRM 1012720 Pistol Red L&G EACH 11.66$       12.95$        0
8477 Dramm DRM 1012720 Pistol Yello L&G EACH 11.66$       12.95$        0
8455 Dramm DRM 1014510 One T Green L&G EACH 17.06$       18.95$        1
8452 Dramm DRM 1014510 One T Orange L&G EACH 17.06$       18.95$        2



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
8456 Dramm DRM 1014510 One T Purple L&G EACH 17.06$       18.95$        1
8453 Dramm DRM 1014510 One T Red L&G EACH 17.06$       18.95$        1
8451 Dramm DRM 1014510 One T Yellow L&G EACH 17.06$       18.95$        3
8390 Dramm DRM 1014510 One Touch L&G EACH 18.86$       20.95$        0
8914 Dramm DRM 1015000 L&G EACH 71.96$       79.95$        4
8502 Dramm DRM 1015020 Turret Blue L&G EACH 34.16$       37.95$        1
8504 Dramm DRM 1015020 Turret Green L&G EACH 34.16$       37.95$        0
8505 Dramm DRM 1015020 Turret Orang L&G EACH 34.16$       37.95$        0
8503 Dramm DRM 1015020 Turret Purpl L&G EACH 34.16$       37.95$        1
8388 Dramm DRM 1015020 Turret Red L&G EACH 35.96$       39.95$        0
8506 Dramm DRM 1015020 Turret Yello L&G EACH 34.16$       37.95$        0
8492 Dramm DRM 1015030 Impulse Blue L&G EACH 38.66$       42.95$        1
8494 Dramm DRM 1015030 Impulse Gree L&G EACH 38.66$       42.95$        0
8389 Dramm DRM 1015030 Impulse Oran L&G EACH 43.16$       47.95$        2
8493 Dramm DRM 1015030 Impulse Purp L&G EACH 38.66$       42.95$        0
8496 Dramm DRM 1015030 Impulse Red L&G EACH 38.66$       42.95$        1
8495 Dramm DRM 1015030 Impulse Yell L&G EACH 38.66$       42.95$        1
8500 Dramm DRM 1015050 Whirl Blue L&G EACH 30.56$       33.95$        0
8501 Dramm DRM 1015050 Whirl Green L&G EACH 30.56$       33.95$        1
8499 Dramm DRM 1015050 Whirl Orange L&G EACH 30.56$       33.95$        1
8497 Dramm DRM 1015050 Whirl Purple L&G EACH 30.56$       33.95$        1
8498 Dramm DRM 1015050 Whirl Red L&G EACH 30.56$       33.95$        1
7831 Dramm DRM 1015050 Whirl Yellow L&G EACH 32.36$       35.95$        2
100815 Dramm DRM 1015073 L&G EACH 34.59$        1
100816 Dramm DRM 1015074 L&G EACH 34.59$        1
8384 Dramm DRM 1028019 Pruner Orang L&G EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
8474 Dramm DRM 1028019 Shear Orange L&G EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
100814 Dramm DRM1015071 L&G EACH 34.59$        1
8272 Dramm Revolution Gun Blue L&G EACH 17.96$       19.95$        0
8460 Dramm Revolution Gun Green L&G EACH 17.96$       19.95$        1
8461 Dramm Revolution Gun Orange L&G EACH 17.96$       19.95$        0
9062 Dramm Revolution Gun Purple L&G EACH 17.96$       19.95$        0
8462 Dramm Revolution Gun Red L&G EACH 17.96$       19.95$        0
9052 Dramm Revolution Gun Yello L&G EACH 18.86$       20.95$        0
9057 DRM 1013600 30" Blue L&G 30" 47.95$        3
9055 DRM 1013600 30" Green L&G 30" 47.95$        3
9063 DRM 1013600 30" Purple L&G 30" 31.46$       47.95$        4
9054 DRM 1013600 Red 30" L&G 30" 47.95$        1
8489 DRM 1013610 Blue 16" L&G 16" 33.95$        3
8391 DRM 1013610 Green 16" L&G 16" 33.95$        1
8490 DRM 1013610 Purple 16" L&G 16" 33.95$        4
8491 DRM 1013610 Red 16" L&G 16" 33.95$        4
9056 DRM 1014800 30" Orange L&G 30" 33.26$       36.95$        2
9053 DRM 1014800 Yellow 30" L&G 30" 33.26$       36.95$        1
101322 DRM 1017050 Soaker Hose L&G EACH 41.95$        6
100183 DRM101234 Dramm 24" Rain Wand L&G Each 21.56$       47.95$        2
100163 DRM1028010 Dram Compact Pruner L&G Each 17.06$       18.95$        10
100162 DRM1028090 Bypass Pro Pruner L&G Each 31.46$       34.95$        7
524 Edging Stake Kit L&G EACH 6.50$         8.00$          468
9147 EG 47M2190 Wind Spinner Bee L&G 75'' 143.96$     159.95$      1
9145 EG 47M2202 Wind Spinner Shovel L&G 72'' 112.46$     124.95$      0
9144 EG 47M3874 24" Man w/ Umbrella L&G 24" 39.56$       43.95$        0
9146 EG 47M4372 75'' Purple/Blue L&G 75'' 94.50$       105.00$      0
100367 EroTex Straw Blanket 8' x 112' L&G Each 89.78$        7
8993 ES ENC 11881-80 Lime 25lb L&G 25lb 29.90$        26
8917 ES ENC 11882-80 Gypsum 25lb L&G 25lb 30.56$       33.95$        18
100174 ESPAPGS1 Espoma 1CF Garden Soi L&G Each 13.46$       14.95$        2
7662 Espom Garden Food L&G 6.75lb 22.95$        10
8394 Espoma Blood Meal 3LB L&G 3lb 15.46$       16.95$        19
101149 Espoma Bloom Liquid Plant Food L&G EACH 12.95$        0
8430 Espoma Cactus Mix 8 qt L&G 8qt 10.76$       11.95$        8
100138 Espoma Cactus Plant Food 8oz L&G Each 8.06$         8.95$          9
101312 Espoma Chicken Manure 3.75lb L&G EACH 8.95$          11
7648 Espoma ESP AP8 Potting Mix L&G 8qrt 10.76$       11.95$        14
7660 Espoma ESP Bone Meal L&G 4lb 10.76$       11.95$        27
7684 Espoma ESP HT4 Holly Tone L&G 4lb 9.86$         10.95$        17
922 Espoma ESP Vermiculite 8qt L&G 8qrt 12.56$       13.95$        0
100150 Espoma ESPCA48 Cactus Mix 4qt L&G Each 6.26$         7.95$          27
8119 Espoma ESPHC4 Charcoal 4 qt L&G 4qrt 15.26$       16.95$        23
7741 Espoma Garden Gypsum 6LB L&G 6lb 12.66$       13.95$        3
7740 Espoma Garden Lime 5LB L&G 6.76lb 7.66$         8.95$          28
100173 Espoma Garden Tone 4LB L&G Each 9.96$         10.95$        16
100137 Espoma Indoor Plant Food 8oz L&G Each 8.06$         8.95$          4
100147 Espoma MM8 Moisture Mix  8QT L&G Each 11.65$       12.95$        4



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
101147 Espoma Orchid 8oz L&G EACH 8.95$          0
8427 Espoma Orchid Mix 4qt L&G 4QT 7.16$         8.95$          21
7735 Espoma Peat 8QT L&G 8qt 12.96$       13.95$        17
919 Espoma Perlite 8qt L&G 8qrt 15.46$       16.95$        17
925 Espoma Plant Tone 4lb L&G 4lb 9.26$         10.95$        12
100149 Espoma Potting Mix 1 CF L&G Each 16.26$       20.95$        27
100148 Espoma Potting Mix 2CF L&G Each 29.26$       31.95$        5
100151 Espoma Raised Bed Mix 1.5 CF L&G Each 19.95$       24.95$        3
101150 Espoma Seed Starter 8QT L&G EACH 13.95$        2
12010 Espoma Soil Acidifier 6lb L&G Each 14.95$        0
101148 Espoma Tomato Liquid Plant Foo L&G EACH 8.95$          5
7661 Espoma Tomato Tone 4LB L&G 4lb 9.96$         10.95$        18
100402 Exotic Pebble Wood Bean Siz 5# L&G Each 12.95$        5
100404 Exotic Pebbles Bahama 1.45# L&G Each 8.95$          12
100399 Exotic Pebbles Black Bean 5lb L&G Each 12.95$        6
100403 Exotic Pebbles Turquoise 1.45# L&G Each 8.95$          12
100407 Fabric Floral Coco Liner L&G Each 2.99$          0
100544 Fert-lome Soil 2cf L&G EACH 34.95$        0
765 Fertilome 10434 Over/Top Grass L&G 8oz 28.96$       32.95$        5
7697 Fertilome 32oz Root Stimulator L&G QT 12.59$       13.95$        20
828 Fertilome Fruit Tree Spray 16o L&G 16oz 17.06$       18.95$        4
100547 Fertilome Hi-Yield Grub 32lb L&G EACH 81.69$        0
101904 Fertilome Pump Sprayer 1gal L&G EACH 48.95$        1
100136 Fertilome Tree Shrub Food 20lb L&G Each 32.36$       35.95$        4
8382 Fertilome Vermiculite CGP 0996 L&G 8qt 22.46$       24.95$        7
7696 Fertilome VPG 10864 Tree/Shrub L&G 4lb 12.55$       13.95$        19
8904 Fertilome Winterizer 20lbs L&G 20lb 33.29$       36.99$        32
100973 Firewood L&G EACH 20.00$        0
100156 Fox Farm 1.5 CF Ocean Forest L&G Each 29.66$       32.95$        5
100157 Fox Farm 12 Qt Coco Loco Soil L&G Each 13.46$       14.95$        4
8113 Fox Farm 12 Qt Happy Frog Soil L&G 12 qrt 13.46$       14.95$        11
8118 Fox Farm 12 Qt Ocean Forest L&G 12qrt 13.46$       14.95$        8
100155 Fox Farm 2 CF Coco Loco Soil L&G Each 28.76$       37.95$        13
101300 Fox Farm 2 CF Happy Frog Soil L&G EACH 33.95$        6
8978 Fox Farm FX790201 Grow Big Qt L&G QT 40.74$       45.27$        9
678 Fungicide 100536523 Daconil L&G 32oz 12.56$       13.95$        11
671 Fungicide Daconil 16oz L&G 16oz 19.79$       21.95$        9
100385 FXF790508 Don't Bug Me Spray L&G Each 23.95$        10
100180 Garden Select Garden Kneeler L&G Each 40.46$       44.95$        3
100421 GBR 3' Sturdy Garden Stake GRE L&G Each 2.95$          0
100423 GBR 4' Sturdy Garden Stake Gre L&G Each 3.95$          0
100374 GEE WS Cultivator Wood Handle L&G Each 5.36$         5.95$          9
100817 Gilmour 3/4"X100' Hose L&G EACH 103.99$      2
100169 Gilmour 3600 Oscilat Sprinkler L&G Each 23.36$       25.95$        3
8915 Gilmour GIL 10034050 Hose L&G 50' 72.86$       80.95$        1
101830 Gilmour GIL 874751-1004 Hose L&G EACH 85.95$        3
7847 GLA 716073 Plant Support L&G EACH 7.16$         7.95$          0
8992 GLA-736009 Peony Support 30" L&G 30" 17.96$       19.95$        6
100372 Glamos 12 x 33 Tomato Support L&G Each 3.66$         3.95$          1
101151 Glamos Heavy Duty Support 42" L&G EACH 9.95$          13
7649 Glamos Peony Support 18X30 L&G EACH 8.96$         9.95$          23
100371 Glamos Tomato Support 14x42 L&G Each 5.26$         6.95$          2
699 Grass Seed  K-31 50lb L&G 50lb 91.59$        16
7634 Grass Seed 021496014760 Contra L&G 40lb 76.96$       85.95$        0
711 Grass Seed 1 Step Complete 20l L&G 20lb 53.96$       59.95$        0
688 Grass Seed 1 Step Tall Fescue L&G EACH 14.36$       15.95$        3
708 Grass Seed 1-step Shade 8.3lb L&G 8.3lb 17.96$       19.95$        0
710 Grass Seed 1-Step Tall Fescue L&G 8.3lb 16.16$       17.95$        1
737 Grass Seed 100083888 Seed Str L&G 39"x18' 21.43$       23.81$        0
8015 Grass Seed 100516048  K-31 3lb L&G 3lb 11.96$       13.29$        5
8434 Grass Seed 100516051 K-31 7lb L&G 7lb 23.35$       25.95$        4
7636 Grass Seed 100520260 Cont 7lb L&G 7lb 17.06$       21.95$        7
8014 Grass Seed 1005437 Pen K-31 20 L&G 20lb 71.95$        0
7598 Grass Seed 100543702 Smart See L&G 3lb 19.34$       21.49$        6
7599 Grass Seed 100543703 Smart See L&G 7lb 40.46$       44.95$        2
7315 Grass Seed 100545643 SmartPatc L&G 5lb 19.75$       21.95$        3
7316 Grass Seed 100545644 SmartPatc L&G 5lb 16.82$       18.69$        3
7311 Grass Seed 100545665 SmartPatc L&G 10lb 34.60$       38.45$        1
100545 Grass Seed 17508 Scott's L&G EACH 36.89$        22
714 Grass Seed Complete S/S 15lb L&G 15lb 35.96$       39.95$        0
715 Grass Seed Complete Sun/Shade L&G EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
7635 Grass Seed Contractor 20lb L&G 20lb 53.95$       59.95$        3
102018 Grass Seed Emerald Park 50lb L&G EACH 149.95$      0
696 Grass seed K-31 10lb L&G 10lb 27.86$       30.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
698 Grass Seed K-31 25lb L&G 25lb 57.69$        0
100128 Grass Seed K-31 40lb Pencoted L&G Each 102.06$     119.95$      0
700 Grass seed K-31 5lb L&G 5lb 15.26$       16.95$        0
703 Grass Seed Kentucky Blue 7Lb L&G EACH 46.76$       51.95$        0
690 Grass Seed Lawn Booster S&S L&G 9.6lb 19.76$       21.95$        4
687 Grass Seed Lawn Repair 20lb L&G EACH 41.95$        0
712 Grass Seed Penn 1 Step Comp SS L&G 8.3lb 16.16$       17.95$        1
101903 Grass Seed Penn 1 Step S&S #5 L&G EACH 15.95$        6
707 Grass Seed Penn 1 Step Shade L&G 5lb 15.26$       16.95$        10
7310 Grass Seed Penn 1 step TF 5LB L&G 5lb 15.95$        6
709 Grass Seed Penn 1-Step S&S 30l L&G 30lb 45.86$       50.95$        0
713 Grass Seed Penn Complete Shade L&G 3lb 15.26$       16.95$        0
717 Grass Seed Penn Dense Shade 3l L&G EACH 16.16$       17.95$        0
691 Grass Seed Penn Lawn Booster L&G 9.6lb 22.46$       24.95$        0
692 Grass Seed Penn Lawn Booster 3 L&G 35lb 59.36$       65.95$        1
689 Grass Seed Penn Lawn Booster S L&G 35lb 59.03$       65.95$        1
7312 Grass Seed Penn Smart Patch L&G 10lb 34.64$       38.49$        5
7313 Grass Seed Penn Smart Patch 10 L&G 10lb 29.66$       32.95$        0
745 Grass Seed Penn Zoysia 5lb L&G 5lb 41.36$       45.95$        0
9310 Grass Seed Rebel 40lb L&G Each 121.40$     134.89$      0
731 Grass Seed Rebel 50lb L&G 50lb 139.95$      0
728 Grass Seed Rebel Shd 100543726 L&G 7lb 25.28$       28.09$        0
729 Grass Seed Rebel Tall Fes 20lb L&G 20lb 65.56$       79.99$        10
730 Grass Seed Rebel Tall Fescue 3 L&G 3lb 14.46$       16.95$        4
732 Grass Seed Rebel Tall Fescue 7 L&G 7lb 30.86$       34.29$        2
733 Grass Seed Rebels Shady 20lb L&G 20lb 65.66$       72.95$        5
685 Grass Seed Repair Kit L&G EACH 7.39$          0
7698 Grass Seed SCO 14905 Patch L&G 4.75Lb -$           19.59$        7
7829 Grass Seed SCO 17508 Scotts L&G 3.75lb 33.20$       36.89$        22
100377 Grass Seed SCO 17530 Scott's L&G Each 25.69$        14
101287 Grass Seed SCO 18044 L&G EACH 34.19$        3
7702 Grass Seed SCO 18225 Scott's L&G 3lb 23.21$       25.79$        0
7701 Grass Seed SCO 18345 Scott's L&G 3lb 26.96$       29.95$        0
7700 Grass Seed SCO 18348 Scott's L&G 3lb 26.96$       29.49$        0
7699 Grass Seed SCO 30156 L&G 12lb 46.55$        7
101288 Grass Seed Scott's 17290 3lb L&G EACH 29.34$        5
100658 Grass Seed Scott's H&D 3LB L&G EACH 25.46$       28.29$        4
100657 Grass Seed Scott's H&D 7lb L&G EACH 59.93$       66.59$        4
100653 Grass Seed Scott's S&S 3lb L&G EACH 24.02$       26.69$        11
100656 Grass Seed Scott's S&S 7lb L&G EACH 53.96$       59.95$        2
100654 Grass Seed Scott's TF 3lb L&G EACH 23.75$       26.39$        5
100655 Grass Seed Scott's TF 7lb L&G EACH 50.35$       55.95$        3
694 Grass Seed Scotts EZ Dog Patch L&G 2lb 25.69$        13
744 Grass Seed Sign Series 25lb L&G 25lb 65.06$       73.99$        15
741 Grass Seed Signature Tall 50lb L&G 50lb 139.95$      0
718 Grass Seed Smart Blue/Fescue L&G 50lb 179.95$      0
719 Grass Seed Smart Fes/Blue L&G 3lb 16.16$       17.95$        0
720 Grass Seed Smart Fes/Blue 7lb L&G 7lb 31.46$       34.95$        0
702 Grass Seed Smart Seed  KY Blue L&G 3lb 35.95$        7
102019 Grass Seed Smart Seed 50lb L&G EACH 93.98$       164.50$      1
100810 Grass Seed Smart Seed Fes/Blue L&G EACH 179.95$      0
722 Grass Seed Smart Sun/Shade 3lb L&G 3lb 15.26$       16.95$        6
723 Grass Seed Smart Sun/Shade 7lb L&G 7lb 37.61$       41.79$        4
724 Grass Seed Smart Tall Fes20lb L&G 20lb 62.96$       69.95$        0
725 Grass Seed Smart Tall Fesc 3lb L&G 3lb 14.38$       15.98$        0
726 Grass Seed Smart Tall Fesc 7lb L&G 7lb 27.86$       30.95$        0
686 Grass Seed Spot Repair 5lb L&G EACH 12.95$        0
734 Grass Seed:Rebel Shady Mix 3lb L&G 3lb 14.46$       16.95$        3
100439 GS 8" Mtl Pltr Mosaic Finish L&G EACH 16.95$        9
100454 GSA101830 6' Green Vinyl Stake L&G EACH 4.46$         4.95$          4
100390 GSA141223 12" HB L&G Each 9.95$          1
100389 GSA141424 14" HB L&G Each 10.95$        3
100455 GSA202440 8' Heavy Duty Stake L&G EACH 8.06$         8.95$          5
8994 GV 23-96104 PennMulch 40lb L&G 40lb 46.76$       51.95$        4
8395 GV 24-56320 Preen Plus 20lb L&G 20lb 62.90$       69.95$        0
101181 GV Broadleaf Weed Control 16LB L&G EACH 32.95$        40
101189 GV Broadleaf Weed Control 39LB L&G EACH 84.95$        5
101177 GV Crab+Fert 40LB L&G EACH 97.95$        5
101194 GV Crabgrass Control Plus 16lb L&G EACH 37.95$        48
101186 GV Fall Lawn Food 16lb L&G EACH 31.95$        43
101178 GV Fall Lawn Food 48LB L&G EACH 78.95$        5
101180 GV Lawn Food 16LB L&G EACH 29.95$        39
101182 GV Lawn Food 40LB L&G EACH 70.95$        5
100409 GV Starter Fert 16LB L&G Each 36.06$       45.89$        16



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
8934 Harris Sprayer L&G EACH 8.96$         9.95$          0
805 Hi-Yield Grub Free Zone 10lb L&G 10lb 24.26$       26.95$        0
100813 Hi-Yield Grub Free Zone 30LB L&G EACH 74.26$       80.95$        4
962 HiYield Iron +  Acidifier 25lb L&G EACH 26.56$       29.95$        4
100444 Hookery 12" Extension Hook Blk L&G EACH 4.36$         4.95$          25
100445 Hookery 18" Extension Hook Blk L&G EACH 5.36$         5.95$          23
100446 Hookery 24" Extension Hook Blk L&G EACH 5.84$         6.49$          23
7601 Hudson 100545048 Sprayer gl L&G 1Gl 11.66$       12.95$        0
7602 Hudson 100545049 2GL Sprayer L&G 2gl 14.36$       15.95$        0
7597 Huson 100543666 Pump Spray L&G EACH 221.36$     245.95$      2
100382 HYFGMC10L Clay Pebbles 10L L&G Each 24.95$        4
101200 Innova Adirondack Rocker Asst L&G EACH 249.95$      2
101162 Innova Bistro Chair White L&G EACH -$            2
101117 Innova Bistro Set L&G EACH 233.89$      1
101161 Innova Bistro Table 28" White L&G EACH -$            1
101636 Innova Side Table L&G EACH 98.95$        3
7966 Ironite 100099053 3lb L&G 3lb 7.16$         7.95$          8
866 Ironite 15lb L&G 15lb 28.67$       31.85$        1
875 Ironite 3lb L&G 3lb 8.96$         9.95$          2
877 Ironsafe 25lb L&G 25lb 11.66$       12.95$        0
926 Jobe's Tree 5pk L&G EACH 5.36$         5.95$          14
955 Jobes 14266 Evergreen Refill L&G 36 17.65$       19.61$        0
928 Jobes Fert Spikes 18ct Potted L&G 3.9oz 8.06$         8.95$          16
929 Jobes Tomato Spikes 18ct L&G 3.9oz 6.26$         6.95$          14
8995 Jobes Tree Spike 5pk L&G 5PK 5.66$         6.29$          17
100689 Jonathan Green Seed Roll 50sf L&G EACH 43.95$        4
100432 Kentucky Bluegrass 50lb L&G Each 249.95$      3
806 Knock Out 10lb L&G 10lb 13.95$        44
768 Knockout 1-gal L&G 1Gl 26.96$       29.95$        0
767 Knockout Fast L&G 32oz 9.86$         10.95$        0
769 Knockout Super L&G 32oz 11.66$       12.95$        0
100652 Lawn Fert Scott's Fert 5M L&G EACH 24.79$        6
101664 Lawn Fert Scott's Pre-Em 15M L&G EACH 114.29$      5
100651 Lawn Fert Scott's W&F 5M L&G EACH 29.69$        2
100812 Lawn Fertilizer Scott's 15M L&G EACH 62.49$        2
903 Lawson LPS20060 Tree Stake 3" L&G 3" 38.66$       42.95$        10
902 Lawson's Tree Stake 1.5" L&G 1.5" 23.36$       25.95$        16
7633 Leb Tree Saver L&G 3oz 7.95$          123
8399 Liquid Fence LFC HG70109 Gl L&G 1Gl 41.36$       45.95$        1
1008 Liquid Fence LFC HG70266 2lb L&G 2lb 29.95$        5
1011 Liquid Fence LFC HG71106 32 oz L&G 32oz 44.10$       48.95$        7
7550 Liquid Fence LFC HG71126 RTU L&G 32oz 22.46$       17.95$        10
1005 Liquid Fence LFC HG71136 40oz L&G 40oz 44.99$       49.99$        8
100776 Liquid Fence LFC HG75044 RTS L&G EACH 47.65$       52.95$        6
8907 LUS 1640 Rain Guage L&G EACH 11.56$       12.56$        4
8909 LUS 818 Tall T Labels L&G EACH 3.56$         3.95$          10
8910 Luster Leaf Garden Twine / Jut L&G EACH 4.46$         4.95$          3
101303 Luster Leaf M&L Meter L&G EACH 30.95$        5
101302 Luster Leaf PH Test Kit L&G EACH 8.95$          10
8908 Luster Leaf Plant Labels L&G EACH 5.36$         5.95$          10
101878 Luster Leaf Plant Twist Tie L&G EACH 3.56$         3.95$          12
8425 Luster LUS 841 Twist Tie Cut L&G 12pk 3.56$         3.95$          3
8426 Luster LUS 884 Stretch Tie L&G 12pk 5.36$         5.95$          13
100401 MCL1111 Mosser White Sand 5lb L&G Each 6.95$          7
100349 Medallion Trellis 72" L&G Each 98.96$       109.95$      2
100185 Melnor Fan Hand Spray L&G Each 6.26$         6.95$          9
7739 Melnor MEL 22300 Sprinkler L&G EACH 24.26$       26.95$        0
8418 Melnor MEL 9570 Sprinkler L&G EACH 16.95$        11
507 Metal Edging L&G EACH 21.56$       23.95$        0
7678 MIL0632 Milorganite 32lb L&G 32lb 21.56$       23.95$        2
7663 Milorganite 046539620050 5lb L&G 5lb 10.76$       11.95$        4
878 Milorganite 50lb L&G 50lb 29.66$       32.95$        0
8269 Miracle Gr STE 1004325 Refill L&G 64oz 26.99$       29.99$        1
101313 Miracle Gro 1000538 SF 8oz L&G EACH 7.95$          6
101884 Miracle Gro AP Liquid Plant Fd L&G 8oz 7.16$         7.95$          4
101882 Miracle Gro AP Plant Food 1.5# L&G 1.5lb 11.66$       12.95$        0
931 Miracle Gro Azalea Rhodo 1.5lb L&G 1.5lb 6.26$         6.95$          0
101886 Miracle Gro Leaf Shine 8oz L&G 8oz 8.96$         9.95$          5
8117 Miracle Gro MR72078430 L&G 8qrt 8.96$         9.95$          0
935 Miracle Gro STE 100042 Tomato L&G 1.5lb 10.34$       11.49$        7
8429 Miracle Gro STE 100195 Orchid L&G 8oz RTU 6.26$         6.95$          3
7667 Miracle Gro STE 1016111 Liquaf L&G EACH 27.86$       30.95$        1
7666 Miracle Gro STE 1750011 Acid L&G 1lb 8.06$         8.95$          6
934 Miracle Gro STE 2000221 Rose L&G 1.5lb 10.76$       11.95$        5



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
7664 Miracle Gro STE 2001123 All Pu L&G 1.5lb 10.76$       11.95$        12
100373 Miracle Gro STE 2005562 L&G Each 17.95$        4
936 Miracle Gro STE 3001910 Shake L&G 4.5lb 26.96$       29.95$        2
960 Miracle Gro STE 4851012 Tree S L&G 12pk 14.66$       16.29$        6
854 Miracle Gro STE 75652301 2CF L&G 2cf 26.99$       31.95$        26
101883 Miracle Gro STE WS Orchid 8oz L&G 8oz 7.16$         7.95$          10
101885 Miracle Gro Tropic HP Food RTU L&G 8oz 7.16$         7.95$          0
7668 Miracle-Gro STE 170101 L&G 4lb 23.35$       25.95$        0
8283 Misc Lawn & Garden L&G EACH -$           -$            0
100400 MLC1112 Mosser Blk Sand 5lb L&G Each 6.95$          8
100376 MON Roundup 5375404 1gl RTU W L&G Each 49.95$        4
8116 Mosser 0110 Sphagnum Moss 432c L&G 432 cuin 12.56$       13.95$        4
7319 Natria 100538098 24oz RTU L&G 24oz 8.96$         9.95$          0
7320 Natria BAY 706250A Neem Oil 24 L&G 24oz 14.36$       15.95$        0
8372 Natria Dis/Mite RTS 28z L&G 28oz RTS 29.66$       32.95$        5
8564 Natria Insect Dis/Mite 24oz RT L&G 24.oz 9.86$         10.95$        0
100369 NSW Tree Bark Protector Black L&G Each 11.66$       12.95$        29
101359 Old's Seed Beet Golden Detroit L&G EACH 2.39$          0
101367 Olds Cucumber Homemade PKL L&G EACH 1.79$          1
101394 Olds Marigold Petite L&G EACH 1.59$          0
101412 Olds Seed Amr Lgn Poppy L&G EACH 1.39$          0
101414 Olds Seed Aster Powderpuff Mix L&G EACH 1.59$          0
101456 Olds Seed Bachelor Button Mix L&G EACH 1.59$          1
101368 Olds Seed Basil ITLN LG LF L&G EACH 1.89$          3
101354 Olds Seed Bean Blue Lake 156 L&G EACH 1.99$         1.99$          3
101353 Olds Seed Bean Blue Lake 274 L&G EACH 1.99$         1.99$          0
101357 Olds Seed Bean Blue Lake FM-1 L&G EACH 1.99$          3
101383 Olds Seed Bean Golden Rod L&G EACH 2.39$          0
101355 Olds Seed Bean Home Run L&G EACH 1.99$          3
101356 Olds Seed Bean Lunar L&G EACH 2.39$          3
101404 Olds Seed Beet Chioggia L&G EACH 1.99$          0
101358 Olds Seed Beet Detroit Drk Red L&G EACH 1.69$          1
101419 Olds Seed Black-Eyed Susan Vin L&G EACH 1.59$          0
101437 Olds Seed Bush Bean Capitano L&G EACH 1.99$          0
101406 Olds Seed Butterfly Weed L&G EACH 1.89$          2
101361 Olds Seed Carrot Little Finger L&G EACH 1.69$          3
101360 Olds Seed Carrot Scarlet Nante L&G EACH 1.69$          2
101425 Olds Seed Chives Allium L&G EACH 1.79$          1
101366 Olds Seed Corn Ambrosia L&G EACH 2.99$          3
101363 Olds Seed Corn Bodacious RM L&G EACH 2.99$          2
101362 Olds Seed Corn Gold Standard L&G EACH 2.99$          2
101364 Olds Seed Corn Peaches & Cream L&G EACH 2.99$          3
101421 Olds Seed Cosmos, Sensation Mi L&G EACH 1.59$          0
101389 Olds Seed Cucumber Armenian YD L&G EACH 1.99$          1
101431 Olds Seed Cucumber Marketmore L&G EACH 1.79$          5
101432 Olds Seed Cucumber Tasty Green L&G EACH 2.69$          1
101369 Olds Seed Dill Bouquet L&G EACH 1.79$          1
101409 Olds Seed Dill Long Island Mam L&G EACH 1.79$          0
101381 Olds Seed French Breakfast L&G EACH 1.59$          3
101410 Olds Seed Hollyhock, Indian Sp L&G EACH 1.89$          0
101370 Olds Seed Kohlrabi Kossak L&G EACH 2.69$          1
101403 Olds Seed Kohlrabi, Purple Vie L&G EACH 1.59$          0
101405 Olds Seed Lemon Basil L&G EACH 1.79$          1
101372 Olds Seed Lettuce Buttercrunch L&G EACH 1.79$          3
101371 Olds Seed Lettuce Leafy Medley L&G EACH 1.99$          3
101435 Olds Seed Lettuce Salad GRN L&G EACH 1.89$          5
101439 Olds Seed Lettuce Salad Grn TP L&G EACH 4.99$          0
101373 Olds Seed Lettuce Salad Red L&G EACH 1.89$          2
101438 Olds Seed Melon Carousel F1 Hy L&G EACH 2.89$          1
101374 Olds Seed Melon Delicious 51 L&G EACH 1.89$          1
101395 Olds Seed MGlory Tall Mix L&G EACH 1.69$          1
101416 Olds Seed Nasturtium Dwarf Jwl L&G EACH 1.89$          0
101415 Olds Seed Nasturtium Empress L&G EACH 1.89$          0
101422 Olds Seed Nasturtium Whirlybir L&G EACH 1.99$          0
101440 Olds Seed Oats for Cats L&G EACH 1.79$          1
101408 Olds Seed Ornamental Corn, LG L&G EACH 1.79$          0
101375 Olds Seed Parsnip Hollow Crown L&G EACH 1.59$          0
101376 Olds Seed Pea Little Marvel L&G EACH 1.79$          0
101377 Olds Seed Pea Super Sgr Snap L&G EACH 2.39$          4
101390 Olds Seed Pepper Cal Wonder L&G EACH 1.79$          0
101429 Olds Seed Pepper Hot Mix L&G EACH 2.29$          1
101430 Olds Seed Pepper Jalapeno Tam L&G EACH 1.99$          0
101365 Olds Seed Popcorn Robust WH L&G EACH 2.59$          7
101424 Olds Seed Poppy Shirley Mix L&G EACH 1.59$          0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
101378 Olds Seed Pumpkin Atlantic GT L&G EACH 2.39$          1
101413 Olds Seed Purple Coneflower L&G EACH 1.89$          0
101379 Olds Seed Radish Champion OP L&G EACH 1.59$          2
101380 Olds Seed Radish Hailstone L&G EACH 2.79$          0
101423 Olds Seed Snapdragon Tall Mix L&G EACH 1.59$          0
101382 Olds Seed Spinach Aztec L&G EACH 2.39$          0
101407 Olds Seed Spinach, Bloomsdale L&G EACH 1.69$          0
101384 Olds Seed Squash Black Beauty L&G EACH 1.39$          2
101387 Olds Seed Squash Butterboy L&G EACH 2.39$          0
101388 Olds Seed Squash Buttercup Brg L&G EACH 1.89$          0
101386 Olds Seed Squash Sebring Hybri L&G EACH 2.69$          0
101434 Olds Seed Summer Squash Erly P L&G EACH 1.79$          0
101396 Olds Seed Sunflower Autumn BTY L&G EACH 1.59$          3
101417 Olds Seed Sunflower Evening Su L&G EACH 1.99$          0
101418 Olds Seed Sunflower Mammoth Gr L&G EACH 1.59$          0
101436 Olds Seed Sweet Pea Explorer M L&G EACH 1.99$          3
101397 Olds Seed Sweet Pea Ryl MX CLR L&G EACH 1.79$          3
101411 Olds Seed Sweet Pea Streamers L&G EACH 1.99$          0
101391 Olds Seed Tomato Better Boy L&G EACH 2.99$          1
101426 Olds Seed Tomato Martino's Rom L&G EACH 1.99$          1
101427 Olds Seed Tomato Mortgage Lift L&G EACH 1.99$          1
101428 Olds Seed Tomato Mr. Stripey L&G EACH 1.99$          1
101392 Olds Seed Turnip Purp Top Wh G L&G EACH 1.69$          1
101393 Olds Seed Watermelon Sangria L&G EACH 3.49$          6
101398 Olds Seed Zinnia CA Giant L&G EACH 1.79$          8
101400 Olds Seed Zinnia Cactus Flower L&G EACH 1.79$          7
101338 Olds Seed Zinnia State Fair Mx L&G EACH 1.79$          16
8383 Orbit BDM 3105 L&G EACH 16.19$       17.99$        0
100818 Organicare Potting Mix 1.75CF L&G EACH 21.65$        2
784 Ort Weed B Gone Plus 40oz Con L&G 40oz 13.46$       14.95$        0
760 Ortho 0447605 1.33g All Refill L&G 1.33gl RTU 26.09$       28.99$        2
100143 Ortho 1g Weedclear RTU Trigger L&G Each 20.65$       22.95$        4
785 Ortho Dial N Spray Hose End L&G EACH 14.36$       24.95$        5
101324 Ortho GroundClear W&G 1GAL L&G EACH 37.95$        1
7676 Ortho Home Defense 1.1gl L&G 1.1gl 27.86$       30.95$        1
7677 Ortho Home Defense 24oz RTU L&G 24oz RTU 8.96$         9.95$          4
100140 Ortho Mosquito Fogger 16oz L&G Each 8.06$         8.95$          8
783 Ortho Nutsedge Killer 24oz RTU L&G 24oz 10.95$        12
758 Ortho ORT 0204710 Weed Clear L&G 32oz 14.36$       15.95$        9
7746 Ortho ORT 0204910 Weedclear RT L&G 32oz 18.86$       20.95$        0
7675 Ortho ORT 0205710 RTU 24oz L&G 24oz 8.96$         9.95$          8
1017 Ortho ORT 0396410 Weed-B-Gone L&G 16oz 14.40$       15.95$        1
8918 Ortho ORT 0447705 Weedclear RT L&G 24oz RTU 10.16$       11.95$        5
759 Ortho ORT 0447805 Weedclear RT L&G 32oz 21.56$       22.17$        5
7748 Ortho ORT 0447905 Weedclear Co L&G 32oz 18.86$       20.95$        3
101892 Ortho ORT 4613406 GrndClr 24oz L&G 24oz 12.95$        6
782 Ortho ORT 9901910 Nutsedge 32o L&G 32oz 17.96$       19.95$        4
8442 Ortho Poison Ivy/Brush RTU L&G 24oz RTU 10.34$       11.49$        4
761 Ortho Weed-B-Gone PT con L&G 32oz 13.46$       14.95$        0
8572 Ortho WeedClear 1.33GL RTU L&G 1.33gl 27.89$       30.99$        6
8570 Ortho WeedClear 250 1 Gal L&G 1 Gal 28.79$       31.99$        4
100757 Ortho Weedclear250 1gl RTU L&G EACH 21.95$        7
8432 Osmocote SCO 274150 Outdoor/In L&G 1lb 9.53$         12.95$        12
8431 Osmocote SCO 277160 Flower/ Ve L&G 1lb 9.53$         10.59$        14
100457 PAN 4'X2' Galvanized Cedar Bed L&G EACH 233.96$     259.95$      1
100383 PAN80231 Moss Trellis Poles L&G Each 13.95$        9
942 Pen Plant Starter W/Vit B-1 60 L&G 60oz 8.96$         9.95$          0
706 Penn 1-Step Complete 5lb Jug L&G 5lb 13.46$       14.95$        0
7967 Penn 100538766 Plant Starter L&G 60 oz 9.89$         10.99$        1
8370 Penn Crab + Fert 12.5lb L&G 12.5lb 31.46$       34.95$        50
874 Penn Gypsum 30lb L&G 30lb 23.36$       25.95$        0
704 Penn Kentucy Blue 50lb L&G 50lb 225.00$     249.95$      0
870 Penn Lawn Fertilizer14lb L&G 14lb 20.66$       22.95$        6
865 Penn Pro Care 28-0-4 42lb L&G 42lb 35.06$       38.95$        2
721 Penn Smart Seed Sun Shade 20lb L&G 20lb 84.14$       93.49$        4
872 Penn Starter Fert 14lb L&G 14lb 30.56$       33.95$        0
8510 Penn Ultra All Purpose Food L&G 5 lbs. 9.88$         10.98$        1
7688 Penn Ultra Azalea Plant Food L&G 5lb 9.86$         10.95$        0
8454 Penn Ultra Color Blooms Food L&G 5lb 9.62$         10.69$        1
884 Penn Weed n Feed 12.5lb L&G 12.5lb 26.06$       28.95$        1
885 Penn Weed N Feed 39lb L&G 39lb 44.96$       49.95$        0
873 Penn Winter Fert 14.5lb L&G 14.5lb 23.36$       25.95$        0
8566 Perlite 4CF L&G 4cf 56.95$        4
506 Plastic Landscape Edging L&G 20' 15.00$       21.95$        13



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
8374 Potting Soil Dr Earth 4qt L&G 4QT 8.06$         8.95$          0
100408 PPR3408 10" Basket w/ Coir Lin L&G Each 14.95$        12
7576 Preen 13lb L&G 13lb 33.02$       36.69$        11
7690 Preen GV-2163902 Plus 5.625lb L&G 5.625lb 33.25$       36.95$        4
788 Preen GW Preventer 16lb L&G 16lb 59.95$        1
101184 Preen Weed Preventer 31lb L&G EACH 70.95$        39
787 Preen Weed Preventer 5.62lb L&G 5.625lb 33.26$       36.95$        40
101193 Preen Weed Prvtr + Plant Food L&G EACH 62.95$        22
7686 Pulverize Weed Killer L&G 32oz RTU 8.96$         9.95$          3
7685 Pulverize Weed-Grass L&G 32oz RTU 8.96$         9.95$          1
7687 Pulverize Weed, Brush L&G 32oz RTU 8.96$         9.95$          2
7750 RAS 15001 Dig Trowel- Blue L&G EACH 13.46$       15.99$        2
7749 RAS 15011 Dig Trowel- Red L&G EACH 14.39$       15.99$        0
7737 RAS 15020 Dig Trowel Green L&G EACH 14.39$       15.99$        4
100518 Red Steer Pigskin Glove XL L&G Each 16.95$        6
7322 Rodent 100047670 Martin's L&G 1lb 16.16$       17.95$        9
7321 Rodent 100510486 Amdro L&G 1lb 9.86$         10.95$        0
954 Ross Beautiful Tree Refills L&G EACH 6.26$         6.95$          1
9245 Ross Evergreen Tree Spikes L&G 36 17.65$       19.95$        2
956 Ross JOB 12044 Feeder L&G EACH 80.96$       89.95$        5
927 Ross Tree Spikes JOB 04220 L&G EACH 0.68$         0.75$          0
781 Round Up RTU 30 oz L&G 30oz 7.82$         9.95$          5
776 Round-Up MON 5005510 16oz L&G 16oz 28.76$       31.95$        8
777 Round-Up Super 35.2oz L&G 35.2oz 74.66$       82.95$        1
100144 RoundUp 1.25g RTU Refill L&G Each 29.66$       32.95$        3
778 Roundup MON 5101910 Ex Con 1.1 L&G 1.1gl 40.49$       44.99$        3
779 Roundup MON 5107315 Ext Ctrl L&G 24oz 8.06$         8.95$          0
780 Roundup MON 5109010 RTU 1.1gl L&G 1.1gl 38.66$       42.95$        5
9304 SCH SPF44000 Plant Shine 12oz L&G EA 7.10$         7.89$          1
100405 SCO 18030158 Thick'R S&S 40# L&G Each 107.95$      8
100392 SCO Thick'r Lawn Tall Fes 12LB L&G Each 43.49$        3
8273 Scotts Edgeguard DLX L&G EACH 149.95$      1
905 Scotts Handheld Spreader L&G EACH 29.66$       32.95$        0
8396 Scotts SCO 57905 Fall Fert L&G 5000sqft 29.66$       32.95$        0
906 Scotts SCO 76121 Edgeguard Min L&G EACH 79.95$        2
7669 Scotts SCO 76232 Spreader DLX L&G EACH 134.96$     149.95$      3
101165 Seed Kit 16 Cnut Coir Pot L&G EACH 19.95$        12
101168 Seed Kit 2.5" Cnut Coir Pot L&G EACH 3.95$          46
101172 Seed Kit 28 Cnut Coir Slf Wate L&G EACH 36.95$        6
101167 Seed Kit 3" Cnut Coir Pot L&G EACH 3.95$          44
101164 Seed Kit 36 Cell L&G EACH 19.95$        11
101166 Seed Kit 4.25" Cnut Coir Pot L&G EACH 4.95$          8
101171 Seed Kit 50 Cnut Coir Pellet L&G EACH 26.95$        20
101169 Seed Kit 50 Cnut Coir Pot L&G EACH 33.95$        7
101173 Seed Kit 50 Cnut Coir Refill L&G EACH 18.95$        72
101170 Seed Kit 72 Cell L&G EACH 30.95$        6
822 Sevin 100525781 RTS 32oz L&G 32oz 12.99$       32.95$        3
824 Sevin 100545274 RTU 32oz L&G 32oz 8.96$         14.95$        9
100775 Sevin 100547213 CONC 32oz L&G EACH 29.65$       32.95$        6
100774 Sevin 100547232 RTU 32oz L&G EACH 13.45$       14.95$        11
819 Sevin 1gl RTU L&G 1gl RTU 15.26$       16.95$        0
823 Sevin Dust 5% 1lb L&G 1lb 8.96$         12.95$        3
820 Sevin Garden Bug 2.5LB L&G 2.5lb 8.96$         9.95$          2
818 Sevin Granules 10lb L&G 10lb 15.26$       16.95$        0
821 Sevin Insect Killer 20lb L&G 20lb 18.53$       20.59$        1
808 Sevin Sulfur Dust 1.25lb L&G 1.25lb 10.76$       11.95$        9
7965 Sluggo 100048044 L&G 1lb 9.86$         10.95$        8
101829 Smith FHG 190363 Sprayer L&G EACH 49.95$        1
100379 Smith FHG 190364 Sprayer L&G Each 56.95$        0
8267 Snow Shovel Push L&G EACH 24.26$       26.95$        1
7551 Spectricide 100046033 Wasp L&G 20oz 7.16$         7.95$          3
907 Spectrum Pruning Seal 13oz L&G 13oz 8.96$         9.95$          0
8385 Splash GEE T704533SP Shovel L&G EACH 20.95$        0
100395 SSC13287 10" Basket Coco Liner L&G Each 2.95$          16
100391 SSC13288 12" Basket Coco Liner L&G Each 3.95$          11
100393 SSC13289 14" Basket Coco Liner L&G Each 4.95$          2
100388 SSC13292 24" Trough Coco Liner L&G Each 7.95$          4
100394 SSC13294 30" Trough Coco Liner L&G Each 8.90$          1
100396 SSI 4 Pc Terrarium Tool Kit L&G Each 14.95$        11
9051 STE 71276430 Tropical Potting L&G 6qt 11.66$       12.95$        7
100676 Straw AmTurf Ultra 4'x 50' L&G EACH 49.95$        0
9311 Straw Blanket 6'x100' L&G EA 64.76$       71.95$        0
739 Straw Blanket 7.5'x120' L&G 7.5'x120' 69.00$       69.95$        0
101299 SUN Black Gold AP Mix 8 qt L&G EACH 10.95$        7



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100152 SUN Black Gold NO Pot Mix 8 qt L&G Each 9.86$         10.95$        11
947 Super Thrive IV 16 oz L&G Pt 51.26$       56.95$        11
101314 Super Thrive IV 1QT L&G EACH 99.95$        11
7552 Super Thrive VI  4oz L&G 4oz 14.69$       17.95$        13
100773 SWA SNCG34075 3/4" x 75' Hose L&G EACH 92.65$       102.95$      0
100184 Swan 3/4"x100' Contractor Hose L&G Each 147.46$     163.95$      0
8916 Swan Green & Grow 5/8" x 50' L&G 50' 44.96$       49.95$        2
8419 Swan SWA ELSP38025 Soaker L&G 25' 12.56$       13.95$        0
8420 Swan SWA ELSP38050 Soaker L&G 50' 22.46$       24.95$        0
100386 SWPR942  24" Trough w/ Liner L&G Each 57.95$        13
8443 Talprid Mole Worms L&G EACH 119.95$      2
100160 Tool 24" Leaf Rake Fiberglass L&G Each 50.95$        2
100164 Tool Bond 8"  Pruner w/ Pouch L&G Each 25.95$        0
101306 Tool D&D Mini Shovel L&G EACH 18.95$        11
8911 Tool GEE T704533SP Mini Shovel L&G EACH 18.98$       21.09$        0
100707 Tool Transplanter L&G EACH 6.95$          6
791 Tordon RTU L&G 1Qt 43.55$       48.39$        1
891 Tree Guard Corrugated NPL 336 L&G 36" 3.46$         3.95$          40
890 TreeKote Tree Wrap 3x 50' L&G 3'' x 50' 8.06$         8.95$          20
100177 TRP30293 Trutough Spade Fork L&G Each 35.96$       39.95$        4
100175 TRP30323 Trupro Manure Fork L&G Each 41.26$       44.95$        2
100535 TRP31177 Spade L&G Each 22.29$        0
100176 TRP31185 Trupro Round Shovel L&G Each 28.76$       31.95$        1
4.92E+10 True Temper Rake Wooden Handle L&G EACH 9.95$          0
100158 Truper Trupro Square Shovel L&G Each 36.46$       39.95$        3
100178 Truper Trutough Scoop Shovel L&G Each 35.96$       39.95$        1
100438 TV Rocking Bird Maurice Stake L&G EACH 31.46$       34.95$        0
100453 TV Wood Elevated Garden Bed L&G EACH 179.96$     199.95$      1
100153 Uni-Gro Potting Soil 2 CF L&G Each 20.66$       22.95$        2
100154 Uni-Gro Potting Soil 20 QT L&G Each 8.46$         9.95$          0
100436 Vego Garden 17" 4 in 1 Mod Bed L&G EACH 163.96$     179.95$      1
100456 Vego Gdn 10 in 1 Raised Bed L&G EACH 215.96$     239.95$      2
9050 VPG 32052 Hi Yield Gypsum L&G 25lb 29.66$       32.95$        11
100145 VPG9935 Fertilome Succ Mix 8qt L&G Each 11.66$       12.95$        1
101836 Watson  Wat 204-S Gloves L&G EACH 25.95$        1
101828 Watson Wat 197-L Gloves L&G EACH 30.95$        5
101827 Watson Wat 197-M Gloves L&G EACH 30.95$        4
101824 Watson Wat 197-S Gloves L&G EACH 30.95$        4
7656 Watson Wat 375-L Gloves L&G Large 7.16$         7.95$          0
7657 Watson Wat 375-M Gloves L&G M 7.16$         7.95$          0
7658 Watson Wat 375-S Gloves L&G SM 7.16$         7.95$          0
860 Weed 13LM67003500 Mat 6'x300' L&G 6'x300' 199.00$     224.00$      0
862 Weed Mat 13LM67001850 3'x300' L&G 3x300 sqft 112.00$     129.95$      7
863 Weed Mat 3' x 100' 3 oz L&G 3x100 51.26$       56.95$        0
100410 Wetsel Flower Seeds L&G Each 1.79$          81
100411 Wetsel Vegetable Seed L&G Each 1.99$          366
911 Wilt Pruf 32oz RTU L&G 32oz RTU 11.66$       12.95$        0
100380 WS GEE T704748SP Cultivator L&G Each 6.95$          10
100381 WS GEE TV4750SP Trowel L&G Each 6.95$          0
100387 WSPR939 30" Wall Trough w/ Lin L&G Each 79.95$        1
7680 YEO 08355 Garden Spade 32" L&G EACH 38.95$        0
7679 YEO 60131 Wavy Blade L&G EACH 26.06$       28.95$        3
8386 YEO 60304 Pruner L&G EACH 22.95$        8
7659 YEO 8465 Drain Spade L&G 16" 47.66$       52.95$        0
8387 YEO 8980 Round Point L&G EACH 44.06$       48.95$        1
519 Sod MATERIALS EACH 8.00$         9.95$          0
511 Bulk Mulch Aromatic Cedar MULCH Yard 49.00$       54.95$        6
512 Bulk Mulch BLACK MULCH EACH 35.00$       48.00$        28
513 Bulk Mulch BROWN MULCH 1 Yard 35.00$       48.00$        53
515 Bulk Mulch NATURAL MULCH EACH 25.00$       39.00$        41
514 Bulk Mulch RED MULCH EACH 35.00$       48.00$        0
7335  Alpine Gazing Globe Metal Sta ORNAMENT EACH 19.76$       21.95$        8
7555 100070457 Glass Min ORNAMENT EACH 8.45$         9.39$          0
100798 12' Palm All Stalk ORNAMENT EACH 3,000.00$   1
8730 2SP6602C Solar Globe Yellow ORNAMENT 22" 26.06$       28.95$        0
8786 30S59-15 Plant Stand Lg 12" ORNAMENT 12" 35.96$       39.95$        0
8787 30S59-15 Plant Stand Med 10" ORNAMENT 10" 26.06$       28.95$        0
8788 30S59-15 Plant Stand Sm 8" ORNAMENT 8" 11.66$       12.95$        0
8735 47M3752 Green Flower Spinner ORNAMENT 75" 139.46$     154.95$      0
8772 A533-20 Metal Rooster Statue ORNAMENT EACH 58.45$       64.95$        0
7329 Alp SLR Purp Mosc Gzing Glb 10 ORNAMENT 10" 116.96$     129.95$      0
7324 Alpine Color Mosaic Gazing 10" ORNAMENT 10" 80.96$       89.95$        0
7337 Alpine Glass Gazing Globe Silv ORNAMENT 10" 53.06$       59.95$        1
7325 Alpine Solar Gazing Globe w/St ORNAMENT 10" 99.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100801 BRITE Palm All Stalk 12' ORNAMENT EACH 5,000.00$   0
101347 CAC Bicycle Wine Rack Table ORNAMENT EACH 229.95$      1
101351 CAC Flying Big Flamingo Rocker ORNAMENT EACH 461.95$      1
101343 CAC Flying Big Owl Rocker ORNAMENT EACH 411.95$      0
101342 CAC Flying LG Heron Rocker ORNAMENT EACH 461.95$      0
101349 CAC RM Statue LG Butterfly ORNAMENT EACH 102.95$      1
101341 CAC Rocking Med Cardinal ORNAMENT EACH 339.95$      1
101340 CAC Rocking Med OWL ORNAMENT EACH 339.95$      0
101344 CAC Rustic Metal 3 Dragonflies ORNAMENT EACH 391.95$      1
101346 CAC Rustic Metal Statue Dragon ORNAMENT EACH 411.95$      0
101345 CAC Rustic Praying Mantis ORNAMENT EACH 82.95$        0
101348 CAC Single Rocking Med Goose ORNAMENT EACH 339.95$      1
101350 CAC Single Rocking Med Hbird ORNAMENT EACH 185.95$      1
101352 CAC Solar Stake Umbrella ORNAMENT EACH 61.95$        2
101152 CGG Driftwood Sail Boat Chime ORNAMENT EACH 33.95$        0
101155 CGG Gift Bone Fish Chime ORNAMENT EACH 35.95$        2
101157 CGG Gift Driftwood Chime ORNAMENT EACH 47.95$        0
101163 CGG Gift Simple Wind Chime ORNAMENT EACH 29.95$        8
101153 CGG Gift Starfish Chime ORNAMENT EACH 37.95$        1
101158 CGG Gift Three Fish Chime ORNAMENT EACH 29.95$        1
101154 CGG Gift White Wash S&C Chime ORNAMENT EACH 27.95$        1
101156 CGG Gift Wire Wood F&R Chime ORNAMENT EACH 25.95$        1
101160 CGG Gift Wood Anchor Chime ORNAMENT EACH 27.95$        1
101159 CGG Gift Wood Turtle Chime ORNAMENT EACH 27.95$        1
101937 D&R 2 piece Clay Guia Chimney ORNAMENT EACH 130.95$      2
101509 D&R 3ft Alien ORNAMENT EACH 112.95$      1
101493 D&R 5 Dalia Bouquet ORNAMENT EACH 74.95$        4
102007 D&R 6Ft Grinch ORNAMENT EACH 120.95$      1
101548 D&R 7ft Bigfoot w/Middle Finge ORNAMENT EACH 149.95$      0
102015 D&R 7Ft Large Bigfoot ORNAMENT EACH 145.95$      1
101515 D&R Airplane on Stake ORNAMENT EACH 59.95$        1
101952 D&R Alien #1 ORNAMENT EACH 93.95$        1
100116 D&R Alligator ORNAMENT Each 206.95$      0
101958 D&R American Bigfoot ORNAMENT EACH 132.95$      1
101487 D&R Ant Planter ORNAMENT EACH 52.95$        0
8541 D&R Aqua Blue Cactus LG ORNAMENT Large 85.46$       94.95$        1
8542 D&R Aqua Blue Cactus Med ORNAMENT Medium 49.46$       54.95$        0
101986 D&R Arizona Cactus Large ORNAMENT EACH 154.95$      2
101985 D&R Arizona Cactus Medium ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        2
101984 D&R Arizona Cactus Small ORNAMENT EACH 35.95$        2
101972 D&R Bar Sign w/ Red Letters ORNAMENT EACH 55.95$        2
102017 D&R Basket Planter ORNAMENT EACH 71.95$        1
101993 D&R Bee on Bike ORNAMENT EACH 67.95$        1
100117 D&R Bee W/ Flowers ORNAMENT Each 62.95$        1
101971 D&R Beer Sign w/ Silver Letter ORNAMENT EACH 62.95$        2
101463 D&R Betty Boop Server ORNAMENT EACH 795.95$      1
8511 D&R Big Red N ORNAMENT EACH 53.96$       59.95$        0
8558 D&R Bigfoot / Sasquatch ORNAMENT 5' 154.95$      0
102016 D&R Bigfoot 5ft Medium ORNAMENT EACH 97.95$        3
8531 D&R Bigfoot Spike ORNAMENT EACH 24.26$       26.95$        0
101544 D&R Bigfoot w/ USA Flag ORNAMENT EACH 124.95$      0
101467 D&R Birdhouse w/Sunflowers ORNAMENT EACH 89.95$        0
8557 D&R Black and White Cow ORNAMENT EACH 53.96$       59.95$        0
8512 D&R Blue Jay Stake ORNAMENT EACH 23.36$       25.95$        0
101497 D&R Bouquet of Sunflower ORNAMENT EACH 61.95$        20
101471 D&R Brown Palm Tree ORNAMENT EACH 199.95$      0
101940 D&R Brushed Clay Pumpkin ORNAMENT EACH 45.95$        5
101470 D&R Bunny Ears Cactus ORNAMENT EACH 29.95$        0
8560 D&R Butterfly on Flower Spike ORNAMENT EACH 53.96$       59.95$        0
101469 D&R Butterfly Stake ORNAMENT EACH 24.95$        3
101980 D&R Cactus w/ Flowers Extra SM ORNAMENT EACH 39.95$        0
101983 D&R Cactus w/ Flowers Large ORNAMENT EACH 109.95$      0
101981 D&R Cactus w/ Flowers Medium ORNAMENT EACH 89.95$        0
101982 D&R Cactus w/ Flowers Small ORNAMENT EACH 59.95$        0
101462 D&R Cactus w/ Pink Flower ORNAMENT EACH 54.95$        0
9042 D&R Cardinal on Stake ORNAMENT EACH 53.96$       59.95$        0
8551 D&R Cat Tails & Butterflies ORNAMENT EACH 71.96$       79.95$        0
100118 D&R Caterpillar ORNAMENT Each 84.95$        1
101964 D&R Chick yellow ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        2
102011 D&R Christmas Sign Santa Stop ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        1
102024 D&R Clay Chimney w/ Stand ORNAMENT EACH 45.95$        5
101941 D&R Clay Cylinder with Face ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        1
101929 D&R Clay Frankenstein ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        1
102036 D&R Clay Gnome Showing Rear ORNAMENT EACH 63.95$        2



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
101928 D&R Clay Skull ORNAMENT EACH 61.95$        1
101930 D&R Clay Small Happy Pumpkin N ORNAMENT EACH 26.95$        5
101939 D&R Clay Squinting Happy Ghost ORNAMENT EACH 45.95$        2
102003 D&R Clover VW Beetle ORNAMENT EACH 56.95$        1
101956 D&R Colorful Mushroom LG ORNAMENT EACH 90.95$        1
101955 D&R Colorful Mushroom MD ORNAMENT EACH 62.95$        1
101954 D&R Colorful Mushroom SM ORNAMENT EACH 29.95$        0
101962 D&R Cow LG ORNAMENT EACH 91.95$        1
101963 D&R Cow SM ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        2
101996 D&R Cow w/ Welcome Sign & Bckt ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        1
8516 D&R Cowboy Cactus Lg ORNAMENT Large 80.96$       89.95$        0
8517 D&R Cowboy Cactus Med ORNAMENT Medium 55.76$       61.95$        1
8518 D&R Cowboy Cactus Sm ORNAMENT Small 44.96$       49.95$        0
101994 D&R Crocodile ORNAMENT EACH 599.95$      1
101494 D&R Daisy Bush ORNAMENT EACH 62.95$        0
101504 D&R Dalia Bush ORNAMENT EACH 129.95$      1
101491 D&R Dalia Flower Stand ORNAMENT EACH 110.95$      1
8514 D&R Dancing Cactus Lg ORNAMENT Large 58.46$       64.95$        0
8515 D&R Dancing Cactus Sm ORNAMENT Small 38.66$       42.95$        0
102042 D&R Danger Aliens Sign ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        1
101541 D&R Decor Bird Attachment ORNAMENT EACH 21.95$        7
8987 D&R Donkey Pack Mule ORNAMENT EACH 224.95$     249.95$      0
101957 D&R Duck ORNAMENT EACH 36.85$       45.95$        1
101990 D&R Duck w/ Cap ORNAMENT EACH 112.95$      1
101988 D&R Duck w/ Pink Bow ORNAMENT EACH 112.95$      1
101473 D&R Fire Hydrant ORNAMENT EACH 59.95$        0
101968 D&R Flamingo w/ Sign ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        2
8513 D&R Flower Cow ORNAMENT EACH 76.46$       84.95$        0
100115 D&R Flower Elephant ORNAMENT Each 110.95$      0
101506 D&R Flower on Stake ORNAMENT EACH 19.95$        10
100121 D&R Flower Pig ORNAMENT Each 94.95$        0
8535 D&R Flower Rain Chain ORNAMENT EACH 40.46$       44.95$        0
101965 D&R Flower Sphere ORNAMENT EACH 54.95$        2
100694 D&R Frog Holding Flowers ORNAMENT EACH 69.95$        0
101995 D&R Frog w/ Flower ORNAMENT EACH 48.95$        1
101973 D&R Frog With Umbrella SM ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        1
102038 D&R Gnome ORNAMENT EACH 37.95$        2
100111 D&R Green Wood Birdhouse ORNAMENT Each 55.95$        1
102010 D&R Grinch on Chimney ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        1
102004 D&R Grinch w/ Detachable Base ORNAMENT EACH 78.95$        2
8523 D&R Hanging Butterfly Silver ORNAMENT EACH 49.46$       54.95$        0
8563 D&R Hanging Cardinal ORNAMENT EACH 26.96$       29.95$        1
101967 D&R Hanging Hummingbird ORNAMENT EACH 56.95$        1
8520 D&R Hanging Metal Basket ORNAMENT EACH 35.96$       39.95$        0
101460 D&R HD Gas Pump MED ORNAMENT EACH 110.95$      0
8536 D&R Heart & Wings Metal Sign ORNAMENT EACH 28.76$       31.95$        0
102050 D&R Hello Family Wood Sign ORNAMENT EACH 45.95$        2
101552 D&R Hummingbird w/Dbl Flr ORNAMENT EACH 29.95$        5
101551 D&R Hummingbird w/Single FLR ORNAMENT EACH 19.95$        7
101553 D&R Hummingbird w/Trpl Flr ORNAMENT EACH 34.95$        6
101477 D&R International Tractor ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        0
101938 D&R Iron Base for Chimney ORNAMENT EACH -$            0
101478 D&R John Deere Tractor ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        0
100696 D&R Large Agave W/ Flower ORNAMENT EACH 109.95$      0
101991 D&R Large Beach VW ORNAMENT EACH 67.95$        2
101950 D&R Large Flower Pumpkin ORNAMENT EACH 93.95$        2
101999 D&R Large Metal Moose ORNAMENT EACH 112.95$      1
102012 D&R Large Xmas Tree w/ Ornmnts ORNAMENT EACH 82.95$        1
102048 D&R Lettuce Design Basket ORNAMENT EACH 33.95$        2
100112 D&R LG Agave ORNAMENT Each 121.95$      2
101511 D&R LG Brontosaurus ORNAMENT EACH 69.95$        0
101482 D&R LG HD Gas Pump ORNAMENT EACH 199.95$      1
101483 D&R LG John Deere Gas Pump ORNAMENT EACH 199.95$      1
101961 D&R LG Pig ORNAMENT EACH 88.95$        0
101514 D&R LG Rooster ORNAMENT EACH 84.95$        2
101461 D&R LG Triple Sunflower w/LB ORNAMENT EACH 140.95$      0
101459 D&R Lighthouse 4' ORNAMENT EACH 99.95$        1
8559 D&R Magical Mushroom ORNAMENT EACH 35.96$       39.95$        0
101512 D&R Margarita Flower on Base ORNAMENT EACH 64.95$        1
101499 D&R Mariachi w/ Guitar ORNAMENT EACH 89.95$        1
101468 D&R MC Metal Cactus w/Flower ORNAMENT EACH 52.95$        1
101484 D&R MD Birdhouse w/ S&C ORNAMENT EACH 86.95$        1
101480 D&R Med Agave ORNAMENT EACH 85.95$        1
101546 D&R Med Female Bigfoot ORNAMENT EACH 99.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
9040 D&R Med Metal Goat ORNAMENT EACH 71.96$       79.95$        2
101475 D&R Med Train ORNAMENT EACH 56.95$        1
100697 D&R Medium Agave W/ Flower ORNAMENT EACH 94.95$        0
8537 D&R Metal AZ Green Cactus LG ORNAMENT Large 99.86$       110.95$      0
8538 D&R Metal AZ Green Cactus MD ORNAMENT Medium 85.46$       94.95$        0
8539 D&R Metal AZ Green Cactus SM ORNAMENT Small 58.46$       64.95$        0
8540 D&R Metal AZ Green Cactus XSM ORNAMENT XSmall 28.76$       31.95$        0
101488 D&R Metal Bigfoot Warning Sign ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        0
8553 D&R Metal Bird House Feeder ORNAMENT EACH 35.96$       39.95$        0
101976 D&R Metal Birdhouse w/ SF & Ca ORNAMENT EACH 86.95$        1
8552 D&R Metal Butterfly Totem ORNAMENT EACH 53.96$       59.95$        0
8989 D&R Metal Cardinal Wings Stake ORNAMENT EACH 76.46$       84.95$        0
8525 D&R Metal Cat ORNAMENT EACH 38.66$       42.95$        0
102001 D&R Metal Cat w/ Spring Neck ORNAMENT EACH 37.95$        1
8545 D&R Metal Colorful Cow ORNAMENT EACH 35.96$       39.95$        0
8555 D&R Metal Cow Spike ORNAMENT EACH 30.56$       33.95$        0
9041 D&R Metal Dinosaur ORNAMENT EACH 58.46$       64.95$        0
8532 D&R Metal Dragon Fly ORNAMENT EACH 49.46$       54.95$        1
101472 D&R Metal Drum Pig ORNAMENT EACH 82.95$        1
8988 D&R Metal Eagle Stake ORNAMENT EACH 76.46$       84.95$        0
101476 D&R Metal Frog w/Umbrella ORNAMENT EACH 84.95$        0
101933 D&R Metal Ghost LG ORNAMENT EACH 45.95$        1
101932 D&R Metal Ghost MD ORNAMENT EACH 35.95$        1
101931 D&R Metal Ghost SM ORNAMENT EACH 25.95$        0
8544 D&R Metal Husker Bird Feeder ORNAMENT EACH 49.46$       54.95$        0
101495 D&R Metal Margaritaville Sign ORNAMENT EACH 54.95$        0
101545 D&R Metal Mermaid Silhouette ORNAMENT EACH 79.95$        1
8534 D&R Metal Multi Cardinal Spike ORNAMENT EACH 53.96$       59.95$        0
8554 D&R Metal Owl ORNAMENT EACH 98.96$       135.95$      0
9038 D&R Metal Palm 8' ORNAMENT 8' 476.96$     529.95$      1
101492 D&R Metal Praying Mantis ORNAMENT EACH 49.95$        0
101946 D&R Metal Pumpkin w/ face L ORNAMENT EACH 49.95$        0
101945 D&R Metal Pumpkin w/ face M ORNAMENT EACH 39.95$        2
101943 D&R Metal Pumpkin W/ Face SM ORNAMENT EACH 25.95$        0
8533 D&R Metal Solo Cardinal Spike ORNAMENT EACH 58.46$       64.95$        0
8527 D&R Metal Sunflower Rock Base ORNAMENT EACH 32.36$       35.95$        0
8526 D&R Metal Sunflower Spike ORNAMENT EACH 37.76$       41.95$        0
101969 D&R Metal Train w/ Welcome SNG ORNAMENT EACH 87.95$        2
8985 D&R Metal Truck ORNAMENT EACH 98.95$       109.95$      1
9039 D&R Metal Windmill Small ORNAMENT Small 89.96$       99.95$        0
101549 D&R Mini Alum Brontosaurus ORNAMENT EACH 340.95$      0
101457 D&R Mini Metal Goat ORNAMENT EACH 19.95$        1
100114 D&R Minion Kevin ORNAMENT Each 86.95$        0
101486 D&R Mushroom ORNAMENT EACH 49.95$        0
8990 D&R Nebraksa Birdhouse Stand ORNAMENT EACH 134.96$     149.95$      0
100698 D&R Nebraska Gas Pump 5' ORNAMENT EACH 179.95$      0
102008 D&R Nutcracker w/ Ring Base ORNAMENT EACH 71.95$        2
101997 D&R Orange Fox Large ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        1
101998 D&R Orange Fox Small ORNAMENT EACH 45.95$        1
101949 D&R Orange Round Pumpkin L ORNAMENT EACH 55.95$        2
101948 D&R Orange Round Pumpkin M ORNAMENT EACH 45.95$        1
101947 D&R Orange Round Pumpkin S ORNAMENT EACH 35.95$        1
8521 D&R Owl Bird House ORNAMENT EACH 38.66$       42.95$        0
101974 D&R Palm w/ Yellow Coconuts ORNAMENT EACH 300.95$      1
102041 D&R Paradise Flamingo Sign ORNAMENT EACH 56.95$        1
101496 D&R Pelican Paradise Sign ORNAMENT EACH 49.95$        0
101502 D&R Pig Spinner ORNAMENT EACH 64.95$        1
8549 D&R Pink Flamingo Lg ORNAMENT Large 44.96$       59.95$        2
8550 D&R Pink Flamingo Sm ORNAMENT Small 38.66$       42.95$        0
101966 D&R Plates Bee w/ Chain ORNAMENT EACH 56.95$        2
101977 D&R Plates Design Dog ORNAMENT EACH 67.95$        1
101474 D&R Prickly Pear LG ORNAMENT EACH 110.95$      1
100126 D&R Prickly Pear Medium ORNAMENT Each 94.95$        0
100125 D&R Prickly Pear Small ORNAMENT Each 78.95$        2
101936 D&R Pumpkin with swirls LG ORNAMENT EACH 49.95$        1
101935 D&R Pumpkin with Swirls MD ORNAMENT EACH 39.95$        1
101934 D&R Pumpkin with Swirls SM ORNAMENT EACH 29.95$        0
8524 D&R Rainbow Lizzard ORNAMENT EACH 24.26$       26.95$        0
101507 D&R Rearview Grandma ORNAMENT EACH 49.95$        2
100123 D&R Red Mushroom ORNAMENT Each 48.95$        0
101500 D&R Resting Pancho w/ S&C ORNAMENT EACH 89.95$        0
8522 D&R Rock Ant ORNAMENT EACH 8.96$         9.95$          0
101960 D&R Rooster #2 ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        3
8986 D&R Rooster Tail Spinner ORNAMENT EACH 144.95$      0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
101505 D&R Rose & Yellow Lily w/Stand ORNAMENT EACH 39.95$        10
101490 D&R Rose Bush 6 ORNAMENT EACH 64.95$        3
101975 D&R Rose w/ Stone & Ladybug ORNAMENT EACH 30.95$        2
102009 D&R Santa w/ Gift ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        1
102000 D&R Sea Turtle w/ Flower Shell ORNAMENT EACH 60.95$        1
101479 D&R Sheep w/ Flower ORNAMENT EACH 74.95$        3
101550 D&R Single Mini Flower ORNAMENT EACH 18.95$        7
8546 D&R Sleepy Sombrero Large ORNAMENT Large 71.96$       79.95$        0
8547 D&R Sleepy Sombrero Medium ORNAMENT Medium 53.96$       59.95$        0
100122 D&R Sleepy Sombrero Orange Med ORNAMENT Each 56.95$        0
8548 D&R Sleepy Sombrero Small ORNAMENT Small 44.96$       49.95$        0
101481 D&R SM Agave ORNAMENT EACH 36.95$        1
101458 D&R SM Metal Goat ORNAMENT EACH 29.95$        3
8556 D&R SM Metal Rooster ORNAMENT EACH 53.96$       59.95$        0
102025 D&R Sm Talavera Donkey ORNAMENT EACH 82.95$        2
101951 D&R Small Alien ORNAMENT EACH 56.95$        1
102037 D&R Small Cart ORNAMENT EACH 105.95$      1
100120 D&R Small Pig ORNAMENT Each 42.95$        0
101959 D&R Snoopy Birdhouse ORNAMENT EACH 30.95$        0
102014 D&R Soldier Kneeling w/ Cross ORNAMENT EACH 71.95$        1
102005 D&R Spiral Pine Large ORNAMENT EACH 78.95$        3
102006 D&R Spiral Pine Small ORNAMENT EACH 42.95$        3
101485 D&R Standing Ant w/ Flowers ORNAMENT EACH 64.95$        0
8543 D&R Sunflower & Ladybug ORNAMENT EACH 49.46$       54.95$        1
101498 D&R Sunflower 6 Bundle ORNAMENT EACH 67.95$        7
102002 D&R Sunflower Chair Planter ORNAMENT EACH 41.95$        2
101970 D&R Sunflower Spinner w/ KC Lo ORNAMENT EACH 56.95$        1
102033 D&R Talavera Frog Sitting ORNAMENT EACH 131.95$      2
101944 D&R Talavera Frog Skeleton Pla ORNAMENT EACH 112.95$      2
101942 D&R Talavera Pumpkin with Face ORNAMENT EACH 75.95$        3
101489 D&R Tiki Bar Sign ORNAMENT EACH 49.95$        0
102052 D&R Tow Truck ORNAMENT EACH 112.95$      1
101466 D&R Tower Windmill LG ORNAMENT EACH 79.95$        0
101465 D&R Tower Windmill MD ORNAMENT EACH 59.95$        0
101464 D&R Tower Windmill SM ORNAMENT EACH 39.95$        2
101992 D&R Triple Sunflower Spinner ORNAMENT EACH 101.95$      1
101547 D&R Trump Bigfoot ORNAMENT EACH 132.95$      0
100124 D&R VW Van ORNAMENT Each 67.95$        0
101501 D&R Wagonwheel Planter w/SF ORNAMENT EACH 71.95$        2
8519 D&R Weather Vane w/ Ball ORNAMENT EACH 67.46$       74.95$        0
101513 D&R Welcome Crocodile ORNAMENT EACH 69.95$        0
100695 D&R Welcome Frog ORNAMENT EACH 69.95$        0
102039 D&R Welcome Tiki Bar Sign Stke ORNAMENT EACH 56.95$        1
102049 D&R Welcome Wooden Sign ORNAMENT EACH 45.95$        2
101987 D&R Wide-Eyed Rooster Small ORNAMENT EACH 41.95$        0
8530 D&R Windmill Blue Large ORNAMENT Large 104.36$     115.95$      0
100119 D&R Windmill Green ORNAMENT Each 142.95$      0
8529 D&R Windmill Red Large ORNAMENT Large 104.36$     115.95$      0
8528 D&R Windmill Yellow Large ORNAMENT Large 104.36$     115.95$      0
102047 D&R Wire Wall Planter ORNAMENT EACH 52.95$        2
101989 D&R Wooden Water Tank ORNAMENT EACH 67.95$        1
101503 D&R Yellow Chick Spinner ORNAMENT EACH 64.95$        0
101510 D&R Zebra w/ Shovel ORNAMENT EACH 59.95$        2
9124 EG 01025 Shepherd Hook 35" ORNAMENT 35" 16.16$       17.95$        0
9125 EG 24268 Black Shepherd Pole ORNAMENT EACH 16.16$       17.95$        8
9126 EG 2GB7020 18" Glass Bird Bath ORNAMENT EACH 61.16$       67.95$        2
8728 EG 2SP6602A Globe Stake Blue ORNAMENT 22" 22.46$       24.95$        0
8729 EG 2SP6602C Globe Stake Red ORNAMENT 22" 22.46$       24.95$        0
8731 EG 2WC1946 Cardinal Chime ORNAMENT EACH 20.66$       22.95$        15
9127 EG 45495 Embellished Floral Pi ORNAMENT EACH 21.56$       23.95$        0
9128 EG 45B367 Fall Plaid Gnome Bal ORNAMENT EACH 30.56$       33.95$        0
9129 EG 45BB465 Buzzing Bee Burlap ORNAMENT EACH 30.56$       33.95$        0
9130 EG 45BB492SL Patterned Dragonf ORNAMENT EACH 44.96$       49.95$        0
9131 EG 46S173S Spectrum Spinner Mo ORNAMENT EACH 21.56$       23.95$        0
8732 EG 47M1650 75" Solar Spinner ORNAMENT 75" 179.96$     199.95$      1
9132 EG 47M2929 Decorative Metal Bi ORNAMENT EACH 67.46$       74.95$        2
8734 EG 47M3095 Sunflower Spinner ORNAMENT 75" 139.46$     154.95$      0
9133 EG 47M3126 47" Glow Stacked Gl ORNAMENT EACH 65.66$       72.95$        0
8736 EG 47M3752 Mermaid Tail Spinne ORNAMENT 75" 148.46$     164.95$      0
8592 EG 47M4110 Wind Spinner ORNAMENT EACH 148.28$     164.75$      0
9134 EG 47M4234 Wind Spinner Butter ORNAMENT EACH 45.86$       50.95$        4
9031 EG 47M4360 75" Wind Spinner ORNAMENT 75" 197.96$     219.95$      0
8737 EG 47M4510 Metal Bronze Crane ORNAMENT 48" 116.96$     129.95$      0
9135 EG 47M683 Connected Spiral Kin ORNAMENT EACH 45.86$       50.95$        1
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9136 EG 47M693 Metallic Wonder Gazi ORNAMENT EACH 65.66$       72.95$        2
9137 EG 47M745 Wrought Iron Gazing ORNAMENT EACH 36.86$       40.95$        2
9138 EG 490789 Gazing Ball Stand ORNAMENT EACH 47.66$       52.95$        3
9139 EG 842415 Table Top Bird Bath ORNAMENT EACH 23.36$       25.95$        2
8593 EG 84G3846 Stone Fountain ORNAMENT EACH 227.25$     252.50$      0
8594 EG 84G3847 Globe Fountain ORNAMENT EACH 227.25$     252.50$      0
8595 EG 84G4063 Pillar and Sphere ORNAMENT EACH 404.96$     449.95$      0
9030 EG 84G4600 Metal Bird Statuary ORNAMENT EACH 62.96$       69.95$        0
8741 EG 84G561P Colorful Metal Bird ORNAMENT EACH 46.76$       51.95$        0
8742 EG 84G561P Solar Flower Pink ORNAMENT EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
8743 EG 84G561Y Solar Flower Yellow ORNAMENT EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
9140 EG 84GA0003 8" Mosaic Gazing B ORNAMENT EACH 44.96$       49.95$        0
9141 EG 8PRM025 Glass Shell Vase Dr ORNAMENT EACH 71.96$       79.95$        1
8596 EG YD6780 Spinning Flowers ORNAMENT EACH 76.46$       84.95$        1
8744 EG ZCT47M1684 Hydro Spinner ORNAMENT 75" 197.96$     219.95$      0
9142 EG ZH47M3891 Jewel Illusion Sp ORNAMENT EACH 41.36$       45.95$        13
8746 EG ZQ47M1199 Misting Spinner ORNAMENT EACH 179.46$     199.40$      0
8745 EGZH47M3362 Hanging Spinner Re ORNAMENT EACH 44.96$       49.95$        0
9001 EV Garden Pinwheel ORNAMENT EACH 58.46$       64.95$        0
100464 GC 11" Butterfly XL ORNAMENT EACH 30.56$       33.95$        2
8091 GC 3.5" Butterfly SM ORNAMENT EACH 8.06$         8.95$          6
100470 GC 3.5" Dragonfly SM ORNAMENT EACH 8.06$         8.95$          4
100471 GC 4.5" Hummingbird SM ORNAMENT EACH 8.06$         8.95$          6
100469 GC 5" Dragonfly Med ORNAMENT EACH 17.96$       19.95$        1
8409 GC 5" Pinwheel ORNAMENT EACH 26.96$       29.95$        0
100472 GC 5" Sunflower ORNAMENT EACH 22.46$       24.95$        5
100466 GC 7" Butterfly Med ORNAMENT EACH 17.96$       19.95$        3
100463 GC 8" Bee on 30" Rod ORNAMENT EACH 30.56$       33.95$        1
100468 GC 8" Dragonfly Lg ORNAMENT EACH 26.96$       29.95$        0
100465 GC 9" Butterfly Lg ORNAMENT EACH 22.46$       24.95$        1
100467 GC Daisy ORNAMENT EACH 17.96$       19.95$        1
7726 GC Day Flower ORNAMENT EACH 22.46$       24.95$        0
8408 GC Tulip Flower ORNAMENT EACH 22.46$       24.95$        0
7338 GLB292PL ORNAMENT 10" 53.06$       58.95$        0
101554 Gloss Clear Coat 12oz ORNAMENT EACH 8.05$         8.95$          10
101301 Great Horned 16" Owl ORNAMENT EACH 27.95$        6
7925 Guardian Goldie ORNAMENT EACH 47.66$       52.95$        0
8870 GWS644 Butterfly Ball Spinner ORNAMENT EACH 35.96$       39.95$        10
7344 HGY112A-BL Gazing Globe ORNAMENT EACH 116.96$     129.95$      0
7330 HGY438 Gazing Globe ORNAMENT 10" 80.96$       89.95$        0
100351 Macrame Plant Hanger 2 Tier ORNAMENT Each 10.66$       11.95$        2
100350 Macrame Plant Hanger 3 Tier ORNAMENT Each 12.66$       13.95$        2
100353 Macrame Plant Hanger Single ORNAMENT Each 8.06$         8.95$          1
100352 Macrame Plant Hanger Wall ORNAMENT Each 8.96$         9.95$          1
7558 Ornament 100070457 Bub Ball 8" ORNAMENT 8" 6.20$         6.89$          0
7289 Ornament Alp Spiraling Gazing ORNAMENT EACH 19.76$       21.95$        1
7343 Ornament KPP160 ORNAMENT 25" 49.46$       54.95$        0
7334 Ornament TOM252 ORNAMENT EACH 89.96$       99.95$        0
7983 OrnamentRnd Glazed w/Saucer-ME ORNAMENT Medium 71.06$       78.95$        0
100722 RGB Brown Linden 12' ORNAMENT EACH 1,899.00$   1
100720 RGB Brown Linden 8' ORNAMENT EACH 995.00$      0
100736 RGB Warm & White Linden 8' ORNAMENT EACH 895.00$      1
100718 RGB White & Warm Linden 15' ORNAMENT EACH 1,999.00$   1
8417 Rocking Owl T70WX15606 ORNAMENT EACH 314.96$     349.95$      0
8777 SA16904 4" Pebble Owl ORNAMENT EACH 11.66$       12.95$        0
100384 SSI 10" Hang Planter w/ Chimes ORNAMENT Each 47.95$        1
100414 SSI 7" Air Plant Wood Frame ORNAMENT Each 17.95$        5
101175 SV Big Daddy Frog Sculpture ORNAMENT EACH 379.95$      0
101174 SV Speedy Frog Sculpture ORNAMENT EACH 34.95$        0
8229 Gift Card OTHER EACH -$           -$            936
1028 Aconitum fisheri 'Monkshood' PERENNIAL EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
101668 Agastache Blue Fortune PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        12
100758 Agastache Kudos Coral 1G PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        29
101738 Agastache Kudos Mandarin #1 PERENNIAL EACH 15.95$        13
9195 Agastache Poquito Orange PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        9
100783 Agastache PQ Butter Yellow PERENNIAL EACH 13.55$       15.95$        0
100759 Agastache Rupestris PERENNIAL EACH 10.50$       15.95$        11
9250 Ajuga Blueberry QRT PERENNIAL QRT 6.00$         9.95$          0
1041 Amsonia Blue Ice #1 PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       14.95$        6
9183 Amsonia Blue Star #1 PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       17.95$        0
101741 Anemone Curtain Call Deep Rose PERENNIAL EACH 17.95$        11
101740 Anemone Honerine Jobert #1 PERENNIAL EACH 15.95$        13
100784 Anemone Pulsatilla PERENNIAL EACH 13.55$       15.95$        23
1044 Anemone Rubra PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        15
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1047 Anemone Sylvestris PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        5
1052 Aralia Sun King PERENNIAL #1 11.50$       15.95$        18
9158 Artemesia Mori Strain 1G PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        3
1056 Artemisia Silver Mound 1G PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         17.95$        0
9196 Aruncus Goats Beard PERENNIAL #1 13.50$       15.95$        0
7898 Asclepias Butterfly Orange PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        55
1060 Asclepias Hello Yellow PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        12
1064 Aster Kickin Carmine Red PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        6
100750 Aster Kickin Lavender PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        0
1065 Aster Kickin Lilac Blue PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         11.95$        0
1066 Aster Kickin Purple PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1067 Aster Purple Dome PERENNIAL 1G 9.00$         15.95$        45
100805 Aster SM Blue Bayou PERENNIAL EACH 13.50$       15.95$        5
1069 Aster Wood's Light Blue PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        4
1070 Aster Wood's Pink PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        0
1071 Aster Wood's Purple PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        0
100688 Astilbe Amethyst 1G PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        1
1073 Astilbe Bridal veil PERENNIAL 1G 11.00$       15.95$        107
1075 Astilbe Fanal PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        12
1078 Astilbe Montgomery PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        0
1079 Astilbe Peach Blossoms PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        0
9232 Astilbe Pink Rhineland PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       16.49$        0
8676 Astilbe Rheinland PERENNIAL 1G 11.00$       14.95$        0
1084 Astilbe Visions in Pink PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       17.95$        0
7916 Astilbe Visions in Red PERENNIAL 1G 11.00$       15.95$        9
1085 Astilbe Visions in White PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       17.95$        10
1087 Astilbe White Gloria PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        9
8085 Bachelor Button Montana PERENNIAL EACH 13.46$       15.95$        16
1604 Balloon Flower Double Blue PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
1606 Balloon Flower Pink PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
9164 Balloon Flower Pop Star White PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
1602 Balloon Flower Sentimental Blu PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
1093 Baptisia False Indigo PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        95
101669 Baptisia Goldfinch PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        25
9117 Beard Tongue Dark Towers PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       17.95$        39
1566 Beard Tongue Husker Red PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        77
8702 Beard Tongue Rock Candy L Pink PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       15.95$        0
8698 Bee Balm Balmy Lilac PERENNIAL EACH 11.50$       14.95$        6
8122 Bee Balm Balmy Purple PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       15.95$        0
8239 Bee Balm Balmy Rose PERENNIAL #1 -$           -$            0
9200 Bee Balm Bee Mine Lav PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       14.95$        12
101857 Bee Balm Bee Mine Pink PERENNIAL EACH 14.95$        0
9201 Bee Balm Bee Mine Red PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       14.95$        0
8240 Bee Balm Blue Stocking PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       15.95$        0
1544 Bee Balm Fireball PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       17.95$        0
8241 Bee Balm Gardenview Scarlet PERENNIAL #1 -$           -$            0
1545 Bee Balm Grand Parade PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       14.95$        55
100888 Bee Balm Grape Gumball #1 PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       17.95$        0
8242 Bee Balm Jacob Cline PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        0
1546 Bee Balm Petite Delight PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       17.95$        0
101858 Bee Balm Pocahontas Red Rose PERENNIAL EACH 15.95$        0
100913 Bee Balm Rockin' Raspberry #1 PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       17.95$        0
101790 Bee Balm SB Pink Frosting PERENNIAL EACH 11.50$       15.95$        11
1094 Bergenia Red Beauty PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       15.95$        0
1097 Bergenia Winter Glow PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       14.95$        25
1627 Black Eyed Susan Autumn Colors PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1630 Black Eyed Susan Cherry Brandy PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1632 Black Eyed Susan Denver Daisy PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         13.95$        0
7910 Black Eyed Susan Goldstrum PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        63
1636 Black Eyed Susan Lil Suzy Dwar PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       16.95$        0
8318 Black Eyed Susan, Goldstrum #2 PERENNIAL #2 17.00$       24.95$        0
1634 Black Eyed SusanLittle Goldsta PERENNIAL #1 14.00$       21.95$        0
7900 Blanket Flower Arizona Sun PERENNIAL 1G 10.00$       15.95$        16
1237 Blanket Flower Az. Red Shade PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       13.95$        58
100745 Blanket Flower Dazzler #1 PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        0
9175 Blanket Flower Mesa Red PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
1192 Bleeding Heart Gold Heart PERENNIAL #1 15.00$       15.95$        0
102053 Bleeding Heart Luxuriant PERENNIAL EACH 18.95$        0
8147 Bleeding Heart Old Fashioned PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       18.95$        0
1100 Brunnera Jack Frost 1G PERENNIAL #1 15.00$       23.95$        0
101743 Brunnera Siberian Bugloss #1 PERENNIAL EACH 15.95$        23
1030 Bugleweed Black Scallops QRT PERENNIAL EACH 6.00$         9.95$          0
1031 Bugleweed Blueberry Muffin PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
101761 Bugleweed Blueberry Muffin QRT PERENNIAL QRT 6.00$         9.95$          3



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
7964 Bugleweed Bronze Beauty PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        16
9019 Bugleweed Bronze Beauty QRT PERENNIAL QRT 6.00$         9.95$          38
1032 Bugleweed Bronze Crispa PERENNIAL EACH 9.86$         10.95$        0
1033 Bugleweed Burgundy Glow PERENNIAL EACH 9.50$         14.95$        31
9020 Bugleweed Burgundy Glow QRT PERENNIAL QRT 6.00$         9.95$          27
1034 Bugleweed Chocolate Chip PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        3
100699 Bugleweed Chocolate Chip Flat PERENNIAL EACH 69.00$       89.00$        0
9021 Bugleweed Chocolate Chip QRT PERENNIAL QRT 6.00$         9.95$          12
9231 Calaminthia Calamint #1 PERENNIAL #1 15.95$        26
1105 Campanula Blue Chips PERENNIAL EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
1106 Campanula Cherry Bells PERENNIAL EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
101744 Campanula Rapido Blue #1 PERENNIAL EACH 14.95$        30
101745 Campanula Rapido White #1 PERENNIAL EACH 14.95$        22
9203 Caryopteris Pavillion Pink PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
1550 Catmint Blue Wonder PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        13
100731 Catmint Cat's Pajamas PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       20.95$        0
1551 Catmint Junior Walker PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        29
9187 Catmint Kit Kat PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        0
1552 Catmint Kitten Around PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        0
100747 Catmint Little Trudy PERENNIAL EACH 12.95$       15.95$        24
100734 Catmint Purrsian Blue PERENNIAL EACH 15.95$        90
7548 Catmint Walker's Low #2 PERENNIAL #2 22.00$       34.95$        10
1555 Catmint Walkers Low PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        21
101807 Catmint Whispurr Pink #1 PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        0
101844 Clematis Assorted 8" PERENNIAL EACH 24.95$        9
101774 Clematis Boulevard Olympia PERENNIAL EACH 34.89$       49.95$        21
101720 Clematis Boulevard Poseidon PERENNIAL EACH 49.95$        16
101711 Clematis Dr Ruppel #2 PERENNIAL EACH 35.00$       49.95$        0
1117 Clematis Dr. Ruppel PERENNIAL EACH 16.00$       16.95$        0
1118 Clematis Ernest Markham Red PERENNIAL EACH 16.00$       16.95$        0
101712 Clematis Gillian Blades #2 PERENNIAL EACH 49.95$        0
1119 Clematis Happy Jack Purple 8" PERENNIAL EACH 29.00$       39.95$        5
100639 Clematis Jackmanii PERENNIAL EACH 17.00$       29.95$        5
1122 Clematis Pink Mink 8" PERENNIAL 8" 29.00$       39.95$        16
9209 Clematis Purple Star PERENNIAL 8" 16.00$       29.95$        0
1123 Clematis Sweet Autumn 8" PERENNIAL 8" 17.00$       29.95$        0
100563 Clematis Sweet Summer Love 8" PERENNIAL EACH 29.00$       39.95$        11
9211 Columbine Alpine Blue PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       15.95$        1
9223 Columbine Early Bird Purple PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        19
100785 Columbine Early Bird Yellow PERENNIAL EACH 9.50$         15.95$        25
100767 Cone Flower Sombrero Ad Orange PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       17.95$        0
100763 Cone Flower Sombrero Poco Hot PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       17.95$        1
100733 Coneflower  Yellow Ombre PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       17.95$        0
101869 Coneflower Artisan Red Ombre PERENNIAL EACH 10.50$       14.95$        0
1198 Coneflower Cheyenne Spirit PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       17.95$        92
8148 Coneflower Hot Coral PERENNIAL #1 13.50$       15.95$        0
8149 Coneflower Hot Papaya PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       12.95$        0
101671 Coneflower Kismet PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        156
1206 Coneflower Mellow Yellows PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       14.95$        3
1208 Coneflower Pow Wow White PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        144
1209 Coneflower Pow Wow Wild Berry PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        167
9244 Coneflower Soft Orange PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       14.95$        15
8151 Coneflower Sombrero Poco Yello PERENNIAL #1 14.00$       17.95$        0
1212 Coneflower Sombrero Salsa Red PERENNIAL #1 14.00$       17.95$        13
1399 Coral Bell Berry Smoothie PERENNIAL #1 16.00$       17.95$        8
1400 Coral Bell Black Beauty PERENNIAL #1 15.00$       19.95$        0
1401 Coral Bell Black Taffeta PERENNIAL #1 15.00$       19.95$        0
1404 Coral Bell Caramel PERENNIAL #1 16.00$       19.95$        74
100765 Coral Bell Caramel Apple PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       17.95$        77
101779 Coral Bell Changeling PERENNIAL EACH 15.50$       18.95$        88
101919 Coral Bell Fire Alarm PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       17.95$        2
101781 Coral Bell Firefly PERENNIAL EACH 11.50$       17.95$        10
1412 Coral Bell Forever Purple PERENNIAL #1 16.00$       17.95$        33
1413 Coral Bell Forever Red PERENNIAL #1 16.00$       17.95$        42
1414 Coral Bell Georgia Peach PERENNIAL #1 16.00$       19.95$        2
100971 Coral Bell Lemon Supreme #1 PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       15.95$        0
1416 Coral Bell Lime Marmalade PERENNIAL #1 16.00$       17.95$        0
9228 Coral Bell Midnight Rose PERENNIAL #1 15.00$       17.95$        0
101780 Coral Bell N. Exposure Black PERENNIAL EACH 15.50$       17.95$        23
7901 Coral Bell Northern Exp Silver PERENNIAL #1 15.00$       17.95$        10
8977 Coral Bell Northern Exposure R PERENNIAL 1G 15.00$       17.95$        0
1423 Coral Bell Obsidian PERENNIAL #1 16.00$       19.95$        6
1424 Coral Bell Palace Purple PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        78
8686 Coral Bell Paris PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       14.95$        39



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
1428 Coral Bell Plum Pudding PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       15.95$        0
1429 Coral Bell Red Lightning PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        24
7895 Coral Bell SpellBound PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        13
1590 Creeping Phlox #1 PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         12.95$        55
101808 Creeping Phlox QRT PERENNIAL EACH 5.95$         7.95$          34
100887 Creeping Thyme Red QT PERENNIAL EACH 6.00$         9.95$          0
1524 Daisy Shasta  Sno Cap PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        66
1521 Daisy Shasta Becky PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        12
102060 Daisy Shasta Carpet Angel PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        0
9198 Daisy Shasta Madonna PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        73
1393 Daylilly Ruby Stella #2 PERENNIAL EACH 15.26$       16.95$        0
1385 Daylily 'Happy Returns' PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       14.95$        474
1386 Daylily Little Grapette PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       15.95$        26
1387 Daylily Muana Loa PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       15.95$        62
1389 Daylily Pardon Me #1 PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       15.95$        272
1390 Daylily Pardon Me #2 PERENNIAL #2 15.26$       16.95$        0
1391 Daylily Purple D'Oro PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        96
1392 Daylily Ruby Stella PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       15.95$        0
102064 Daylily Stella #2 PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       19.95$        0
1394 Daylily Stella D'Oro PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        592
100675 Delosperma Jewel of Desert QT PERENNIAL EACH 8.96$         9.95$          0
1161 Delphinium Dark Blue White Bee PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         13.95$        0
9225 Delphinium Dasante Blue PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        0
8144 Delphinium Light Blue White Be PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         13.95$        0
9065 Delphinium Summer Cloud 1G PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        0
9153 Dianthus Arctic Fire PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        39
9174 Dianthus Bath's Pink PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        3
9272 Dianthus Beauties Kahori PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
1178 Dianthus Fire Star PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
1179 Dianthus Firewitch PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        120
8637 Dianthus Firewitch QT PERENNIAL QT 7.50$         9.95$          0
9106 Dianthus Frosty Fire #1 PERENNIAL 1G 11.00$       15.95$        26
101901 Dianthus Frosty Fire QT PERENNIAL EACH 7.50$         9.95$          71
8682 Dianthus Hellow Yellow PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       14.95$        0
9066 Dianthus Indian Carpet 1G PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        22
9254 Dianthus Mountain Frost Pink PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
1185 Dianthus Mountain Frost Red PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        3
100686 Dianthus Neon Star PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        0
9067 Dianthus Red Carpet 1G PERENNIAL 1G 133.16$     15.95$        0
101893 Dianthus Rockin Pink Magic PERENNIAL #1 9.50$         15.95$        8
101805 Dianthus Rockin' Red #1 PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        27
101775 Digitalis Dalmation Creme PERENNIAL EACH 12.89$       15.95$        6
100692 Echinacea Sombrero Yellow PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       17.95$        0
9306 False Miterwort Tiarella PERENNIAL EA 14.36$       15.95$        27
100564 Fern Autumn #1 PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       17.95$        0
1221 Fern Cinnamon PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       14.95$        0
1223 Fern Japanese Painted PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       23.95$        21
100714 Fern Japanese painted #2 PERENNIAL EACH 24.00$       29.95$        2
8670 Fern Lady PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       15.95$        0
9217 Fern Royal PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
102208 Geranium Biokovo PERENNIAL EACH 16.95$        8
1240 Geranium Johnson's Blue PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        0
9123 Geranium Karmina PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       18.95$        0
1246 Geranium Max Frie PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        190
8964 Geranium Orion PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        18
1250 Geranium Rozanne PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       19.95$        116
7894 Geranium Sanguineum PERENNIAL 1Gl 11.00$       14.95$        67
1253 Geranium Violet Visions PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        14
1249 Geranium Visions in Pink PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        12
8254 Golden Rod Fireworks PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
1688 Goldenrod Little Lemon PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        11
100645 Grass Sedge Carex Everlime PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        1
9208 Hardy Hibiscus Cherub PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       21.95$        0
100836 Hardy Hibiscus Disco Red PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       21.95$        4
9205 Hardy Hibiscus Fireball PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       21.95$        3
9204 Hardy Hibiscus Kopper King PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       21.95$        1
8687 Hardy Hibiscus Midnight Marvel PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       21.95$        0
9207 Hardy Hibiscus Moulin Rouge PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        6
9206 Hardy Hibiscus New Old Yella PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       21.95$        0
100712 Hardy Hibiscus Purple Heart PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       21.95$        7
8688 Hardy Hibiscus Starry Night PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       21.95$        0
101866 Hardy Mum Clara Curtis PERENNIAL EACH 10.50$       15.95$        0
8134 Hardy Mum Coral PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        6
8678 Hardy Mum Dark Bronze PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        25



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
8133 Hardy Mum Igloo Cool Red PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        0
9170 Hardy Mum Igloo Harvest PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        0
9171 Hardy Mum Igloo Ice Pink PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        2
100837 Hardy Mum Igloo Icicle PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        1
9173 Hardy Mum Igloo Pumpkin PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        5
100838 Hardy Mum James Kelway PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        6
1114 Hardy Mum Lavender Daisy PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        0
8097 Hardy Mum Matchsticks PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        17
100807 Hardy Mum Red Daisy PERENNIAL EACH 13.50$       15.95$        54
8135 Hardy Mum Yellow Quill PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         14.95$        8
8700 Hardy Passion Flower PERENNIAL EACH 14.36$       15.95$        0
9110 Helenium Red Gold PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       14.95$        0
8872 Helleborus 8" PERENNIAL 8" 18.00$       20.95$        287
1380 Hellerborus #1 PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       15.95$        7
1434 Hibiscus Kopper King #2 PERENNIAL #2 24.26$       26.95$        11
1435 Hibiscus Lord Baltimore #2 PERENNIAL #2 24.26$       26.95$        0
8697 Honeysuckle #1 PERENNIAL EACH 14.36$       15.95$        15
102168 Honeysuckle 6" Swift PERENNIAL EACH 19.95$        0
8266 Honeysuckle Goldflame #2 PERENNIAL #2 26.00$       34.95$        0
100582 Honeysuckle Goldflame #3 PERENNIAL EACH 35.00$       49.95$        3
1439 Honeysuckle Goldflame 8" PERENNIAL 8" 25.00$       36.95$        16
101702 Hosta  4" Pot PERENNIAL EACH 7.00$         12.95$        355
1444 Hosta August Moon PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       13.95$        35
1446 Hosta Big Daddy PERENNIAL #1 14.00$       21.95$        50
1447 Hosta Big Daddy #2 PERENNIAL #2 22.00$       29.95$        0
7814 Hosta Big Daddy #3 PERENNIAL #3 35.96$       39.95$        0
1450 Hosta Blue PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
7637 Hosta Blue Angel PERENNIAL #1 14.00$       17.95$        23
8225 Hosta Blue Angel #2 PERENNIAL #2 25.00$       34.95$        1
7936 Hosta Blue Cadet PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       14.95$        2
101782 Hosta Blue Hawaii PERENNIAL EACH 15.90$       18.95$        21
8226 Hosta Blue Mouse Ears PERENNIAL #1 14.00$       21.95$        0
8227 Hosta Brother Stephan #2 PERENNIAL #2 26.06$       29.95$        0
7953 Hosta Dancing Queen PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       15.95$        7
1455 Hosta Elegans PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        34
1456 Hosta Elegans #2 Large PERENNIAL EACH 25.00$       34.95$        0
1458 Hosta Fire and Ice PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       19.95$        78
8316 Hosta Fire and Ice 8" PERENNIAL 8" -$           -$            0
1459 Hosta First Frost PERENNIAL #1 12.50$       14.95$        81
1460 Hosta First Frost #2 PERENNIAL #2 20.00$       29.95$        0
101674 Hosta Fragrant Blue PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        0
101618 Hosta Francee #2 PERENNIAL EACH 25.00$       34.95$        34
1463 Hosta Francee Williams PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        19
1464 Hosta Frances William #2 PERENNIAL #2 25.00$       34.95$        0
8689 Hosta Frances Williams #1 PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        23
8660 Hosta Frozen Margarita PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
7638 Hosta George Smith PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       15.95$        4
8690 Hosta Gold Standard PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        89
1470 Hosta Great Expectations #2 PERENNIAL #2 26.06$       29.95$        0
101783 Hosta Green Patriot PERENNIAL EACH 12.50$       18.95$        72
1471 Hosta Guacamole PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       20.95$        7
1472 Hosta Guacamole #2 Large PERENNIAL #2 25.00$       34.95$        0
8315 Hosta Guacamole 8" PERENNIAL 8" -$           -$            0
1474 Hosta Halcyon PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        33
1475 Hosta Halcyon #2 PERENNIAL #2 25.00$       34.95$        7
1478 Hosta June PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       18.95$        37
1479 Hosta June #2 PERENNIAL #2 20.00$       29.95$        0
1482 Hosta Lakeside Cupcake PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
100751 Hosta Magic Island PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       17.95$        15
1483 Hosta Minuteman PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        0
1486 Hosta Patriot PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       19.95$        0
1487 Hosta Patriot #2 PERENNIAL #2 25.00$       34.95$        0
7639 Hosta Pilgrim PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        0
101772 Hosta Praying Hands #1 PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       19.95$        0
8662 Hosta Queen Josephine PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       15.95$        18
101784 Hosta Rainbow's End PERENNIAL EACH 18.95$        6
1491 Hosta Rainforest Sunrise PERENNIAL #1 17.00$       24.95$        0
7954 Hosta Regal Splendor PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       15.95$        0
1488 Hosta Reversed Patriot PERENNIAL #1 11.50$       15.95$        0
1492 Hosta Royal Standard PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
8663 Hosta Snow Cap PERENNIAL #1 11.50$       14.95$        0
8665 Hosta So Sweet PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       17.95$        0
100715 Hosta so Sweet #2 PERENNIAL EACH 24.00$       29.95$        0
101785 Hosta Stained Glass PERENNIAL EACH 18.95$        13
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8666 Hosta Sum and Substance PERENNIAL #1 14.00$       21.95$        19
8667 Hosta Tokudama Flavocircinalis PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       15.95$        4
1499 Hosta Whirlwind PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       20.95$        0
1500 Hosta Wide Brim PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       14.95$        12
1501 Hosta Wide Brim#2 PERENNIAL #2 24.63$       34.95$        0
8143 Ice Plant Cooperi Pink PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
8140 Ice Plant Granita Orange PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
8142 Ice Plant Granita Raspberry PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
8139 Ice Plant Jewel of the Desert PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
8674 Ice Plant Orange Vibe PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
8141 Ice Plant Red Mountain Flame PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        30
1160 Ice Plant Table Mountain PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
101786 Iris Breakers PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       16.95$        0
100905 Iris Edith Wolford PERENNIAL EACH 15.95$        0
100907 Iris Pure as Gold PERENNIAL EACH 16.95$        0
1503 Iris sibirica Caesars Brother PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       19.95$        17
101788 Iris That's All Folks PERENNIAL EACH 12.50$       16.95$        14
102054 Iris Versicolor Blue Flag PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       17.95$        0
1560 Ivy Boston PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        18
1611 Jacob's Ladder Brise d 'Anjour PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       20.95$        0
1612 Jacob's Ladder Heavenly Habit PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       17.95$        0
1613 Jacob's Ladder Touch of Class PERENNIAL #1 12.86$       18.95$        7
101762 Jasmine Goshiki Kazaura QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          0
1219 Joe Pye Weed Baby Joe PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        13
1220 Joe Pye Weed Chocolate PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       13.95$        13
8691 Kniphofia Fire Dance PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       21.95$        11
1037 Lady's Mantle Thriller #1 PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
1036 Ladys Mantle Gold Strike PERENNIAL EACH 9.50$         15.95$        28
1690 Lamb's Ear Fuzzy Wuzzy PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        48
1691 Lamb's Ear Helen Von Stein #3 PERENNIAL #3 26.96$       29.95$        0
7706 Lamb's Ear Helen Von Stein 2gl PERENNIAL 2gl 26.95$        0
8256 Lamb's Ear Hummelo PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
1693 Lamb's Ear Pink Cotton Candy PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
1692 Lamb's Ears Helen von Stein PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        28
9226 Lamium Anne Greenaway PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       14.95$        0
1510 Lamium Beacon Silver PERENNIAL EACH 8.00$         13.95$        0
8235 Lamium Chequers PERENNIAL #1 8.00$         -$            0
8692 Lamium Orchid Frost PERENNIAL EACH 11.79$       15.95$        52
8236 Lamium Pink Pewter PERENNIAL #1 12.56$       13.95$        0
1513 Lamium Red Nancy PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         13.95$        2
1514 Lamium White Nancy PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        35
9251 Larkspur Blue Butterfly PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
9197 Larkspur Blue Diamond PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
9069 Larkspur Summer Nights 1G PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1516 Lavender Hidcote PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
1517 Lavender Munstead PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       18.95$        8
8237 Lavender Phenomenal #1 PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       15.95$        14
7712 Lavender Phenomenal #2 PERENNIAL #2 22.46$       24.95$        0
9241 Lenten Rose Mont Blanc PERENNIAL #1 18.00$       20.95$        0
9242 Lenten Rose Winterbelles PERENNIAL 8" 18.00$       20.95$        7
8695 Leopard Plant Desdemona PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       15.95$        0
1528 Leopard Plant Little Rocket PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       20.95$        21
1530 Leopard Plant Othello PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       20.95$        10
8238 Liatris Blazing Star PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        38
8694 Liatris Floristan Alba PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        19
1526 Liatris Kobold PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        104
1125 Lily-of-the-Valley PERENNIAL EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
7708 Lilyturf Purple Explosion PERENNIAL 1Gl 13.46$       14.95$        0
9184 Liriope Big Blue QT PERENNIAL QT 5.00$         9.95$          5
1533 Liriope Lilyturf Big Blue #1 PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        79
1535 Liriope Lilyturf Variegated PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
101763 Liriope Variegated QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          0
9064 Lonicera Dropmore Scarlet w/ S PERENNIAL 8" 33.26$       36.95$        0
1622 Lungwort Raspberry Splash PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       21.95$        0
1623 Lungwort Shrimps on the Barbie PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       15.95$        0
101789 Lupine Gallery Mix PERENNIAL EACH 11.50$       16.95$        0
9027 Misc Perennial PERENNIAL EACH -$           -$            0
102059 Miscellaneous Perennials PERENNIAL EACH 5.00$          104
1539 Moneywort PERENNIAL #1 11.66$       12.95$        4
9022 Moneywort Golden QRT PERENNIAL QRT 7.50$         9.95$          60
102062 Ornamental Onion Lavender Bubb PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       19.95$        6
8669 Ornamental Onion Little Sapphi PERENNIAL 1G 12.00$       15.95$        3
7896 Ornamental Onion Millenium PERENNIAL #1 13.50$       19.95$        6
100802 Ornamental Onion Stellatum PERENNIAL EACH 13.50$       15.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
1039 Ornamental Onion Summer Beauty PERENNIAL EACH 14.00$       14.95$        0
7897 Ornamental Onion Windy City PERENNIAL 1G 12.00$       14.95$        10
9011 Pachasandra 50 Cell Flat PERENNIAL 50 64.00$       96.00$        0
1557 Pachysandra PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        29
8733 Pachysandra 21 Cell Flat PERENNIAL 21 Cell 59.00$       79.95$        0
100648 Pachysandra QRTS PERENNIAL EACH 6.00$         10.95$        0
100693 Papaver Beauty/Livermore PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        0
100968 Peony #2 PERENNIAL EACH 26.50$       39.95$        0
100909 Peony Big Ben #2 PERENNIAL EACH 39.95$        12
100557 Peony Bowl of Beauty #2 PERENNIAL EACH 26.50$       44.95$        0
101845 Peony Coral 2G PERENNIAL EACH 35.95$        0
100569 Peony Coral Charm #2 PERENNIAL EACH 27.00$       49.95$        0
8296 Peony Coral Charm #3 PERENNIAL #3 34.00$       59.95$        0
100668 Peony Duchess de Nemours 3G PERENNIAL EACH 59.95$        0
101791 Peony Duchesse de Nemours #2 PERENNIAL EACH 26.50$       39.95$        25
100916 Peony Fern Leaf #2 PERENNIAL EACH 69.00$       89.95$        0
100911 Peony Fernleaf #2 PERENNIAL EACH 39.95$        0
8319 Peony Festiva Maxima #2 PERENNIAL #2 27.00$       39.95$        15
1577 Peony Hy-Brid Yellow #2 PERENNIAL #2 62.96$       69.95$        0
8704 Peony Itoh Bartzella #2 PERENNIAL EACH 59.00$       76.95$        0
100661 Peony Itoh Bartzella 3G PERENNIAL EACH 59.95$        0
100904 Peony Karl Rosenfield #2 PERENNIAL EACH 26.50$       39.95$        13
8297 Peony Mr. Ed #3 PERENNIAL #3 34.00$       59.95$        0
8299 Peony Raspberry Charm PERENNIAL #3 34.00$       -$            0
8320 Peony Red Charm #2 PERENNIAL #2 27.00$       39.95$        0
100634 Peony Red Charm #3 PERENNIAL EACH 35.00$       59.95$        0
7917 Peony Sarah Bernhardt #2 PERENNIAL #2 27.00$       39.95$        18
8298 Peony Sarah Bernhardt #3 PERENNIAL #3 34.00$       59.95$        0
101655 Peony Shirley Temple #2 PERENNIAL EACH 26.50$       39.95$        15
8705 Peony Singing in the Rain #2 PERENNIAL EACH 27.00$       39.95$        0
7630 Peony Singing in the Rain 3G PERENNIAL #3 34.00$       79.95$        0
101792 Peony Sorbet #2 PERENNIAL EACH 26.50$       39.95$        6
9036 Perennial 4" Round PERENNIAL 4" 7.16$         7.95$          0
100832 Phlox Bubblegum Pink Tall PERENNIAL EACH 16.00$       22.95$        53
8317 Phlox Candy Stripe PERENNIAL 8" 13.00$       13.95$        0
1589 Phlox Coral Flame PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        14
1591 Phlox David PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       20.95$        0
8250 Phlox Double Hitter PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        0
8706 Phlox Early Cerise PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       15.95$        0
8707 Phlox Early Magenta PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       15.95$        0
101793 Phlox Early Pink Candy PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       15.95$        12
101800 Phlox Famous Magenta PERENNIAL 1G 10.50$       15.95$        6
9179 Phlox Famous Purple PERENNIAL EACH 13.00$       15.95$        0
7909 Phlox Flame Red PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        1
8962 Phlox Grape Lollipop PERENNIAL #1 16.00$       23.95$        86
9118 Phlox Ka-Pow Fuchsia PERENNIAL #1 15.00$       16.95$        0
9230 Phlox Lucky Lilac PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        0
8251 Phlox Orange PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        0
1596 Phlox Pink Flame PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        0
1597 Phlox Purple Eye PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       14.95$        12
1598 Phlox Purple Flame PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        37
1600 Phlox White Flame PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        0
101797 Pincushion Butterfly Blue PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        13
1658 Pincushion Fama Deep Blue PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        2
101798 Pincushion Pink Mist PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        31
9222 Pink Panther Foxglove Digitali PERENNIAL 8" 13.46$       14.95$        0
9168 Platycodon Astra Blue PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
9178 Platycodon Florist White PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        0
9271 Platycodon Flower Pop Star Pin PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
101746 Plumbago Dwarf #1 PERENNIAL EACH 14.95$        19
8009 Primrose Missouri Eve PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        2
100800 Primrose Sunset Boulevard PERENNIAL EACH 10.50$       15.95$        0
9032 Purple Poppy Mallow #1 PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       15.95$        0
1507 Red Hot Poker PERENNIAL #1 11.66$       12.95$        0
9122 Red Hot Poker Flamenco Mix PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        0
1625 Rhubarb 8" PERENNIAL 8" 29.95$        0
100662 Russian Sage #1 PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        61
7713 Russian Sage #2 PERENNIAL #2 22.46$       24.95$        0
8942 Russian Sage #3 PERENNIAL #3 31.46$       34.95$        0
9107 Russian Sage Blue Jean Baby 1G PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1582 Russian Sage Crazy Blue PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1583 Russian Sage Lacey Blue PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         13.95$        0
1584 Russian Sage Little Spire PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        20
1640 Salvia April Night PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        35



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100748 Salvia Caradonna 1G PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        32
9177 Salvia Dark Matter PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.00$        0
1646 Salvia Marcus PERENNIAL EACH 12.00$       17.95$        25
101673 Salvia May Night PERENNIAL EACH 9.50$         15.95$        97
8943 Salvia May Night #2 PERENNIAL #2 22.46$       24.95$        2
8252 Salvia Salvatore Blue PERENNIAL #1 13.00$       15.95$        17
1656 Salvia Sensation White PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        42
1660 Sedum Angelina PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        19
8635 Sedum Angelina QT PERENNIAL QT 6.00$         9.95$          84
1662 Sedum Autumn Fire PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        120
100716 Sedum Autumn Fire #2 PERENNIAL EACH 24.00$       34.95$        4
1663 Sedum Autumn Joy PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        11
1664 Sedum Blue Elf PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1665 Sedum Blue Spruce PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
101764 Sedum Blue Spruce QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          3
1667 Sedum Cherry Tart PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       16.95$        1
101767 Sedum Cherry Tart QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          0
1670 Sedum Dazzleberry PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       16.95$        27
101768 Sedum Dazzleberry QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          0
1671 Sedum Dragon's Blood PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        10
101723 Sedum Dragon's Blood 50ct Flat PERENNIAL EACH 64.00$       97.49$        1
101765 Sedum Dragon's Blood QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          0
101043 Sedum Elizabeth Red Carpet PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        0
1673 Sedum Firecracker PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       16.95$        0
101769 Sedum Firecracker QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          0
100823 Sedum Hen & Chicks 6" PERENNIAL EACH 7.96$         9.95$          0
101796 Sedum Hens & Chicks 3.5" ASST PERENNIAL EACH 10.50$       16.95$        0
8620 Sedum Hens & Chicks 4.5" PERENNIAL 4.5" 6.00$         11.95$        0
9188 Sedum Lemon Ball PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
100649 Sedum Lemon Ball QRTS PERENNIAL EACH 5.95$         9.95$          4
9161 Sedum Lime Twister PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       16.95$        0
1677 Sedum Lime Zinger PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        48
8636 Sedum Lime Zinger QT PERENNIAL QT 7.50$         9.95$          0
9276 Sedum Mr Goodbud PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
9273 Sedum Munstead Dark Red PERENNIAL 1G 13.46$       15.95$        26
101795 Sedum Nova Cherry Fizz PERENNIAL EACH 9.50$         15.95$        16
9160 Sedum Pardy Hardy Birthday PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
7912 Sedum Plum Dazzled PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         15.95$        0
101770 Sedum Plum Dazzled QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          12
101766 Sedum Red Carpet QRT PERENNIAL EACH 9.95$          6
1686 Sedum Wildfire #1 PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       16.95$        1
8253 Sempervivum Hens & Chicks #1 PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        21
8654 Sempervivum Mixed 4 var. 2.5" PERENNIAL 2.5" 6.26$         6.95$          0
9270 Sempervivum Red Beauty PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
8258 Speedwell Bicolor Explosion PERENNIAL #1 11.00$       14.95$        0
102027 Speedwell Blue Skywalker PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        0
8259 Speedwell Eveline PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        17
101894 Speedwell Georgia Blue PERENNIAL #1 9.50$         15.95$        0
1715 Speedwell Giles Van Hees PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        31
8090 Speedwell Icicles White PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
9181 Speedwell Moody Blues #2 PERENNIAL #2 22.46$       24.95$        0
8260 Speedwell Novaverwhi PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       14.95$        0
101701 Speedwell Pink Candles #1 PERENNIAL EACH 14.95$        8
1719 Speedwell Purple Gum Candles PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        0
1721 Speedwell Royal Candles PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        2
1722 Speedwell Royal Candles #2 PERENNIAL #2 17.96$       19.95$        0
1723 Speedwell Snow Candles PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        130
102058 Speedwell Very Van Gogh PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        0
101773 Spiderwort Blue & Gold #1 PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       14.95$        45
8257 Spiderwort Sweet Kate PERENNIAL #1 12.00$       17.95$        0
100700 Succulent Basket 8" PERENNIAL EACH 26.95$        2
7302 Swift 4" Perennial Square PERENNIAL 4" Pot 5.50$         7.95$          0
7304 Swift 6" Perennial Square PERENNIAL 6" Pot 10.50$       15.95$        0
7303 Swift Clematis 4" PERENNIAL 4" Pot 8.00$         13.95$        0
9275 Thyme Thymus Minus PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
9149 Thymus 3.25" Thyme PERENNIAL 3.25" 8.96$         9.95$          0
9074 Thymus Creeping Thyme PERENNIAL 50ct Flat 115.00$     145.00$      0
8940 Tickseed  Moonbeam #2 PERENNIAL #2 17.00$       22.95$        0
9202 Tickseed Baby Sun PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       15.95$        0
101875 Tickseed Creme Caramel PERENNIAL EACH 10.50$       15.95$        21
9194 Tickseed Double the Sun PERENNIAL #1 13.46$       15.95$        1
1135 Tickseed Early Sunrise PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        2
1156 Tickseed Gold & Bronze PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        23
1141 Tickseed Jethro Tull PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       14.95$        25



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
9043 Tickseed Lighting Bug PERENNIAL #1 2.48$         2.75$          0
1143 Tickseed Lightning Bug PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
8680 Tickseed Lil Bang Candy Stripe PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        0
8681 Tickseed Lil Bang Red Elf PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        0
1145 Tickseed Mercury Rising PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        0
1146 Tickseed Moonbeam PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        243
1148 Tickseed Rosea Pink #1 PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         14.95$        0
1149 Tickseed Route 66 PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        0
1154 Tickseed Tequila Sunrise PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        0
1155 Tickseed Uptick Cream & Red PERENNIAL EACH 9.00$         15.95$        16
8138 Tickseed Uptick Red PERENNIAL #1 10.00$       14.95$        21
1157 Tickseed Uptick Yellow Red PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        4
1159 Tickseed Zagreb PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       15.95$        119
9159 Tickseed Zesty Zinger PERENNIAL 1G 10.00$       15.95$        9
7541 Trumpet Vine 8" PERENNIAL 8" 24.00$       32.95$        5
102167 Trumpet Vine Swift 6" PERENNIAL EACH 19.95$        0
1703 Tulip Bulb Each PERENNIAL EACH 0.80$         0.95$          39
1113 Turtlehead Hot Lips PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        74
101670 Turtlehead Tiny Tortuga PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       15.95$        40
1704 Verbena PERENNIAL #1 11.66$       12.95$        0
1725 Vinca minor PERENNIAL #1 9.00$         17.95$        73
9166 Vinca Minor 21 Cell Flat PERENNIAL 21 Cell 59.00$       79.95$        0
8724 Vinca Minor Flat 50ct PERENNIAL Flat 50ct 64.00$       96.00$        0
9269 Vinca Minor QT PERENNIAL QT 6.00$         10.95$        21
9212 Vine American Bittersweet PERENNIAL #1 19.76$       21.95$        0
1702 Vine Trumpet #1 PERENNIAL #1 19.76$       21.95$        0
101777 Wallflower Bronze Rose PERENNIAL EACH 11.00$       16.95$        18
8726 Wisteria Aunt Dee 8" PERENNIAL 8" 24.00$       34.95$        7
8709 Wisteria Blue Moon #1 PERENNIAL EACH 14.36$       15.95$        0
100683 Wisteria Blue Moon 2G PERENNIAL EACH 29.95$        4
1020 Yarrow Moonshine PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       14.95$        0
7889 Yarrow New Vintage Red PERENNIAL 1Gl 9.50$         15.95$        0
1022 Yarrow New Vintage Violet PERENNIAL EACH 9.50$         15.95$        10
7890 Yarrow New Vintage White PERENNIAL 1Gl 9.50$         14.95$        49
101737 Yarrow Peter Cottonatail #1 PERENNIAL EACH 14.95$        4
1024 Yarrow Red Velvet PERENNIAL EACH 9.50$         15.95$        0
1026 Yarrow Saucy Seduction PERENNIAL EACH 10.00$       14.95$        56
8123 Yarrow Strawberry Seduction PERENNIAL EACH 9.50$         15.95$        25
9167 Yarrow Summer Pastels PERENNIAL #1 14.36$       15.95$        51
9299 Yellow Foxglove 1G PERENNIAL EA 13.46$       14.95$        0
101799 Yucca Color Guard #2 PERENNIAL 2G 20.00$       38.95$        24
100109 10" Expressions Planter Black POT Each 4.46$         4.95$          5
7612 100070460 Tuxton Planter Caspe POT 10" 8.90$         9.89$          0
7591 100070460 Tuxton PLTR POT 10" 8.90$         9.89$          0
966 5.7" Rnd Ceramic Fusion PotW/a POT 5.7" 15.26$       16.95$        0
7453 7.25" Low Square Planter POT EACH 16.82$       18.69$        1
7651 8" Bubble Ball Terrarium POT 8" 40.46$       44.95$        0
101133 Arrow Lake Sign POT EACH 63.95$        1
101121 Artisan Swing Lock Mason Jar P POT EACH 228.95$      1
101542 Assorted Clay Decor Pot POT EACH 14.95$        3
8847 ATR Atlantis Tall Beige 32" POT 32" 206.96$     229.95$      1
8848 ATR15283 Atlantis Tall Beige 2 POT 28" 147.56$     163.95$      0
8850 ATR15283 Atlantis Tall Black 2 POT 28" 147.56$     163.95$      0
8849 ATR15283 Atlantis Tall Black 3 POT 32" 206.96$     229.95$      0
8845 ATR15283 Atlantis Tall White 2 POT 28" 147.56$     163.95$      0
8844 ATR15283 Atlantis Tall White 3 POT 32" 206.96$     229.95$      0
8803 ATV56-12 Atlantis Mumbai Pot L POT 12" 44.96$       49.95$        1
8804 ATV56-12 Atlantis Mumbai Pot M POT 10" 34.16$       37.95$        1
8805 ATV56-12VOW Atlantis Mumbai Po POT 8" 15.26$       16.95$        0
101208 Barrel Planter Dark Oak 15" POT EACH 28.95$        6
101212 Barrel Planter Dark Oak 20" POT EACH 57.95$        4
101205 Barrel Planter Light Oak 15" POT EACH 28.95$        6
101209 Barrel Planter Light Oak 20" POT EACH 57.95$        4
101207 Barrel Planter Medium Oak 15" POT EACH 28.95$        6
101211 Barrel Planter Medium Oak 20" POT EACH 57.95$        4
101206 Barrel Planter White Wash 15" POT EACH 28.95$        6
101210 Barrel Planter White Wash 20" POT EACH 57.95$        4
988 Bell Urn Planter POT EACH 135.00$     150.00$      0
101241 BLM 20-51008C 8" Terra Saucer POT EACH 3.56$         3.95$          19
101243 BLM 20-51010C 10" Terra Saucer POT EACH 3.56$         3.95$          17
101245 BLM 20-51012C 12" Terra Saucer POT EACH 5.36$         5.95$          6
101230 BLM 50008C 8" Terra Planter POT EACH 4.45$         4.95$          15
101232 BLM 50010C 10" Terra Planter POT EACH 8.06$         8.95$          18
101234 BLM 50012C 12" Terra Planter POT EACH 9.86$         10.95$        1



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
101236 BLM 50014C 14" Terra Planter POT EACH 17.06$       18.95$        9
101239 BLM 50014C 16" Terra Planter POT EACH 21.56$       23.95$        5
101247 BLM 51014C 14" Terra Saucer POT EACH 7.16$         7.95$          11
101249 BLM 51016C 16" Terra Saucer POT EACH 9.86$         10.95$        8
101252 BLM DCBT24-41 24" Basil Wndwbx POT EACH 16.16$       17.95$        10
101251 BLM DCBT24-45 24" Terra Wndwbx POT EACH 16.16$       17.95$        9
101242 BLM STT0841 8" Basil Saucer POT EACH 3.56$         3.95$          11
101244 BLM STT1041 10" Basil Saucer POT EACH 3.56$         3.95$          14
101246 BLM STT1241 12" Basil Saucer POT EACH 5.36$         5.95$          7
101248 BLM STT1441 14" Basil Saucer POT EACH 7.16$         7.95$          4
101250 BLM STT1641 16" Basil Saucer POT EACH 9.85$         10.95$        3
101231 BLM TR0841 8" Basil Planter POT EACH 4.45$         4.95$          13
101233 BLM TR1041 10" Basil Planter POT EACH 8.06$         8.95$          16
101235 BLM TR1241 12" Basil Planter POT EACH 9.85$         10.95$        1
101237 BLM TR1441 14" Basil Planter POT EACH 17.06$       18.95$        5
101240 BLM TR1641 Basil Planter POT EACH 21.56$       23.95$        7
100440 Bloem 10" Ups A Daisy Insert POT EACH 8.96$         9.95$          3
100441 Bloem 12" Ups A Daisy Insert POT EACH 12.95$        3
100442 Bloem 14" Ups A Daisy Insert POT EACH 13.36$       14.95$        1
8423 Ceramica SHC 6001 Cube Planter POT EACH 29.66$       32.95$        0
100918 CG8203BR-SL POT EACH 69.95$        1
100919 CG8203BR-SM POT EACH 44.95$        0
100920 CG8203BR-SS POT EACH 22.95$        1
100921 CG8203GG-SL POT EACH 69.95$        3
100922 CG8203GG-SM POT EACH 44.95$        3
100923 CG8203GG-SS POT EACH 22.95$        0
100929 CG8257GG-SL POT EACH 109.95$      0
100930 CG8257GG-SM POT EACH 58.95$        1
100931 CG8257GG-SS POT EACH 26.95$        0
100928 CG8257GG-SXL POT EACH 159.95$      0
100925 CG8257WH-SL POT EACH 109.95$      0
100926 CG8257WH-SM POT EACH 58.95$        1
100927 CG8257WH-SS POT EACH 26.95$        1
100924 CG8257WH-SXL POT EACH 159.95$      2
100941 CGT2000CTG-SL POT EACH 29.95$        1
100942 CGT2000CTG-SM POT EACH 19.95$        1
100943 CGT2000CTG-SS POT EACH 10.95$        1
100956 CGT2000W-SL POT EACH 29.95$        0
100957 CGT2000W-SM POT EACH 19.95$        0
100958 CGT2000W-SS POT EACH 10.95$        1
100944 CGT3000CTG-SL POT EACH 44.95$        1
100945 CGT3000CTG-SM POT EACH 29.95$        0
100946 CGT3000CTG-SS POT EACH 16.95$        1
100947 CGT3001CTG-SL POT EACH 44.95$        1
100948 CGT3001CTG-SM POT EACH 29.95$        1
100949 CGT3001CTG-SS POT EACH 16.95$        1
100950 CGT3002CTW-SM POT EACH 54.95$        2
100951 CGT3002CTW-SS POT EACH 29.95$        2
8865 CM 199-07 Skull Planter 7" POT 7" 23.36$       25.95$        0
8817 CM030-11 Cement Head Planter 1 POT 11" 80.96$       89.95$        0
8866 CM242-08 Cherub Cement Planter POT 8" 31.46$       34.95$        0
8836 CM350-06 Buddha Head Planter 6 POT 6" 22.46$       24.95$        0
8961 CM535-06 Aphrodite Head 6" POT 6" 21.46$       24.95$        0
8814 CM553-07 POT 7" 13.46$       14.95$        3
8811 CM576-20 9" Faux Log Planter POT 9" 14.36$       15.95$        0
8832 CM590-07 Emily Head Planter 7" POT 7" 21.46$       24.95$        1
8834 CM632-07 Oval Faux Lava Pot 7" POT 7" 10.76$       11.95$        3
8751 CM634-08 Faux Lava Planter 8" POT 8" 17.96$       19.95$        1
8764 CM729-07 Cement Bee Planter 7" POT 7" 31.46$       34.95$        0
981 Cube Fiberclay Planter - Black POT EACH 206.96$     229.95$      1
9247 Cube Fiberclay Pot Black - Sm POT Small 85.50$       95.00$        2
100129 Custom Relic Blue Planter POT Each 125.95$     139.95$      1
100002 Custom Round Planter w/ legs POT Each 134.95$     149.95$      0
9008 CW 1000 Strawberry Planter POT EACH 71.96$       79.95$        1
8377 CW Clear Plant Saucer 10" POT 10" 3.95$          87
8378 CW Clear Plant Saucer 12" POT 12" 4.46$         4.95$          63
8379 CW Clear Plant Saucer 14" POT 14" 5.36$         6.95$          69
101204 CW Clear Plant Saucer 16" POT EACH 9.95$          53
8380 CW Clear Plant Saucer 17" POT 17" 6.95$          1
8373 CW Clear Plant Saucer 6" POT 6" 1.95$          148
8376 CW Clear Plant Saucer 8" POT 8" 2.66$         2.95$          81
100280 CY2023MS A Mirror Silver SM POT Each 34.16$       37.95$        2
100281 CY2023MS B Mirror Silver MD POT Each 51.26$       56.95$        2
100282 CY2023MS C Mirror Silver LG POT Each 67.46$       74.95$        2



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100242 CY22016PC A Clarinda Pearl SM POT Each 31.46$       34.95$        0
100243 CY22016PC B Clarinda Pearl MD POT Each 49.46$       54.95$        1
100244 CY22016PC C Clarinda Pearl LG POT Each 67.46$       74.95$        1
100245 CY22016TCH A Clarinda Choc SM POT Each 31.46$       34.95$        0
100246 CY22016TCH B Clarinda Choc MD POT Each 49.46$       54.95$        0
100247 CY22016TCH C Clarinda Choc LG POT Each 67.46$       74.95$        0
100284 CYMG08XLBK Rosaline Pot Black POT Each 269.95$     299.95$      0
100283 CYMG08XLPG Rosaline Pot Green POT Each 269.96$     299.95$      0
7975 Deco Rim Pot-Falling Green-Sm POT EACH 32.95$        0
101115 DeVault Whiskey Barrel 11.42" POT EACH 19.95$        4
101114 DeVault Whiskey Barrel 12.99" POT EACH 30.95$        3
101113 DeVault Whiskey Barrel 15.75" POT EACH 41.95$        4
101112 DeVault Whiskey Barrel 18.11" POT EACH 52.95$        6
101111 DeVault Whiskey Barrel 20.87" POT EACH 60.95$        6
101110 DeVault Whiskey Barrel 24.40" POT EACH 71.95$        6
101131 Distressed Med Square Planter POT EACH 153.95$      0
101130 Distressed Short Square Plante POT EACH 99.95$        2
101129 Distressed Tall Square Planter POT EACH 214.95$      3
101132 Distressed Wood Fruit Crate POT EACH 36.95$        2
101134 Distressed Wooden Pail with Li POT EACH 81.95$        1
100228 DX9112IRC C Iris Red Copper LG POT Each 31.46$       34.95$        0
100226 DX9112RCR A Iris Red Copper SM POT Each 15.26$       16.95$        0
8858 FG2253HG-3 Haku Bowl Grey 12" POT 12" 58.46$       64.95$        0
8857 FG2253HG-3 Haku Bowl Grey 16" POT 16" 134.96$     149.95$      0
8856 FG2253HG-3 Haku Bowl Grey 22" POT 22" 179.96$     199.95$      0
8861 FG2253HL-3 Haku Bowl Black 12" POT 12" -$           64.95$        0
8860 FG2253HL-3 Haku Bowl Black 16" POT 16" 134.96$     149.95$      0
8859 FG2253HL-3 Haku Bowl Black 22" POT 22" 179.96$     199.95$      0
8863 FG2253HW-3 Haku Bowl Beige 16" POT 16" 134.96$     149.95$      0
8862 FG2253HW-3 Haku Bowl Beige 22" POT 22" 179.96$     199.95$      0
100257 FS922ASST Balas 15" Poly Pot POT Each 34.16$       37.95$        4
8771 GAS-061SA Shanghai Bonsai Pot POT 7" 22.46$       24.95$        1
100187 GC 5919WH 7.8" Luna Bowl White POT Each 16.95$        3
100315 GC0400 4.5" Std Terracotta Pot POT Each 1.76$         1.95$          6
100316 GC0400DC 4.5" Dark Clay Pot POT Each 1.76$         1.95$          5
100317 GC0400GR 4.7" Granite Pot POT Each 2.66$         2.95$          8
100318 GC0600 6.3" STD Terracotta Pot POT Each 4.46$         4.95$          7
100319 GC0600DC 6.2 STD Dark Clay Pot POT Each 4.46$         4.95$          8
100320 GC0600GR 6.5" STD Granite Pot POT Each 5.36$         5.95$          3
100321 GC0775 7.9" Std Terracotta Pot POT Each 6.26$         6.95$          11
100322 GC0775DC 7.9 STD Dark Clay Pot POT Each 6.26$         6.95$          8
100323 GC0775GR 8.3 STD Granite Pot POT Each 9.06$         9.95$          7
100324 GC1000 10.4 STD Terracotta Pot POT Each 12.56$       13.95$        7
100325 GC1000DC 10.4 Dark Clay Pot POT Each 14.36$       15.95$        6
100342 GC1000DC 10.4 Dark Clay Saucer POT Each 11.66$       12.95$        0
100326 GC1200 12.6 STD Terracotta Pot POT Each 20.66$       22.95$        0
100327 GC1200DC 12.6  Dark Clay Pot POT Each 22.46$       24.95$        1
100188 GC5520MB 8.1" Hallo Pot Black POT Each 17.96$       19.95$        1
100189 GC5520WH 8.1" Hallo Pot White POT Each 17.96$       19.95$        2
100191 GC5708MB 3.25" Luna Pot Black POT Each 4.46$         4.95$          12
100190 GC5708WH 3.25" Luna Pot White POT Each 4.46$         4.95$          10
100343 GC5717DC  Luna Dark Clay Bowl POT Each 10.76$       11.95$        0
100344 GC5717GR 6.7 Luna Granite Bowl POT Each 10.76$       11.95$        0
100328 GCCB500 5.4 Terra Culture Bowl POT Each 2.66$         2.95$          4
100329 GCCB700 7.1 Terra Culture Bowl POT Each 3.56$         3.95$          2
100330 GCS0350 3.5" Terracotta Saucer POT Each 1.76$         1.95$          19
100332 GCS0350GR 3.5" Granite Saucer POT Each 1.76$         1.95$          11
100331 GCS0400DC 4.3 Dark Clay Saucer POT Each 2.66$         2.95$          4
100334 GCS0500DC 5.2 Dark Clay Saucer POT Each 2.66$         2.95$          8
100335 GCS0500GR 5.2 Granite Saucer POT Each 2.66$         2.95$          3
100337 GCS0700DC 7" Dark Clay Saucer POT Each 4.46$         4.95$          6
100338 GCS0700GR 7" Granite Saucer POT Each 4.46$         4.95$          7
100340 GCS0875DC 8.8 Dark Clay Saucer POT Each 7.16$         7.95$          7
100333 GCSL0525 5.2 Terracotta Saucer POT Each 2.66$         2.95$          3
100336 GCSL0625 6.2 Terracotta Saucer POT Each 4.46$         4.95$          2
100339 GCSL0850 8.5 Terracotta Saucer POT Each 7.16$         7.95$          4
100341 GCSL0925 9.2 Terracotta Saucer POT Each 8.06$         8.95$          0
8838 GH405D-68 Garza Planter 6" POT 6" 25.16$       27.95$        0
8837 GH405D-68 Garza Planter 8" POT 8" 38.66$       42.95$        0
7797 Glossy Metal Planter- Green L POT EACH 32.36$       35.95$        0
7796 Glossy Metal Planter- Green M POT EACH 26.96$       29.95$        0
7795 Glossy Metal Planter- Green S POT EACH 19.76$       21.95$        0
7798 Glossy Metal Planter- Green XL POT EACH 38.66$       42.95$        0
7794 Glossy Metal Planter- Green XS POT EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
7782 Glossy Metal Planter- Navy L POT EACH 32.36$       35.95$        0
7781 Glossy Metal Planter- Navy M POT EACH 26.96$       29.95$        0
7780 Glossy Metal Planter- Navy S POT EACH 19.76$       21.95$        0
7783 Glossy Metal Planter- Navy XL POT EACH 38.66$       42.95$        0
7779 Glossy Metal Planter- Navy XS POT EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
7787 Glossy Metal Planter- Teal L POT EACH 32.36$       35.95$        0
7786 Glossy Metal Planter- Teal M POT EACH 26.96$       29.95$        0
7785 Glossy Metal Planter- Teal S POT EACH 20.66$       22.95$        0
7788 Glossy Metal Planter- Teal XL POT EACH 38.66$       42.95$        0
7784 Glossy Metal Planter- Teal XS POT EACH 13.46$       14.95$        0
8843 GLT118-06 6" Glass Terrarium POT 6" 31.46$       34.95$        1
8839 GMAS-02A 3" Cactus & Bonsai Po POT 3" 4.46$         4.95$          0
8930 GR&4MK-10 Leidon Bowl Black 10 POT 10" 31.46$       34.95$        1
8935 GR&4MK-10 Leidon Bowl Black 6" POT 6" 10.76$       11.95$        0
8931 GR&4MK-10 Leidon Bowl Black 8" POT 8" 20.66$       22.95$        1
8827 GR15593-3 White Owl Planter 11 POT 11" 67.46$       74.95$        0
8826 GR15593-3 White Owl Planter 15 POT 15" 98.96$       109.95$      0
8828 GR15593-3 White Owl Planter 8" POT 8" 28.76$       31.95$        0
8830 GR273-57 Levi Planter 4" POT 4" 15.26$       16.95$        0
8829 GR273-57 Levi Planter 6" POT 6" 22.46$       24.95$        0
8853 GR414-15 Crckl Fish Bowl Pot 1 POT 11" 58.46$       64.95$        0
8854 GR414-15 Crckl Fish Bowl Pot 9 POT 9" 26.96$       29.95$        0
8852 GR414-15 Crkl Fish Bowl Pot 15 POT 15" 85.46$       94.95$        1
8822 GR521-12 Limelight Planter 10" POT 10" 47.66$       52.95$        0
8821 GR521-12 Limelight Planter 12" POT 12" 67.46$       74.95$        0
8823 GR521-12 Limelight Planter 8" POT 8" 22.46$       24.95$        0
8819 GR521-12 Limelight Pot Gold 10 POT 10" 47.66$       52.95$        1
8818 GR521-12 Limelight Pot Gold 12 POT 12" 67.46$       74.95$        1
8820 GR521-12 Limelight Pot Gold 8" POT 8" 22.46$       24.95$        0
8798 GR521-12PL Limelight Pot Wh 10 POT 10" 47.66$       52.95$        0
8789 Gr521-12PL Limelight Pot Wh 12 POT 12" 67.46$       74.95$        0
8800 Gr521-12PL Limelight Pot Wh 8" POT 8" 22.46$       24.95$        0
8824 GR527-13 Wilson Planter Wh 13" POT 13" 76.46$       84.95$        1
8825 GR527-13 WT Wilson Planter 7" POT 7" 24.26$       26.95$        0
8775 GR711-07 Ditzy Patterns Pot Wh POT 7" 35.96$       39.95$        2
8927 GR74GY-10 Leidon Bowl Gray 10" POT 10" 31.46$       34.95$        1
8929 GR74GY-10 Leidon Bowl Gray 6" POT 6" 10.76$       11.95$        1
8928 GR74GY-10 Leidon Bowl Gray 8" POT 8" 20.66$       22.95$        1
8960 GR74MK-10 Leidon Bowl Biege 10 POT 10" -$           -$            0
8937 GR74WT-10 Leidon Bowl White 10 POT 10" 31.46$       34.95$        0
8939 GR74WT-10 Leidon Bowl White 6" POT 6" 10.76$       11.95$        1
8938 GR74WT-10 Leidon Bowl White 8" POT 8" 31.46$       34.95$        6
100449 GS 14" Carved Chocolate Plante POT EACH 26.96$       29.95$        0
8770 GTC035-05 Glass Orb w/ base 7" POT 7" 26.96$       29.95$        1
8769 GTC035-05 Hanging Round Globe POT 5" 10.76$       11.95$        6
8773 GTC140-08 Glass Terrene Plante POT 8" 26.96$       29.95$        4
8776 GTC201-06 6" Hanging Teardrop POT 6" 10.76$       11.95$        1
8421 HC AKR AOS16000P29 POT 16" 71.96$       79.95$        0
100215 HP5501 8" Haven Pot w/ Saucer POT Each 22.46$       24.95$        0
100211 HP6290 6" Lumi Pot w/ Saucer POT Each 14.36$       15.95$        0
100212 HP6471 6" Aela Pot w/ Saucer POT Each 14.36$       15.95$        1
100252 HP7296R Smooth Ball Fountain POT Each 292.46$     324.95$      0
100214 HP7637 8" Sangria Pot w/ Sauce POT Each 24.26$       26.95$        0
100213 HP8002 8" Abiela Pot w/ Saucer POT Each 22.46$       24.95$        1
101126 Hummingbird Crock Planter 6" A POT EACH 68.95$        4
101137 Hummingbird Crock Planter 8" A POT EACH 102.95$      4
100207 IC3301 7" Netla Planter Asst POT Each 15.26$       16.95$        1
100193 IC3304 6.5" Weston Pot 2 Asst POT Each 11.66$       12.95$        0
100200 IC3311 5.5" Summertime Pot Ast POT Each 7.26$         7.95$          0
100194 IC3314 5.5" Fawn Square Pot POT Each 8.96$         9.95$          2
100201 IC3315 Happy Heart Pot Asst POT Each 7.26$         7.95$          0
100261 JL201 5.5" Square Pot w/ Sauce POT Each 14.95$        2
100210 JL301 5.5 Asana Round w/ Sauce POT Each 14.36$       15.95$        0
100196 JO3705 A Nova Pot w/ Saucer SM POT Each 16.16$       17.95$        0
100197 JO3705 B Nova Pot w/ Saucer MD POT Each 23.36$       25.95$        0
100198 JO3705 C Nova Pot w/ Saucer Lg POT Each 32.36$       35.95$        1
100199 JO3712 Rosio Pot w/ Saucer Ast POT Each 15.25$       16.95$        5
7367 JP VBL60BK POT EACH 134.96$     149.95$      0
7368 JP VBL60CH POT EACH 134.96$     149.95$      0
7369 JP VBL90BK POT EACH 251.96$     279.95$      1
7370 JP VBL90CH POT EACH 251.96$     279.95$      0
100309 JP VLC50CH Rnd Linea Charcoal POT Each 144.96$     159.95$      2
7349 JP VOM53BK POT EACH 206.96$     228.95$      0
9045 JP VQM-3BK Large POT Large 143.96$     159.95$      2



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
9046 JP VQM-3BK Medium POT Medium 98.72$       109.69$      0
7354 JP VQM36CH Square Charcoal POT Large 143.96$     159.95$      0
7356 JP VQM48BK Tall Square Black POT Tall 206.96$     229.95$      0
7358 JP VQM48CH Square Charcoal Pot POT Tall 206.96$     229.95$      2
7364 JP VRD33BK POT EACH 80.06$       88.95$        0
7365 JP VRD33CH POT EACH 80.06$       88.95$        0
7366 JP VRD33SS POT EACH 80.06$       88.95$        0
100313 JPQD30BK 10" Square Saucer Blk POT Each 17.96$       19.95$        0
100314 JPQD30CH 10" Sq Saucer Charcoa POT Each 17.96$       19.95$        0
7348 JPVOM38CF Round Modern Coffee POT Small 68.36$       75.95$        1
7355 JPVQM36SS Square Pot Sandstone POT EACH 143.96$     159.95$      0
100303 JPVRH3BK A Cask Planter Blk SM POT Each 38.95$        0
100304 JPVRH3BK B Cask Planter Blk MD POT Each 78.95$        0
100305 JPVRH3BK C Cask Planter Blk LG POT Each 129.95$      0
100306 JPVRH3SS A Cask Pltr Sandst SM POT Each 57.65$       74.95$        0
100307 JPVRH3SS B Cask Pltr Sandst MD POT Each 107.46$     119.45$      0
100308 JPVRH3SS C Cask Pltr Sandst LG POT Each 143.96$     159.95$      0
989 JVLC50L Tall Rnd Linea Black POT Tall 159.95$      1
9002 JVQM30L Japi Modern Sq Black POT Small 68.36$       75.95$        0
100223 KP214MB A Grove Pot Black SM POT Each 24.26$       26.95$        0
100224 KP214MB B Grove Pot Black Med POT Each 36.86$       40.95$        1
100225 KP214MB C Grove Pot Black LG POT Each 49.46$       54.95$        1
100239 KP633RWS A Relic Wht Stone SM POT Each 31.46$       34.95$        0
100240 KP633RWS B Relic Wht Stone MD POT Each 49.56$       54.95$        0
100241 KP633RWS C Relic Wht Stone LG POT Each 67.46$       74.95$        1
100275 KP736MB A Matte Black Pot SM POT Each 29.65$       32.95$        1
100276 KP736MB B Matte Black Pot MD POT Each 44.96$       49.95$        1
100277 KP736MB C Matte Black Pot LG POT Each 69.95$        0
100216 LAR227 6.75 Self Water Pot POT Each 16.16$       17.95$        4
101122 Lily Flower Pitcher POT EACH 63.95$        1
101119 Low Mason Jar Planter 12" ASST POT EACH 90.95$        2
101120 Low Mason Jar Planter 9" ASST POT EACH 61.95$        2
7803 Matte Metal Planter T.Cotta XL POT XL 38.66$       42.95$        0
7807 Matte Metal Planter- Brown L POT L 32.36$       35.95$        0
7806 Matte Metal Planter- Brown M POT M 26.96$       29.95$        0
7805 Matte Metal Planter- Brown S POT S 19.76$       21.95$        0
7808 Matte Metal Planter- Brown XL POT XL 38.66$       42.95$        0
7804 Matte Metal Planter- Brown XS POT XS 13.46$       14.95$        0
7792 Matte Metal Planter- Gray L POT L 32.36$       35.95$        0
7791 Matte Metal Planter- Gray M POT M 26.96$       29.95$        0
7790 Matte Metal Planter- Gray S POT S 19.76$       21.95$        0
7793 Matte Metal Planter- Gray XL POT XL 38.66$       42.95$        0
7789 Matte Metal Planter- Gray XS POT XS 13.46$       14.95$        1
7802 Matte Metal Planter- T. Cotta POT L 32.36$       35.95$        0
7800 Matte Metal Planter- T.Cotta S POT S 19.76$       21.95$        0
7799 Matte Metal Planter- T.Cotta X POT XS 13.46$       14.95$        1
7801 Matte Metal Planter, T.Cotta M POT M 26.96$       29.95$        0
101543 Mexican Asst Clay Pot POT EACH 11.95$        5
985 Misc Pots POT EACH 8.96$         9.95$          0
8831 MP1049-1 Magnesium Ball Plante POT 10" 53.96$       59.95$        1
8812 MW202-05 White Sylvie Planter POT 5" 15.26$       16.95$        2
8807 MW203-10 Sylvie Low Bowl 10" POT 10" 33.26$       36.95$        1
8809 MW203-10 Sylvie Low Bowl 6" POT 6" 9.86$         10.95$        2
8808 MW203-10 Sylvie Low Bowl 8" POT 8" 20.66$       22.95$        2
8781 MWAS-46 4" Matte White Planter POT 4" 12.56$       13.95$        0
8780 MWAS-46 Matte White Planter 6" POT 6" 20.66$       22.95$        0
8763 OGAS-57334 Hallein Orchid Pot POT 7" 31.46$       34.95$        3
8868 OP29-57MBK Fremont Orchid Pot POT 5" 22.46$       24.95$        4
8774 OP29-57MBK Fremont Orchid Pot POT 7" 34.16$       37.95$        5
8869 OP29-57MGY Fremont Orchid Pot POT 5" 22.46$       24.95$        1
8867 OP29-57MGY Fremont Orchid Pot POT 7" 34.16$       37.95$        6
8761 OP29-57MWT Fremont Orchid Pot POT 7" 34.16$       37.95$        2
101649 Pacific Pots INDIV. LG POT EACH 32.95$        7
101647 Pacific Pots Indiv. MD POT EACH 26.95$        13
101646 Pacific Pots Indiv. SM POT EACH 12.95$        5
101645 Pacific Premium Pots LG POT EACH 76.95$        4
101644 Pacific Premium Pots MD POT EACH 54.95$        9
101643 Pacific Premium Pots SMALL POT EACH 24.95$        7
102091 Pacific Tea Garden Fountain SB POT EACH 699.95$      0
102092 Pacific Tea Garden Fountain SC POT EACH 528.95$      0
102093 Pacific Tea Garden Fountain SD POT EACH 328.95$      0
7776 Paper Pulp Inserts 12x5 POT 12x5 22.46$       24.95$        2
7777 Paper Pulp Inserts 15x6 POT 15x6 31.46$       34.95$        0
7775 Paper Pulp Inserts 8x8 POT 8x8 13.46$       14.95$        0
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101009 PHG LG Black Contempo Planter POT EACH 89.96$       99.95$        3
101012 PHG LG Blue Contempo Planter POT EACH 89.96$       99.95$        2
101006 PHG LG Red Contempo Planter POT EACH 89.96$       99.95$        1
101015 PHG LG Teal Contempo Planter POT EACH 89.96$       99.95$        1
101008 PHG MD Black Contempo Planter POT EACH 62.96$       69.95$        1
101011 PHG MD Blue Contempo Planter POT EACH 62.96$       69.95$        3
101005 PHG MD Red Contempo Planter POT EACH 62.96$       69.95$        1
101014 PHG MD Teal Contempo Planter POT EACH 62.96$       69.95$        2
101007 PHG SM Black Contempo Planter POT EACH 28.76$       31.95$        3
101010 PHG SM Blue Contempo Planter POT EACH 28.76$       31.95$        2
101004 PHG SM Red Contempo Planter POT EACH 28.76$       31.95$        2
101013 PHG SM Teal Contempo Planter POT EACH 28.76$       31.95$        2
100356 Planted Glass Cloche Terrarium POT Each 69.95$        2
100355 Planted Glass Terrene Planter POT Each 49.95$        0
9007 PM 2505 Herb Jar POT 10" 53.96$       59.95$        1
3655 Pot 100070183 POT 12" 17.96$       19.95$        0
7556 Pot 100070457 Pebble Planter POT 8" 16.16$       17.95$        0
7557 Pot 100070457 Planter Gray POT 6" 9.86$         10.95$        0
7590 Pot 100070460 PLTR w/Stand POT 10" 32.36$       35.95$        0
7288 Pot 100542536 POT 10" 17.96$       19.95$        0
7554 Pot 1100070457 POT 6.5" 22.46$       24.95$        0
7995 Pot 1100070458 POT Small 22.46$       24.95$        0
7654 Pot 12" Novelty Artstone Bowl POT 12" 19.96$       24.95$        0
987 Pot 3.75" Round Ribbed POT 3.75" 11.66$       12.95$        0
967 Pot 5.5" Rnd Footed deco Asst POT Small 16.16$       17.95$        0
7466 Pot 844996067735 POT Medium 71.96$       79.95$        0
7527 Pot 844996073026 POT Small 35.06$       38.95$        0
102043 Pot Brushed Terracotta Tours POT EACH 89.95$        3
101540 Pot Clay Vase w/ Iron legs POT EACH 29.95$        4
7507 Pot CY 2936ACR Large POT Large 86.93$       96.59$        0
7508 Pot CY 2936ACR Medium POT Medium 60.83$       67.59$        0
7509 Pot CY 2936ACR Small POT Small 26.06$       28.95$        0
7480 Pot CY 8302TR Large POT Large 56.66$       62.95$        1
7481 Pot CY 8302TR Medium POT Medium 39.77$       44.19$        0
7482 Pot CY 8302TR Sm POT Small 17.06$       18.95$        0
986 Pot CYMG08XLCBK POT Ex Large 323.10$     359.00$      0
7976 Pot Deco Rim Falling Green LG POT Large 66.56$       79.95$        1
7479 Pot DX 9112MWH Ex Sm POT Ex Small 10.76$       11.95$        0
7476 Pot DX 9112MWH Large POT Large 116.87$     129.85$      0
7477 Pot DX 9112MWH Medium POT Medium 80.96$       89.95$        0
7478 Pot DX 9112MWH Small POT Small 26.96$       29.95$        0
7475 Pot DX 9112RBW Ex Sm POT Ex Small 10.76$       11.95$        0
7472 Pot DX 9112RBW Large POT Large 116.87$     128.85$      1
7473 Pot DX 9112RBW Medium POT Medium 80.96$       89.95$        0
7474 Pot DX 9112RBW Small POT Small 26.96$       29.95$        0
7465 Pot DX 9366FST Large POT Large 116.87$     129.85$      0
7467 Pot DX 9366FST Small POT Small 26.96$       29.95$        0
7462 Pot DX 9366MBL POT Large 116.87$     129.85$      0
7464 Pot DX 9366MBL Small POT Small 26.96$       29.95$        0
7471 Pot DX9112LBL Ex Sm POT Ex Small 8.96$         9.95$          0
7468 Pot DX9112LBL Large POT Large 89.96$       99.95$        1
7469 Pot DX9112LBL Medium POT Medium 51.26$       56.95$        0
7470 Pot DX9112LBL Small POT Small 34.16$       37.95$        0
7463 Pot DX9366MBL Medium POT Medium 80.96$       89.95$        0
8000 Pot DX9366SG-Silver Gn-Medium POT Medium 52.96$       59.95$        1
8001 Pot DX9366SG-Silver Green-Larg POT Large 84.56$       93.95$        0
102044 Pot Flat Side Clay Planter POT EACH 45.95$        3
7452 Pot GC1422DC POT 8" 12.56$       13.95$        0
7457 Pot IC 68FTA POT Small 11.66$       12.95$        0
7458 Pot IC 8042FT Deco POT Small 12.86$       14.29$        0
7456 Pot IC 8045KH POT Small 12.86$       14.29$        0
7454 Pot IC 82 POT 8.8" 15.74$       17.49$        0
7461 Pot IC STAND5 POT 5" 6.26$         6.95$          0
991 Pot Japi JVLC50S POT Tall 206.96$     229.95$      0
7360 Pot JP VFU35-2BK Large POT Large 206.96$     229.95$      1
7361 Pot JP VFU35-2BK Small POT Small 134.06$     148.95$      0
7362 Pot JP VFU35-2SS POT Large 206.96$     229.95$      1
7363 Pot JP VFU35-2SS Small POT Small 134.06$     148.95$      0
7350 Pot JP VOM53CF POT EACH 205.96$     228.95$      0
7351 Pot JP VOM53CH POT EACH 205.96$     228.95$      1
7352 Pot JP VOM53SS POT Medium 225.96$     228.95$      0
9003 Pot JP VQM36BK POT EACH 161.96$     179.95$      0
7359 Pot JP VQM48SS POT Tall 205.96$     228.95$      0
994 Pot JPVOM38CH Charcoal POT EACH 79.95$        1
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995 Pot JPVOM38SS Rnd Sanstone POT Medium 79.95$        0
968 Pot JPVQM48SS POT Large 171.00$     190.00$      0
7504 Pot KP 424FGR Large POT Large 89.06$       89.95$        1
7505 Pot KP 424FGR Medium POT Medium 53.96$       59.95$        1
7506 Pot KP 424FGR Sm POT Small 23.36$       25.95$        0
7853 Pot KP 424MBK POT Small 157.50$     175.00$      0
7499 Pot KP 500TL Medium POT Medium -$           49.95$        0
7500 Pot KP 500TL Sm POT Small 26.96$       29.95$        0
7501 Pot KP 500WH Large POT Large 89.96$       99.95$        0
7502 Pot KP 500WH Medium POT Medium 64.07$       71.19$        0
7503 Pot KP 500WH Sm POT Small 27.46$       30.51$        0
973 Pot KP 575 Small POT Small 22.50$       25.00$        0
7510 Pot KP 575RBB Large POT Large 90.96$       99.95$        1
7511 Pot KP 575RBB Medium POT Medium 89.06$       69.95$        1
7512 Pot KP 575RBB SM POT Small 35.06$       38.95$        0
7513 Pot KP 575RJG Large POT Large 90.96$       99.95$        0
7514 Pot KP 575RJG Medium POT Medium 62.06$       69.95$        0
7516 Pot KP 608RBB Large POT Large 125.06$     138.95$      0
7517 Pot KP 608RBB Medium POT Medium 62.06$       69.95$        0
7518 Pot KP 608RBB Small POT Small 48.32$       53.69$        0
7522 Pot KP 608RBP Large POT Large 125.06$     138.95$      0
7523 Pot KP 608RBP Medium POT Medium 89.06$       98.95$        0
7524 Pot KP 608RBP Small POT Small 35.06$       38.95$        0
7519 Pot KP 608RBW Large POT Large 125.06$     138.95$      0
7520 Pot KP 608RBW Medium POT Medium 89.06$       98.95$        0
7521 Pot KP 608RBW Small POT Small 35.06$       38.95$        0
7525 Pot KP 608RWC Large POT Large 125.06$     138.95$      0
7526 Pot KP 608RWC Medium POT Medium 62.06$       79.95$        0
7498 Pot KP500TL Large POT Large 80.96$       89.95$        0
8002 Pot KP500TL-Medium-Teal POT Medium 44.96$       49.95$        0
7515 Pot KP575RJG Small POT Small 26.46$       29.95$        0
102046 Pot Large White Clay POT EACH 89.95$        4
992 Pot Low Linea Black POT Large 126.00$     140.00$      0
975 Pot LT14371BK POT Set 125.95$     139.95$      1
8005 Pot LT14371BK-Large POT Large 124.86$     139.95$      1
8003 Pot LT14371BK-Small POT Small 78.26$       86.95$        0
976 Pot LT14371WH POT Set 125.95$     139.95$      1
8006 Pot LT14371WH-large POT Large 124.86$     139.95$      0
8004 Pot LT14371WH-small POT Small 78.26$       86.95$        0
7992 Pot Ornate Diamond Pot-BLK-LG POT Large 65.66$       89.95$        1
7993 Pot Ornate Diamond Pot-BLK-MED POT Medium 45.86$       50.95$        1
7994 Pot Ornate Diamond-BLK-SM POT Small 20.66$       22.95$        0
7857 Pot P4173 POT Set -$           -$            0
102088 Pot Pacific Bergonia LG POT EACH 59.95$        0
102089 Pot Pacific Bergonia MD POT EACH 59.95$        0
102090 Pot Pacific Bergonia SM POT EACH 26.95$        0
102204 Pot Pacific Bexley Terra A LG POT EACH 8.95$          0
102171 Pot Pacific Bexley Terra A MD POT EACH 6.95$          0
102172 Pot Pacific Bexley Terra A SM POT EACH 4.95$          0
102173 Pot Pacific Bexley Terra B LG POT EACH 6.95$          0
102174 Pot Pacific Bexley Terra B MD POT EACH 4.95$          0
102175 Pot Pacific Bexley Terra B SM POT EACH 2.95$          0
102159 Pot Pacific Camilia Brown LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102160 Pot Pacific Camilia Brown MD POT EACH 52.95$        0
102161 Pot Pacific Camilia Brown SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102153 Pot Pacific Camilia Green LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102154 Pot Pacific Camilia Green MD POT EACH 52.95$        0
102155 Pot Pacific Camilia Green SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102069 Pot Pacific Coco Green LG POT EACH 154.95$      0
102070 Pot Pacific Coco Green MD POT EACH 109.95$      0
102071 Pot Pacific Coco Green Small POT EACH 45.95$        0
102075 Pot Pacific Coco Moss Grn LG POT EACH 145.95$      0
102076 Pot Pacific Coco Moss Grn MD POT EACH 105.95$      0
102077 Pot Pacific Coco Moss Grn Smal POT EACH 45.95$        0
102082 Pot Pacific Dracaena LG POT EACH 65.95$        0
102083 Pot Pacific Dracaena MD POT EACH 45.95$        0
102084 Pot Pacific Dracaena SM POT EACH 19.95$        0
102138 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Blue LG POT EACH 68.95$        0
102139 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Blue MD POT EACH 46.95$        0
102140 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Blue Sm POT EACH 24.95$        0
102144 Pot Pacific Fishbowl GD Red LG POT EACH 68.95$        0
102145 Pot Pacific Fishbowl GD Red MD POT EACH 46.95$        0
102146 Pot Pacific Fishbowl GD Red SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102141 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Gold LG POT EACH 68.95$        1



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
102142 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Gold MD POT EACH 46.95$        0
102143 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Gold SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102150 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Ox Red LG POT EACH 68.95$        0
102151 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Ox Red MD POT EACH 46.95$        0
102152 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Ox Red Sm POT EACH 24.95$        0
102147 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Pearl LG POT EACH 69.95$        0
102148 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Pearl MD POT EACH 46.95$        0
102149 Pot Pacific Fishbowl Pearl SM POT EACH 22.95$        0
102085 Pot Pacific Fuchsia LG POT EACH 45.95$        0
102086 Pot Pacific Fuchsia MD POT EACH 32.95$        0
102087 Pot Pacific Fuchsia SM POT EACH 16.95$        0
102125 Pot Pacific Gardenia Honey LG POT EACH 64.95$        0
102126 Pot Pacific Gardenia Honey MD POT EACH 45.95$        0
102127 Pot Pacific Gardenia Honey SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102119 Pot Pacific Gardenia Indigo LG POT EACH 64.95$        0
102120 Pot Pacific Gardenia Indigo MD POT EACH 45.95$        0
102121 Pot Pacific Gardenia Indigo SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102122 Pot Pacific Gardenia Mint LG POT EACH 64.95$        1
102123 Pot Pacific Gardenia Mint MD POT EACH 45.95$        1
102124 Pot Pacific Gardenia Mint SM POT EACH 24.95$        1
102096 Pot Pacific Jwl Cache Ivory Wh POT EACH 7.95$          0
102095 Pot Pacific Jwl Cache Rose POT EACH 7.95$          0
102094 Pot Pacific Jwl Cache Tahoe Bl POT EACH 7.95$          0
102097 Pot Pacific Jwl Frfrm Nordic B POT EACH 14.95$        0
102098 Pot Pacific Jwl Frfrm Pstch Cr POT EACH 12.95$        0
102100 Pot Pacific Jwl Martini Nordic POT EACH 28.95$        0
102099 Pot Pacific Jwl Teacup Cr. Grn POT EACH 9.95$          0
102202 Pot Pacific Keswick Redstone POT EACH 7.95$          0
102184 Pot Pacific Keswick Terra Cott POT EACH 8.95$          1
102102 Pot Pacific Kona Black SA 7.5" POT EACH 18.95$        1
102101 Pot Pacific Kona Black SB 5" POT EACH 9.95$          0
102106 Pot Pacific Lilac Trop Red SB POT EACH 12.95$        0
102108 Pot Pacific Lilac Trop. Grn SA POT EACH 16.95$        0
102107 Pot Pacific Lilac Trop. Red SA POT EACH 16.95$        0
102109 Pot Pacific Lily White Sp. SA POT EACH 34.95$        0
102104 Pot Pacific Maui Silver SA 7" POT EACH 18.95$        0
102103 Pot Pacific Maui Silver SB 5" POT EACH 9.95$          0
101614 Pot Pacific Mixed S2 LARGE POT EACH 49.95$        68
101613 Pot Pacific Mixed S2 MD POT EACH 28.95$        63
101602 Pot Pacific Mixed S3 LARGE POT EACH 39.95$        77
101603 Pot Pacific Mixed S3 MEDIUM POT EACH 27.95$        75
101604 Pot Pacific Mixed S3 SMALL POT EACH 16.95$        76
101607 Pot Pacific Mixed S4 LARGE POT EACH 46.95$        1
101608 Pot Pacific Mixed S4 MEDIUM POT EACH 36.95$        1
101609 Pot Pacific Mixed S4 SMALL POT EACH 26.95$        0
101610 Pot Pacific Mixed S4 XSMALL POT EACH 16.95$        0
101600 Pot Pacific Noir Dark Brn LG POT EACH 64.95$        2
101601 Pot Pacific Noir Dark Brn MD POT EACH 34.95$        2
101596 Pot Pacific Noir Mocha LARGE POT EACH 58.46$       64.95$        18
101597 Pot Pacific Noir Mocha MEDIUM POT EACH 34.95$        17
102162 Pot Pacific Oxford Brown LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102163 Pot Pacific Oxford Brown MD POT EACH 52.95$        0
102164 Pot Pacific Oxford Brown SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102156 Pot Pacific Oxford Green LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102157 Pot Pacific Oxford Green MD POT EACH 52.95$        0
102158 Pot Pacific Oxford Green SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102079 Pot Pacific Parlor Palm LG POT EACH 64.95$        0
102080 Pot Pacific Parlor Palm MD POT EACH 44.95$        0
102081 Pot Pacific Parlor Palm SM POT EACH 19.95$        0
102078 Pot Pacific Parlor Palm XL POT EACH 94.95$        0
102116 Pot Pacific Peony Honey LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102117 Pot Pacific Peony Honey MD POT EACH 54.95$        0
102118 Pot Pacific Peony Honey Sm POT EACH 24.95$        0
102110 Pot Pacific Peony Indigo LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102111 Pot Pacific Peony Indigo MD POT EACH 54.95$        0
102112 Pot Pacific Peony Indigo SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102113 Pot Pacific Peony Mint LG POT EACH 74.95$        1
102114 Pot Pacific Peony Mint MD POT EACH 54.95$        0
102115 Pot Pacific Peony Mint SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102185 Pot Pacific Prescot Terra LG POT EACH 12.95$        0
102186 Pot Pacific Prescot Terra MD POT EACH 9.95$          0
102187 Pot Pacific Prescot Terra SM POT EACH 5.95$          0
101598 Pot Pacific Redondo Brown LG POT EACH 64.95$        3
101599 Pot Pacific Redondo Brown MD POT EACH 34.95$        3



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
101631 Pot Pacific Retro Lg POT EACH 159.95$      8
102183 Pot Pacific Rochester Terra C POT EACH 10.95$        0
102135 Pot Pacific Sprout Honey LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102136 Pot Pacific Sprout Honey MD POT EACH 54.95$        0
102137 Pot Pacific Sprout Honey SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102129 Pot Pacific Sprout Indigo LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102130 Pot Pacific Sprout Indigo MD POT EACH 54.95$        0
102131 Pot Pacific Sprout Indigo SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102132 Pot Pacific Sprout Mint LG POT EACH 74.95$        0
102133 Pot Pacific Sprout Mint MD POT EACH 54.95$        0
102134 Pot Pacific Sprout Mint SM POT EACH 24.95$        0
102105 Pot Pacific STD Fllng Blue SC POT EACH 12.95$        0
102066 Pot Pacific Tall Fllng Blue LG POT EACH 169.95$      0
102067 Pot Pacific Tall Fllng Blue MD POT EACH 119.95$      0
102068 Pot Pacific Tall Fllng Blue SM POT EACH 54.95$        0
102072 Pot Pacific Tall Moss Grn LG POT EACH 169.95$      0
102073 Pot Pacific Tall Moss Grn MD POT EACH 119.95$      0
102074 Pot Pacific Tall Moss Grn Sm POT EACH 54.95$        0
102176 Pot Pacific Wembley Terra A LG POT EACH 8.95$          0
102178 Pot Pacific Wembley Terra A MD POT EACH 6.95$          0
102179 Pot Pacific Wembley Terra A SM POT EACH 4.95$          0
102180 Pot Pacific Wembley Terra B LG POT EACH 6.95$          0
102181 Pot Pacific Wembley Terra B MD POT EACH 4.95$          0
102182 Pot Pacific Wembley Terra B SM POT EACH 2.95$          0
7691 Pot PLTFPS20-MIX Black POT 20" 43.16$       47.95$        2
7692 Pot PLTFPS20-MIX Charcoal POT 20" 43.16$       47.95$        2
7346 Pot PLTFPS20-MIX White POT 20" 43.16$       47.95$        10
7533 Pot QD 201 Large POT Large 95.36$       105.95$      0
7534 Pot QD 201 Small POT Small 56.66$       62.95$        0
7531 Pot QD 202 POT EACH 95.36$       115.95$      2
7537 Pot QD 203 Large POT Large 95.36$       105.95$      0
7538 Pot QD 203 Small POT Small 56.66$       62.95$        1
7532 Pot QD 204 POT EACH 95.36$       105.95$      0
7535 Pot QD 215 Large POT Large 95.36$       105.95$      0
7998 Pot Relic Blue-Large POT Large 67.46$       74.95$        2
7978 Pot Round Diamond Blue Large POT Large 58.46$       64.95$        1
7977 Pot Round Diamond Blue med POT Medium 40.46$       44.95$        1
7979 Pot Round Diamond Blue small POT Small 20.66$       22.95$        0
998 Pot Round Glazed Fusion Small POT Small 44.96$       49.95$        0
7984 Pot Round Glazed w/Saucer-BLK- POT Small 31.46$       34.95$        0
972 Pot Round Relic Blue - Medium POT Medium 38.66$       42.95$        2
7999 Pot Round-Relic Blue-Small POT Small 26.06$       28.95$        0
978 Pot S/3 Large Rectagular Smoot POT Set 449.10$     499.00$      0
977 Pot S/3 Large Rectangular Smoo POT Set 449.10$     499.00$      0
970 Pot S/3 Ornate Glazed Diamond POT Medium 80.96$       89.95$        0
974 Pot S/3 Rnd Deco White POT Medium 89.10$       99.00$        0
1001 POt S/3 Rnd Flower Petal POT EACH 81.00$       90.95$        0
1000 Pot S/3 Round Diamond Blue POT Medium 80.10$       90.95$        0
971 Pot S/3 Round Relic Bronze Bla POT Large 166.50$     185.00$      0
969 Pot S/3 Round w/Attached Sauce POT Large 175.50$     195.00$      0
999 Pot S/3Rnd Deco Rim falling Gr POT Large 110.70$     123.00$      0
997 Pot SC2012SSE POT Tall 224.10$     249.00$      1
7486 Pot SL 78 Large POT Large 62.06$       68.95$        0
7487 Pot SL 78 Medium POT Medium 47.87$       53.19$        0
7488 Pot SL 78 Sm POT Small 20.51$       22.79$        0
7489 Pot SL 90AJD large POT Large 80.96$       89.95$        0
7490 Pot SL 90AJD Medium POT Medium 48.56$       53.95$        1
7483 Pot SL 93TTB Large POT Large 68.36$       75.95$        0
7484 Pot SL 93TTB Medium POT Medium 48.56$       53.95$        0
7485 Pot SL 93TTB Sm POT Small 20.51$       22.79$        0
102045 Pot Small Lay Down Pot POT EACH 33.95$        2
7460 Pot SY 1505 POT Small 24.26$       26.95$        0
7459 Pot SY 1512 POT 7" 22.46$       24.95$        0
7455 Pot SY 1515 POT Small 9.86$         10.95$        0
101520 Pot Talavera Blue LG POT EACH 34.95$        1
101521 Pot Talavera Blue Med POT EACH 24.95$        0
101522 Pot Talavera Blue SM POT EACH 14.95$        0
101523 Pot Talavera Blue XS POT EACH 10.95$        0
101531 Pot Talavera Bowl w/M&BP 12" POT EACH 69.95$        1
7875 Pot Talavera Champanera POT Large 49.46$       54.95$        1
101516 Pot Talavera Chihuahua Med POT EACH 64.95$        2
7870 Pot Talavera Color Bowl Med POT Medium 62.96$       69.95$        1
102032 Pot Talavera Cone POT EACH 162.95$      1
7876 Pot Talavera Cylinder POT XLARGE 121.46$     134.95$      0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
7873 Pot Talavera Dolores Large POT Large 107.96$     119.95$      1
7872 Pot Talavera Durango POT Large 125.96$     139.95$      0
7880 Pot Talavera Durango Large POT Large 125.96$     139.95$      0
102034 Pot Talavera Flower POT EACH 105.95$      1
7882 Pot Talavera Flower 10" POT Medium 74.95$        1
101539 Pot Talavera Italian Planter POT EACH 19.95$        11
101525 Pot Talavera Maceta Bomba POT EACH 49.95$        0
101538 Pot Talavera Maceta Gajo POT EACH 79.95$        1
101528 Pot Talavera Maceton Bordeo POT EACH 49.95$        1
101526 Pot Talavera Michoacana LG POT EACH 130.95$      0
7871 Pot Talavera Michoacana MD POT Large 101.66$     112.95$      1
7874 Pot Talavera Octagonal Asst POT Medium 49.46$       54.95$        1
101527 Pot Talavera Oval Flower POT EACH 74.95$        1
101535 Pot Talavera Rnd DB Flr LG POT EACH 34.95$        1
101536 Pot Talavera Rnd DB Flr MD POT EACH 24.95$        1
101517 Pot Talavera Round LG POT EACH 34.95$        1
101518 Pot Talavera Round Med POT EACH 24.95$        1
101519 Pot Talavera Round SM POT EACH 14.95$        0
101532 Pot Talavera Round WT Flr LG POT EACH 30.95$        0
101533 Pot Talavera Round WT Flr MD POT EACH 23.95$        1
101534 Pot Talavera Round WT Flr SM POT EACH 14.95$        0
102031 Pot Talavera Sideways Planter POT EACH 71.95$        1
102051 Pot Talavera SM w/ Ears POT EACH 75.95$        2
101524 Pot Talavera Traditional LG POT EACH 124.95$      0
102035 Pot Talavera Traditional SM POT EACH 75.95$        1
101530 Pot Talavera Vase Planter 12" POT EACH 96.95$        5
101529 Pot Talavera Vase Planter 14" POT EACH 99.95$        4
7528 Pot TT 4882BBK Large POT Large 125.06$     138.95$      0
7529 Pot TT 4882BBK Medium POT Medium 89.06$       98.95$        0
7530 Pot TT 4882BBK Small POT Small 35.06$       38.95$        0
9006 Pot XF 17123 Wooden Chalkboard POT EACH 35.96$       39.95$        1
7536 PotQD 215 Small POT Small 56.66$       62.95$        0
100788 Potted Dark Clay Croton POT EACH 64.95$        1
100790 Potted Emily Head Palm POT EACH 30.55$       33.95$        1
100792 Potted Terra Cotta Croton POT EACH 58.45$       64.95$        1
8766 PS88-07RPG Rubber Painted Pot POT 7" 44.96$       49.95$        1
8765 PS88-07RPK Rubber Painted Pot POT 7' 44.96$       49.95$        6
8767 PS88-07RPU Rubber Painted Pot POT 7" 44.96$       49.95$        2
101135 Round Barrel with Liner POT EACH 117.95$      2
7980 Round Daimond Planter BLK-Larg POT EACH 81.76$       89.95$        0
7981 Round Diamond Planter-BLK-MED POT EACH 44.95$       49.95$        0
7982 Round Glazed w/ Saucer-BLK-LG POT Large 101.66$     112.95$      1
7970 Round Planter w/ att saucer Y- POT EACH 80.96$       89.95$        0
7972 Round Planter w/ att saucer- L POT EACH 41.36$       45.95$        2
7989 Round Planter w/ Saucer-Red-LR POT EACH 101.66$     112.95$      0
7990 Round Planter w/ saucer-Red-ME POT EACH 80.96$       89.95$        2
7991 Round Planter w/ Saucer-Red-SM POT EACH 31.46$       34.95$        1
7971 Round Planter w/ saucer-y-smal POT EACH 31.46$       34.95$        0
7973 Round Planter w/att saucer-LB POT EACH 81.86$       69.95$        1
7974 Round Planterw/ sauc.-LB- L POT EACH 122.36$     135.95$      2
101124 Rustic HL Crock Planter 10" POT EACH 81.95$        3
101139 Rustic HL Crock Planter 14" POT EACH 122.95$      4
8275 S/1 Very Tall Rect Fibreclay T POT EACH 180.00$     200.00$      0
980 S/2 Tall cube Fiberclay Plante POT EACH 314.10$     349.00$      0
979 S/2 Tall Cube Fibreclay Plante POT EACH 314.10$     349.00$      0
983 S/2 Very Tall Rect Fibreclay T POT EACH 445.50$     495.00$      0
984 S/3 Rnd Diamond Planter Black POT EACH 247.50$     275.00$      0
1002 S/3 Round Planter W/att Saucer POT EACH 175.50$     195.00$      0
996 S/3 Round Planter W/Att Saucer POT EACH 175.50$     195.00$      0
101128 Seed Packet Planter 13" Asst POT EACH 99.95$        3
101127 Seed Packet Planter 18" Asst POT EACH 144.95$      9
8753 SGB1622-5 Seagrass Basket L 14 POT 14" 31.46$       34.95$        0
8754 SGB1622-5 Seagrass Basket M 12 POT 12" 26.96$       29.95$        0
8755 SGB1622-5 Seagrass Basket S 10 POT 10" 17.96$       19.95$        0
8752 SGB1622-5 Seagrass Basket XL16 POT 16" 35.96$       39.95$        1
8756 SGB1622-5 Seagrass Basket XS 8 POT 8" 13.46$       14.95$        1
100789 Silver Satin Pothos Planter POT EACH 129.95$      1
7493 SL 84BW Medium POT EACH 47.87$       53.19$        0
7494 SL 84BW Sm POT EACH 20.51$       22.79$        0
100265 SL67 A Rivets Pots Cream SM POT Each 24.26$       26.95$        2
100266 SL67 B Rivets Pots Cream MD POT Each 36.86$       40.95$        2
100267 SL67 C Rivets Pots Cream LG POT Each 46.26$       54.95$        2
100220 SL76ABL A Geo Pot Blue SM POT Each 24.26$       26.95$        0
100221 SL76ABL B Geo Pot Blue Med POT Each 36.86$       40.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100222 SL76ABL C Geo Pot Blue LG POT Each 49.46$       54.95$        0
100217 SL76AWH A Geo Pot White SM POT Each 24.26$       26.95$        0
100218 SL76AWH B Geo Pot White Med POT Each 36.86$       40.95$        0
100219 SL76AWH C Geo Pot White LG POT Each 49.46$       54.95$        1
100262 SL83AWH A  Diamond Pot Wht SM POT Each 24.26$       26.95$        1
100263 SL83AWH B Diamond Pot Wht MD POT Each 36.86$       40.95$        0
100264 SL83AWH C  Diamond Pot Wht LG POT Each 49.46$       54.95$        0
7492 SL84BW Large POT EACH 80.36$       89.95$        2
7495 SL84SS Large POT EACH 68.36$       89.95$        2
7496 SL84SS Medium POT EACH 47.87$       53.19$        0
7497 SL84SS Sm POT EACH 20.66$       22.95$        0
101140 Slim Round Planter LG POT EACH 167.95$      5
101141 Slim Round Planter MED POT EACH 105.95$      5
101142 Slim Round Planter SM POT EACH 48.95$        5
100038 Surreal Birch Planter POT Each 19.95$        4
101125 Swallowtail Crock Planter 10" POT EACH 81.95$        3
101138 Swallowtail Crock Planter 14" POT EACH 122.95$      4
100205 SY 41 6" Linea Luna Pot Asst POT Each 13.46$       14.95$        1
100206 SY1570 5.75" Caldera Deco Pot POT Each 13.46$       14.95$        3
100208 SY1580 7" Palmette Planter Ast POT Each 21.55$       23.95$        2
100258 SY2210 4.75" Kona Planter ASST POT Each 8.06$         8.95$          1
100209 SY2225 7" Albers Planter Asst POT Each 21.56$       23.95$        0
100260 SY36 7" Cylinder Burst Planter POT Each 19.76$       21.95$        0
8422 Syn SYN 9332-06-1179 Crock POT 5.5" 22.46$       24.95$        2
8991 Syndicate Glass Cloch Terrariu POT EACH 58.46$       64.95$        2
100978 T1001 Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 4.56$         7.95$          19
100979 T1002 Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 6.26$         12.95$        6
100980 T1005 Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 6.26$         10.95$        12
101016 T1007-S3 Wthd Terra Cotta Kit POT EACH 5.50$         6.95$          1
100983 T1007L Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 3.56$         3.95$          24
100982 T1007M Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 2.66$         2.95$          24
100981 T1007S Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 1.76$         1.95$          24
101021 T1008-S3 Wthd Terra Cotta Kit POT EACH 13.46$       14.95$        2
100986 T1008L Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 7.16$         8.95$          12
100985 T1008M Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 5.36$         6.95$          12
100984 T1008S Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 2.66$         4.95$          10
101017 T1009-S2 Wthd Tera Cotta Kit POT EACH 20.66$       22.95$        2
100988 T1009M Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 13.46$       14.95$        2
100987 T1009S Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 8.05$         8.95$          2
101018 T1011-S3 Wthd Terra Cotta Kit POT EACH 6.26$         6.95$          1
100991 T1011L Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 3.56$         6.95$          24
100990 T1011M Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 2.66$         4.95$          24
100989 T1011S Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 1.76$         2.95$          22
101020 T1012-S3 Wthd Terra Cotta Kit POT EACH 12.56$       13.95$        7
100994 T1012L Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 5.36$         8.95$          12
100993 T1012M Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 4.46$         6.95$          12
100992 T1012S Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 2.66$         4.95$          10
101019 T1013-S2 Wthd Terra Cotta Kit POT EACH 24.26$       26.95$        2
100996 T1013M Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 21.56$       23.95$        2
100995 T1013S Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 9.86$         10.95$        2
100999 T1014L Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 8.06$         8.95$          0
100998 T1014M Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 5.36$         5.95$          0
100997 T1014S Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 2.66$         2.95$          2
101000 T1014XL Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 11.66$       12.95$        0
101003 T1015L Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 15.26$       16.95$        2
101002 T1015M Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 9.86$         10.95$        3
101001 T1015S Wthd Terra Cotta POT EACH 4.46$         4.95$          4
101123 Tall Mason Jar Planter ASST POT EACH 102.95$      9
982 Tall Rect Fiberclay Black - LG POT EACH 328.50$     365.00$      1
9246 Tall Rect Fiberclay Black - Me POT Med 265.50$     295.00$      1
101143 Tapered Cylindrical Planter LG POT EACH 129.95$      5
101144 Tapered Cylindrical Planter MD POT EACH 87.95$        5
101145 Tapered Cylindrical Planter SM POT EACH 44.95$        5
101146 Tapered Cylindrical Planter XS POT EACH 19.95$        5
8813 TC8064-05 Terracotta Cylinder POT 5" 8.96$         9.95$          0
100248 TD467MG A Lantana Planter SM POT Each 24.26$       26.95$        1
100249 TD467MG B Lantana Planter MD POT Each 40.46$       44.95$        0
100250 TD467MG C Lantana Planter LG POT Each 71.96$       79.95$        0
100251 TD467MG D Lantana Planter XL POT Each 116.96$     129.95$      0
100253 TF2029 Rooster Flower Pot POT Each 44.46$       49.95$        0
100254 TF3248 Snail Flower Pot POT Each 44.46$       49.95$        0
100256 TF4044 Turtle Flower Pot POT Each 44.46$       49.95$        0
100255 TF4051 Frog Flower Pot POT Each 44.46$       49.00$        0
100932 TS2334PH-SL POT EACH 67.46$       74.95$        3



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
100933 TS2334PH-SM POT EACH 49.95$        4
100934 TS2334PH-SS POT EACH 23.95$        4
100935 TS2343PH-SL POT EACH 89.95$        2
100936 TS2343PH-SM POT EACH 58.95$        2
100937 TS2343PH-SS POT EACH 28.95$        2
100938 TS2343WH-SL POT EACH 89.95$        2
100939 TS2343WH-SM POT EACH 58.95$        3
100940 TS2343WH-SS POT EACH 28.95$        3
100952 TST3001HWH-SL POT EACH 44.95$        1
100953 TST3001HWH-SM POT EACH 29.95$        1
100954 TST3001HWH-SS POT EACH 14.95$        1
100290 TT3215-10AC 10" Saucer Copper POT Each 15.26$       16.95$        1
100291 TT3215-10BK 10" Saucer Black POT Each 15.26$       16.95$        0
100292 TT3215-10CM 10" Saucer Cream POT Each 15.26$       16.95$        2
100293 TT3215-10WH 10" Saucer White POT Each 15.26$       16.95$        2
100294 TT3215-12AC 12" Saucer Copper POT Each 15.26$       29.95$        1
100295 TT3215-12BK 12" Saucer Black POT Each 26.96$       29.95$        1
100296 TT3215-12CM 12" Saucer Cream POT Each 26.26$       29.95$        0
100297 TT3215-12WH 12" Saucer White POT Each 26.26$       29.95$        0
100298 TT3215-17AC 17" Saucer Copper POT Each 37.76$       41.95$        0
100299 TT3215-17BK 17" Saucer Black POT Each 37.76$       41.95$        0
100300 TT3215-17CM 17" Saucer Cream POT Each 37.76$       41.95$        1
100302 TT3215-17WH 17" Saucer White POT Each 37.76$       41.95$        2
100310 TT3215-8AC 8" Saucer Copper POT Each 12.56$       13.95$        2
100311 TT3215-8BK 8" Saucer Black POT Each 12.56$       13.95$        2
100312 TT3215-8WH 8" Saucer White POT Each 12.56$       13.95$        4
100268 TT52BQC A Blk / Cream SM Pot POT Each 26.95$       29.95$        1
100269 TT52BQC B Blk / Cream MD Pot POT Each 40.26$       44.95$        1
100271 TT52BQC C Blk / Cream LG Pot POT Each 53.96$       59.95$        2
100270 TT52WBQ A Wht Rim / Black SM POT Each 26.96$       29.95$        2
100273 TT52WBQ B Wht Rim / Black MD POT Each 40.46$       44.95$        1
100274 TT52WBQ C Wht Rim / Black LG POT Each 53.96$       59.95$        2
100285 TT932GCW A Kade Pot Grey SM POT Each 31.46$       34.95$        1
100286 TT932GCW B Kade Pot Grey MD POT Each 49.46$       54.95$        1
100288 TT932GCW C Kade Pot Grey LG POT Each 67.46$       74.95$        1
100365 VOM38BK Round Modern Pot Blk POT Each 81.00$       79.95$        0
100364 VOP41BK Conic Prisma Pot Black POT Each 109.95$      0
100363 VOP41SS Conic Prisma Pot Sand POT Each 109.95$      0
100361 VQM48CF Tall Square Pot Coffee POT Each 206.10$     229.95$      1
100842 Whiskey Barrel 12" POT EACH 19.95$        0
100358 Witty Pot POT Each 12.95$        0
8759 WT07-14S Low Bowl Alina Pot Lg POT Large 53.96$       59.95$        1
8758 WT07-14S Low Bowl Alina Pot Me POT Medium 40.46$       44.95$        0
8757 WT07-14S Low Bowl Alina Pot Sm POT Small 31.46$       34.95$        0
8841 WT14631-3 11" White Low Bowl POT 11" 34.16$       37.95$        1
8840 WT14631-3 13" White Low Bowl POT 13" 58.46$       64.95$        1
8842 WT14631-3 9" White Low Bowl POT 9" 22.46$       24.95$        0
101118 XLG Wide Mouth Best Mason Jar POT EACH 268.95$      0
8833 Y232-08 8" Ladybug Planter POT 8" 26.86$       29.95$        1
8816 Y233-09 Bird / Cow Planter 8" POT 8" 26.96$       29.95$        0
8779 Y35-061 5" Head Planter POT 5" 17.96$       19.95$        0
8835 Y37-09 Lacey Head Planter 9" POT 9" 28.76$       31.95$        0
8815 Y64-02 Owl Planter 2.5" Asst POT 2.5" 7.16$         7.95$          0
8760 Y66-03 3" Roman Head Planter POT 3" 11.66$       12.95$        1
8810 Y8588 Hand / Foot Planter POT EACH 15.26$       16.95$        1
9005 YF 3035 8.75" Round Whitewash POT 8.75" 22.46$       24.95$        0
9004 YF 3045 14" Whitewash Basket POT 14" 22.46$       24.95$        0
100259 YS1748 5.5" Hadley Hanging Pot POT Each 17.46$       18.95$        3
100203 YS1752 5.5" Finn Planter Asst POT Each 11.66$       12.95$        0
100204 YS1753 5.5" Ellis Planter Asst POT Each 11.66$       12.95$        2
100202 YS190 5.5" Horizon Deco Footed POT Each 13.46$       14.95$        1
100195 YS5014 3.2" Shan Square 2 Asst POT Each 7.16$         7.95$          3
284 Salt SALT EACH 99.00$       110.00$      0
42 Annual Potting Services SERVICE EACH -$           -$            0
177 Anti-dessicant SERVICE EACH -$           -$            0
169 Ash Borer Injections SERVICE EACH -$           -$            0
9048 Delivery Boulder/Stone Hand SERVICE EACH 112.50$     125.00$      9
8947 Delivery Boulder/Stone Skid SERVICE Skid Loader 225.00$     250.00$      21
8948 Delivery Boulders/Stone Mini SERVICE Mini-Loader 135.00$     150.00$      31
23 Delivery Standard Fee SERVICE Standard Fee 65.00$       65.00$        1156
45 Design Fee SERVICE EACH -$           -$            0
24 Dump Fee SERVICE EACH -$           -$            0
7632 Planting Fee Shrubs SERVICE EACH 135.00$     150.00$      42
8976 Planting Fee Tree B&B SERVICE B&B 135.00$     150.00$      54



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
7631 Planting Fee Tree Potted SERVICE Potted 90.00$       100.00$      82
8368 Restocking Fee SERVICE EACH -$           -$            7
101914 Spring Clean up SERVICE EACH -$            1
100735 Stump Removal SERVICE EACH 100.00$      15
175 Tree Removal SERVICE EACH -$           -$            35
9150 Tree Staking / Straighten Fee SERVICE EACH -$           85.00$        23
101848 Althea Ardens 5G SHRUB EACH 54.95$        0
100627 Althea Berry Awesome 3PW SHRUB EACH 35.00$       49.95$        0
1736 Althea Blue Chiffon SHRUB #3 38.00$       64.95$        0
1732 Althea Double Pink #3 SHRUB #3 34.00$       41.95$        2
100578 Althea Double Pink #5 SHRUB EACH 44.00$       54.95$        0
8679 Althea Double Purple #3 SHRUB #3 34.00$       41.95$        0
7864 Althea Double Purple #5 SHRUB #5 38.00$       44.95$        0
8801 Althea Double Purple #7 SHRUB #7 65.00$       129.00$      0
101579 Althea Double Red #2 SHRUB EACH 23.00$       32.95$        1
1733 Althea Double Red #3 SHRUB #3 34.00$       42.95$        0
8802 Althea Double Red #7 SHRUB #7 65.00$       129.00$      0
1739 Althea Double White #5 SHRUB #5 38.00$       56.95$        0
9233 Althea Lavender Chiffon 2PW SHRUB 2PW 30.00$       44.95$        0
1740 Althea Lavender Chiffon 3pw SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       52.95$        0
8292 Althea Lil' Kim #3 SHRUB #DP -$           -$            0
7886 Althea Pink Chiffon 3PW SHRUB 3PW 38.00$       59.95$        0
1734 Althea Purple #3 SHRUB #3 34.00$       39.95$        0
8713 Althea Purple Pillar #2PW SHRUB #2 30.00$       46.95$        12
7951 Althea Purple Pillar 3pw SHRUB 3PW 38.00$       52.95$        0
101580 Althea Red Pillar 2DP SHRUB EACH 28.00$       46.95$        0
100594 Althea Red Pillar 3PW SHRUB EACH 35.00$       52.95$        9
101611 Althea White Pillar 3PW SHRUB EACH 35.00$       54.95$        3
1749 Arborvitae Emerald #10 SHRUB #10 95.00$       129.00$      0
1752 Arborvitae Emerald #20 NP SHRUB #20 185.00$     269.00$      0
1746 Arborvitae Emerald #7 SHRUB #7 95.00$       119.00$      9
1750 Arborvitae Emerald 4'-5' SHRUB 4-5' 99.00$       129.00$      10
1751 Arborvitae Emerald 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 145.00$     195.00$      15
1747 Arborvitae Emerald 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 160.00$     295.00$      2
1753 Arborvitae Emerald 7'-8' SHRUB 7-8' 225.00$     395.00$      2
1748 Arborvitae Emerald 8-10' SHRUB 8-10' 323.10$     359.00$      0
8944 Arborvitae Emerald Green #15 SHRUB #15 170.00$     229.00$      0
1761 Arborvitae Globe #5 SHRUB #5 53.96$       59.95$        0
1757 Arborvitae Hetz Midget #3 SHRUB #3 40.00$       44.95$        7
1758 Arborvitae Hetz Midget #5 SHRUB #5 48.27$       69.95$        4
8330 Arborvitae Techny #10 SHRUB #10 110.00$     -$            0
5462 Arborvitae Techny 4-5' SHRUB 4-5' 134.10$     149.00$      0
5461 Arborvitae Techny Gold 4-5' SHRUB 4-5' 161.10$     179.00$      0
8329 Arborvitae Whipcord # SHRUB #3 53.96$       59.95$        0
1760 Arborvitae Woodward Globe #3 SHRUB #3 40.46$       49.95$        0
5466 Arborvitae Yellow Ribbon 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 259.00$     369.00$      0
1768 Azalea Compact Korean #3 SHRUB #3 37.00$       46.95$        6
7827 Azalea Girard Hot Shot #3 SHRUB #3 37.00$       46.95$        13
8321 Azalea Girard Pleasant White SHRUB #3 -$           -$            0
1769 Azalea Girard's Crimson #3 SHRUB #3 24.00$       39.95$        12
1773 Azalea Golden Lights #3 SHRUB #3 37.00$       62.95$        23
1772 Azalea Golden Lights #5 SHRUB #5 44.96$       49.95$        0
1777 Azalea Mandarin Lights #3 SHRUB #3 37.00$       62.95$        19
8012 Azalea National Beauty #3 SHRUB #3 40.46$       44.95$        0
1778 Azalea Northern Lights #3 SHRUB #3 37.00$       59.95$        0
1779 Azalea Northern Lights #5 SHRUB #5 44.96$       49.95$        0
1781 Azalea Orchid Lights #3 SHRUB #3 53.96$       59.95$        0
1785 Azalea Rosy Lights #3 SHRUB #3 37.00$       59.95$        0
1787 Azalea Western Lights #3 SHRUB #3 53.96$       59.95$        0
1792 Barberry Crimson Pygmy #2 SHRUB #2 31.00$       39.95$        13
1790 Barberry Crimson Pygmy #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       39.95$        0
1791 Barberry Crimson Pygmy #5 SHRUB #5 45.00$       49.95$        20
1799 Barberry Golden #2 SHRUB #2 31.46$       39.95$        9
1794 Barberry Golden #3 SHRUB #3 38.66$       42.95$        2
1795 Barberry Golden #5 SHRUB #5 40.46$       44.95$        0
1796 Barberry Golden Rocket #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       29.95$        0
1798 Barberry Golden Rocket #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       39.95$        0
1797 Barberry Golden Rocket 2DP SHRUB 2DP 30.00$       34.95$        0
8263 Barberry Golden Rocket 3DP SHRUB 3DP 40.00$       49.95$        0
1802 Barberry Orange Rocket #3 SHRUB #3 38.66$       49.95$        0
9280 Barberry Orange Rocket #5 SHRUB EA 42.00$       59.95$        0
1804 Barberry Orange Rocket 2DP SHRUB 2DP 30.00$       44.95$        6
1805 Barberry Orange Rocket 3DP SHRUB 3DP 40.00$       52.95$        3
1809 Barberry Rose Glow #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       39.95$        12



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
1808 Barberry Rose Glow #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       44.95$        0
1807 Barberry Rose Glow #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       54.95$        1
1810 Barberry Rosey Rocket #5 SHRUB #5 40.46$       44.95$        0
1812 Barberry Sunjoy Cinnamon 3PW SHRUB 3PW 40.00$       49.95$        2
101708 Barberry Sunjoy Citrus 2DP SHRUB EACH 33.00$       43.95$        6
1813 Barberry Sunjoy Gold Pillar 2P SHRUB 2PW 30.00$       43.95$        7
1814 Barberry Sunjoy Gold Pillar 3P SHRUB 3PW 40.00$       54.95$        13
100592 Barbery Sunjoy Todo 2PW SHRUB EACH 34.00$       44.94$        1
1816 Beautyberry Callicarpa SHRUB EACH -$           -$            0
1817 Beautyberry Pearl Glam 3PW SHRUB 3PW 28.00$       56.95$        15
2205 Blue Arrow #10 Spiral SHRUB #10 160.00$     249.00$      0
1822 Boxwood Baby Gem 2DP SHRUB 2DP 34.00$       39.95$        8
1820 Boxwood Baby Gem 3DP SHRUB 3DP 36.00$       44.95$        15
101590 Boxwood Baby Gem 5DP SHRUB EACH 59.00$       79.95$        0
1824 Boxwood Chicago Greenland #5 SHRUB #5 62.96$       69.95$        0
7754 Boxwood Common Spiral #7 SHRUB #7 242.10$     269.00$      0
1828 Boxwood English #15 Spiral NOT SHRUB #15 255.00$     295.00$      0
8638 Boxwood English 3 Tier 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" STD 179.10$     199.00$      0
100670 Boxwood English 30-36" SHRUB EACH 89.00$       129.95$      0
7934 Boxwood English 30-36" 3 Tier SHRUB 30-36" 175.50$     195.00$      0
100671 Boxwood English 36-42" SHRUB EACH 160.00$     229.95$      0
1829 Boxwood English Spiral #3 SHRUB #3 170.10$     189.00$      0
100752 Boxwood English Spiral 3' SHRUB EACH 89.00$       129.95$      0
100538 Boxwood Fastigiata 24" SHRUB EACH 159.00$      0
100559 Boxwood Green MNT Pyr #7 SHRUB EACH 189.00$     269.00$      0
1831 Boxwood Green Mountain #2 SHRUB #2 32.00$       46.95$        0
1832 Boxwood Green Mountain #3 SHRUB #3 36.00$       49.95$        6
7285 Boxwood Green Mountain #5 SHRUB #5 59.00$       79.95$        12
7918 Boxwood Green Mountain #6 SHRUB #6 80.96$       89.95$        2
1833 Boxwood Green Mountain #7 SHRUB #7 109.00$     139.95$      2
1834 Boxwood Green Mountain 18-21" SHRUB 18-21" 89.00$       119.00$      0
1835 Boxwood Green Mountain 21-24" SHRUB 21-24" 99.00$       149.00$      15
1836 Boxwood Green Mountain 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 110.00$     149.00$      0
9112 Boxwood Green Mountain Pyr #10 SHRUB #10 120.00$     169.00$      0
9113 Boxwood Green Mountain Pyr #5 SHRUB #5 76.46$       84.95$        0
9265 Boxwood Green Mountain Pyr #6 SHRUB #6 79.00$       109.95$      0
100560 Boxwood Green Mountain Pyr #7 SHRUB EACH 189.00$     269.00$      0
101812 Boxwood Green Mountain12/15" SHRUB EACH 60.00$       89.95$        0
7883 Boxwood Green Pillar #5 SHRUB #5 76.46$       84.95$        0
9108 Boxwood Green Velvet #1 SHRUB #1 25.00$       35.00$        0
7919 Boxwood Green Velvet #10 SHRUB #10 119.58$     179.95$      0
1847 Boxwood Green Velvet #2 SHRUB #2 32.00$       44.95$        38
1839 Boxwood Green Velvet #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       52.95$        16
1840 Boxwood Green Velvet #5 SHRUB #5 49.00$       64.95$        24
1841 Boxwood Green Velvet #6 SHRUB #6 60.00$       49.95$        0
1842 Boxwood Green Velvet #7 SHRUB #7 75.00$       129.95$      2
101819 Boxwood Green Velvet 12-15" SHRUB EACH 51.00$       72.95$        50
1843 Boxwood Green Velvet 15-18" SHRUB 15-18" 80.96$       89.95$        15
1844 Boxwood Green Velvet 18-21" SHRUB 18-21" 89.00$       79.95$        0
1845 Boxwood Green Velvet 21-24" SHRUB 21-24" 99.00$       129.00$      0
7941 Boxwood Little Missy #2 SHRUB #2 40.46$       44.95$        0
8642 Boxwood Skywalker 36-42" SHRUB 36-42" 161.10$     179.00$      0
1854 Boxwood Winter Gem #2 SHRUB #2 27.00$       36.95$        0
1852 Boxwood Winter Gem #3 SHRUB #3 36.00$       45.95$        4
1853 Boxwood Winter Gem #5 SHRUB #5 43.00$       56.95$        0
1849 Boxwood Winter Gem #7 SHRUB #7 83.00$       79.95$        0
1863 Boxwood Winter Green #2 SHRUB #2 33.00$       41.95$        0
1857 Boxwood Wintergreen #3 SHRUB #3 36.00$       46.95$        6
1858 Boxwood Wintergreen #5 SHRUB #5 42.00$       56.95$        26
1859 Boxwood Wintergreen #6 SHRUB #6 49.46$       54.95$        0
1860 Boxwood Wintergreen #7 SHRUB #7 83.00$       119.95$      10
1862 Boxwood Wintergreen 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 110.00$     89.95$        0
100628 Buckthorn Columnar #10 SHRUB EACH 112.00$     149.00$      0
101335 Buckthorn Columnar #15 SHRUB EACH 175.00$     249.00$      1
8325 Buckthorn Columnar #3 SHRUB #3 39.00$       52.95$        0
1867 Buckthorn Columnar #5 SHRUB #5 44.00$       46.95$        0
1868 Buckthorn Columnar #6 SHRUB #6 42.00$       54.95$        10
1872 Buckthorn Fine Line #10 SHRUB #10 95.00$       129.95$      4
1877 Buckthorn Fine Line #3PW SHRUB 3PW 38.00$       59.95$        42
8075 Buckthorn Fine Line #5 SHRUB #5 47.00$       69.95$        0
1880 Buckthorn Fine Line #5PW SHRUB #5PW 47.00$       69.95$        0
8072 Buckthorn Fine Line #6 SHRUB #6 49.00$       89.00$        0
1881 Buckthorn Fine Line #7 SHRUB #7 69.00$       99.95$        0
9248 Buckthorn Fine Line 2PW SHRUB 2PW 35.00$       57.95$        14



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
2009 Burning Bush Dwarf #10 SHRUB #10 75.00$       139.00$      0
2006 Burning Bush Dwarf #2 SHRUB #2 28.00$       39.95$        4
2007 Burning Bush Dwarf #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        0
2008 Burning Bush Dwarf #5 SHRUB #5 43.00$       54.95$        13
2003 Burning Bush Dwarf #7 SHRUB #7 89.00$       119.95$      0
2004 Burning Bush Dwarf 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 80.10$       89.00$        0
2010 Burning Bush Dwarf 30-36" SHRUB 30-36" 54.00$       89.00$        0
2012 Burning Bush Fireball 2PW SHRUB 2PW 32.00$       37.95$        0
2013 Burning Bush Fireball 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       49.95$        0
101709 Butterfly Bush Amethyst 2DP SHRUB EACH 30.00$       42.95$        8
101710 Butterfly Bush Amethyst 3DP SHRUB EACH 38.00$       52.95$        1
1886 Butterfly Bush Black Night #3 SHRUB #3 31.45$       34.94$        0
1889 Butterfly Bush Blue Heaven 2DP SHRUB 2DP 29.66$       32.95$        4
1890 Butterfly Bush Blue Heaven 3DP SHRUB 3DP 31.46$       34.95$        6
1895 Butterfly Bush Miss Molly 3DP SHRUB 3DP 33.00$       54.95$        22
100576 Butterfly Bush Miss Violet 2DP SHRUB EACH 32.00$       42.95$        0
1896 Butterfly Bush Miss Violet 3PW SHRUB 3PW 49.46$       54.95$        1
100593 Butterfly Bush Pug Pink 3PW SHRUB EACH 44.00$       54.95$        0
1901 Butterfly Bush Pugster Blue 2P SHRUB 2PW 30.00$       42.95$        0
8013 Butterfly Bush Pugster Blue 3P SHRUB 3PW 42.00$       52.95$        8
9016 Butterfly Bush Pugster White 3 SHRUB 3DP 33.00$       52.95$        2
8294 Butterfly Bush Royal Razz SHRUB #3 -$           -$            0
1902 Butterfly Bush Royal Red #3 SHRUB #3 28.00$       34.95$        4
8288 Butterfly Bush Tutti Fruiti 3d SHRUB 3DP 30.00$       42.95$        18
100690 Butterfly Pugster Pinker 3PW SHRUB EACH 35.00$       54.95$        7
1905 Button Bush Fiber Optics 2pw SHRUB 2PW 40.46$       44.95$        0
8625 Button Bush Fiber Optics 3FE SHRUB 3FE 44.96$       49.95$        0
8073 Button Bush Sugar Shack SHRUB 3PW 33.00$       49.95$        3
8293 Caryopteris Beekeeper Bluebear SHRUB #2 35.96$       39.95$        0
8289 Caryopteris Beyond Midnight SHRUB 2DP -$           -$            0
1108 Caryopteris Dark Night SHRUB EACH 13.46$       14.95$        12
9151 Caryopteris Sapphire Surf #2 SHRUB #2 27.00$       -$            3
9277 Chamaecyparis Soft Serve Gold SHRUB 3PW 44.96$       49.95$        0
7849 Chokeberry Autumn Magic #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       36.95$        0
1916 Chokeberry Autumn Magic #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       42.95$        0
1917 Chokeberry Autumn Magic #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       54.95$        2
1918 Chokeberry Autumn Magic #7 SHRUB #7 44.96$       49.95$        0
8747 Chokeberry Ground Hug #3PW SHRUB #3 30.00$       59.95$        11
1927 Chokeberry Iroquois Beauty #3 SHRUB #3 -$           -$            0
1926 Chokeberry Iroquois Beauty #5 SHRUB #5 53.96$       59.95$        6
100574 Chokeberry Iroquois Beauty #7 SHRUB EACH 79.00$       99.95$        4
9264 Chokeberry Low Scape Mound 2PW SHRUB 2PW 25.00$       46.95$        0
1924 Chokeberry Low Scape Mound 3pw SHRUB 3PW 30.00$       54.95$        5
100591 Chokeberry Low-Scape Snowfire SHRUB EACH 44.00$       54.94$        0
1932 Chokeberry Red #3 SHRUB #3 38.66$       42.95$        2
1933 Chokeberry Red #5 SHRUB #5 38.00$       59.95$        28
100575 Chokeberry Viking Black #3 SHRUB EACH 36.00$       44.95$        0
100809 Chokeberry Viking Black #5 SHRUB EACH 38.00$       59.95$        16
1954 Coralberry Candy #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       39.95$        0
101979 Degroots Spire Arborvitae SHRUB EACH 185.00$     200.00$      0
7818 Deutzia Nikko Slender #2 SHRUB #2 23.00$       36.95$        0
1958 Deutzia Nikko Slender #3 SHRUB #3 26.00$       43.95$        20
7542 Deutzia Yuki Cherry Blossom 3P SHRUB 3PW 49.46$       53.95$        15
1960 Deutzia Yuki Snowflake 3pw SHRUB 3PW 32.00$       52.95$        3
1963 Diervilla Cool Splash 2PW SHRUB 2PW 30.00$       39.95$        0
1965 Diervilla Cool Splash 3PW SHRUB 3PW 33.00$       49.95$        16
1966 Diervilla Kodiak Black 3PW SHRUB 3PW 33.00$       54.95$        1
101714 Diervilla Kodiak Fresh 3DP SHRUB EACH 35.00$       54.95$        13
1969 Diervilla Kodiak Orange 3PW SHRUB 3PW 33.00$       52.95$        8
1970 Diervilla Kodiak Red 3PW SHRUB 3PW 36.00$       54.95$        12
101715 Diervilla Nightglow 2DP SHRUB EACH 30.00$       42.95$        14
8711 Dogwood Arctic Fire #5 SHRUB #5 38.00$       69.95$        0
1170 Dogwood Arctic Fire 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       53.95$        19
8946 Dogwood Arctic Fire Yellow 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       54.95$        0
8959 Dogwood Bud's Yellow #5 SHRUB #5 49.46$       54.95$        4
2001 Dogwood Bud's Yellow Twig #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       49.95$        3
1980 Dogwood Garden Glow 2DP SHRUB 2DP 30.00$       36.95$        7
1981 Dogwood Garden Glow 3DP SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       46.95$        2
1983 Dogwood Isanti #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       41.95$        12
1987 Dogwood Ivory Halo #2 SHRUB #2 30.00$       29.95$        0
1988 Dogwood Ivory Halo #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        1
1989 Dogwood Ivory Halo #5 SHRUB #5 40.00$       54.95$        12
7816 Dogwood Kelsey Dwarf #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       32.95$        0
7817 Dogwood Kelsey Dwarf 3gl SHRUB #3 26.00$       39.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
3086 Dogwood Pagoda 3-4' SHRUB 3-4' 152.10$     169.00$      0
1996 Dogwood Red Twig #3 SHRUB #3 29.00$       42.95$        7
1995 Dogwood Red Twig #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       49.95$        4
1998 Dogwood Variegated Red Twig #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       39.95$        0
8923 Dogwood Yellow Twig #3 SHRUB #3 29.00$       39.95$        0
2015 Elderberry Black Lace #2pw SHRUB 2PW 31.00$       39.95$        1
2016 Elderberry Black Lace 3PW SHRUB 3PW 39.00$       59.95$        3
100727 Elderberry Black Tower 3DP SHRUB EACH 36.00$       49.95$        10
8285 Elderberry Lemony Lace #3 SHRUB #3 39.00$       49.95$        0
8074 Euonymous Gold Splash SHRUB #2 40.46$       44.95$        0
100562 False Cypress  King's Gold  #3 SHRUB EACH 42.00$       59.95$        0
1910 False Cypress Gold Mops #3 SHRUB #3 32.00$       52.95$        1
7879 False Cypress King's Gold #5 SHRUB #5 44.00$       69.95$        0
8327 False Cypress Lemon Thread SHRUB #5 62.96$       69.95$        0
7884 False Cypress Lemon Thread #3 SHRUB #3 44.96$       49.95$        0
1913 False Cypress Sungold #3 SHRUB #3 32.00$       44.95$        2
2020 Forsythia Bronx #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       34.95$        0
2021 Forsythia Bronx Dwarf #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       39.95$        0
2022 Forsythia Gold Tide #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       29.95$        0
2023 Forsythia Gold Tide #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       44.95$        0
2026 Forsythia Lynwood Gold #3 SHRUB #3 27.00$       36.95$        0
2025 Forsythia Lynwood Gold #5 SHRUB #5 34.00$       44.95$        10
7543 Forsythia Northern Gold #3 SHRUB #3 27.00$       39.95$        13
2027 Forsythia Northern Gold #5 SHRUB #5 34.00$       46.95$        5
9162 Forsythia Show Off Scarlet #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       44.95$        0
100726 Forsythia Show Off Starlet #3 SHRUB EACH 27.00$       39.95$        0
101578 Forsythia Showy Border 2DP SHRUB EACH 26.00$       36.95$        3
2030 Fothergilla Blue Shadow #3 SHRUB #3 40.00$       49.95$        8
2033 Fothergilla Dwarf #2 SHRUB #2 32.00$       39.95$        0
2031 Fothergilla Dwarf #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        0
8310 Fothergilla Legend of the Fall SHRUB 3DP 35.00$       49.95$        0
8311 Fothergilla Legend of the Smal SHRUB 3DP 35.00$       49.95$        0
2035 Fothergilla Mount Airy #2 SHRUB #2 35.00$       34.95$        0
7607 Fothergilla Mount Airy #3 SHRUB #3 40.00$       52.95$        5
2037 Fothergilla Mount Airy #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       49.95$        21
101584 Hetz Columnar Juniper #15 NP SHRUB EACH 189.00$     269.00$      3
100803 Hibiscus Blue Satin 3PW SHRUB EACH 38.00$       54.95$        0
8712 Hibiscus Lucy #5 SHRUB #5 40.00$       54.95$        0
8714 Hibiscus Red Heart#5 SHRUB #5 38.00$       54.95$        8
9312 Hibiscus Summerific Perf. Stor SHRUB EA 30.00$       45.00$        0
1743 Hibiscus White Chiffon #3PW SHRUB #3 38.00$       54.95$        9
2051 Holly Blue Prince #2 SHRUB #2 24.00$       24.95$        0
2052 Holly Blue Prince #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       54.95$        4
2053 Holly Blue Prince #5 SHRUB #5 35.96$       39.95$        0
2056 Holly Blue Princess #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       54.95$        7
2057 Holly Blue Princess #5 SHRUB #5 35.96$       39.95$        0
2049 Holly China Boy #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        10
2043 Holly China Boy #5 SHRUB #5 -$           -$            0
2047 Holly China Girl #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        10
2048 Holly China Girl #5 SHRUB #5 -$           -$            0
2044 Holly China Twins Boy & Girl # SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        10
102055 Holly Inkberry Sham 5Gl SHRUB EACH 42.00$       59.95$        0
9279 Holly Red Sprite Winterberry # SHRUB EA 48.00$       64.95$        0
7828 Holly Sky Pencil SHRUB #3 44.00$       59.95$        1
101758 Holly Sky Pencil #7 SHRUB EACH 95.00$       139.95$      3
2055 Holy Blue Princess #2 SHRUB #2 24.00$       34.95$        0
101719 Hydrangea Alice Oakleaf #2 SHRUB EACH 25.00$       34.95$        3
8715 Hydrangea Alice Oakleaf #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       54.95$        0
8312 Hydrangea Alice Oakleaf 3DP SHRUB #3 36.00$       49.95$        6
2077 Hydrangea Annabelle #2 SHRUB #2 27.00$       39.95$        0
2076 Hydrangea Annabelle #3 SHRUB #3 31.00$       44.95$        2
2079 Hydrangea Annabelle #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       54.95$        8
2080 Hydrangea Annabelle #6 SHRUB #6 -$           -$            0
2084 Hydrangea Bloomstruck 3PW SHRUB 3PW 42.00$       49.95$        1
2089 Hydrangea Bobo 2PW SHRUB 2PW 31.00$       44.95$        4
2090 Hydrangea Bobo 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       59.95$        7
7614 Hydrangea End Sum Twist/Shout SHRUB 3DP 35.00$       49.95$        4
2098 Hydrangea Endless Sum Twist 2D SHRUB 2PW 27.00$       39.95$        50
2094 Hydrangea Endless Summer 2PW SHRUB 2PW 27.00$       36.95$        46
2095 Hydrangea Endless Summer 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       44.95$        12
8309 Hydrangea Endless Summer Crush SHRUB 3G 35.00$       52.95$        2
2083 Hydrangea Endless SummerBS 2PW SHRUB 2PW 27.00$       36.95$        9
100551 Hydrangea Fire & Ice TF #15 SHRUB EACH 229.00$     369.00$      4
2100 Hydrangea Fire and Ice #3 SHRUB #3 33.26$       36.95$        27



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
101861 Hydrangea Fire Light Tidbit #3 SHRUB EACH 29.76$       37.00$        0
100579 Hydrangea Fuchsia Glow 2DP SHRUB EACH 31.00$       39.95$        0
100778 Hydrangea Fuchsia Glow 3DP SHRUB EACH 36.00$       49.95$        6
9315 Hydrangea Fuchsia Glow 5DP SHRUB EA 53.96$       59.95$        0
2104 Hydrangea Glowing Embers #3 SHRUB #3 32.00$       39.95$        0
2107 Hydrangea Glowing Embers #5 SHRUB #5 36.00$       59.95$        0
2106 Hydrangea Glowing Embers 3PW SHRUB 3PW 32.00$       47.95$        10
7613 Hydrangea Incrediball 2PW SHRUB 2PW 31.00$       44.95$        12
2110 Hydrangea Incrediball 3DP SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       56.95$        15
2111 Hydrangea Incrediball 5PW SHRUB 5PW 42.00$       49.95$        0
101716 Hydrangea Invince  Limetta 2dp SHRUB EACH 30.00$       44.95$        9
7608 Hydrangea Invince Limetta 3PW SHRUB 3PW 44.96$       49.95$        0
2125 Hydrangea Limelight 2PW SHRUB 2PW 29.00$       42.95$        0
2126 Hydrangea Limelight 3PW SHRUB 3PW 34.00$       56.95$        20
2124 Hydrangea Limelight 5PW SHRUB 5PW 40.00$       59.95$        0
101717 Hydrangea Limelight Prime 3DP SHRUB EACH 35.00$       49.95$        22
100550 Hydrangea Limelight TF #15 SHRUB EACH 229.00$     369.00$      0
8070 Hydrangea LimeLight Tree #10 SHRUB #10 195.00$     289.00$      1
100673 Hydrangea Little L Punch 3PW SHRUB EACH 35.00$       59.95$        5
2129 Hydrangea Little Lamb 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.96$       39.95$        0
2134 Hydrangea Little Lime 2PW SHRUB 2PW 29.00$       44.95$        5
2135 Hydrangea Little Lime 3PW SHRUB 3PW 34.00$       56.95$        33
2155 Hydrangea Little Quick Fire 2P SHRUB 2PW 31.00$       44.95$        25
2157 Hydrangea Little Quick Fire 3P SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       54.95$        18
7850 Hydrangea Little Quick Fire 5P SHRUB 5PW 49.00$       74.95$        0
100729 Hydrangea Nantucket 2DP SHRUB EACH 27.00$       39.95$        19
100580 Hydrangea Nantucket Blue 3DP SHRUB EACH 36.00$       39.95$        0
2142 Hydrangea Nikko Blue #5 SHRUB #5 40.46$       44.95$        0
2146 Hydrangea Oakleaf #3 SHRUB #3 36.00$       49.95$        0
100965 Hydrangea Oakleaf PeeWee #2 SHRUB EACH 27.00$       39.95$        0
2152 Hydrangea Pinky Winky 2PW SHRUB 2PW 35.96$       39.95$        0
2153 Hydrangea Pinky Winky 3PW SHRUB 3PW 36.00$       59.95$        12
100552 Hydrangea Pinky Winky TF #15 SHRUB EACH 229.00$     369.00$      0
9318 Hydrangea Quick Fire #5 SHRUB EA 67.46$       74.95$        9
2162 Hydrangea Quick Fire 2PW SHRUB 2PW 31.00$       34.95$        6
2160 Hydrangea Quick Fire 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       54.95$        0
101718 Hydrangea Quick Fire Fab 3dp SHRUB EACH 35.00$       49.95$        8
101863 Hydrangea Quick Fire Fab 5PW SHRUB EACH 48.97$       69.95$        0
100595 Hydrangea Quick Fire TF #7 SHRUB EACH 189.00$     269.00$      0
9017 Hydrangea Quick Fire Tree #15 SHRUB #15 185.00$     369.00$      0
7309 Hydrangea Rock N Roll 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       42.95$        0
9169 Hydrangea Rock-N-Roll 2DP SHRUB 2DP 31.00$       42.95$        7
8627 Hydrangea Ruby Slippers #3 SHRUB #3 36.00$       49.95$        0
7615 Hydrangea Strawberry Sundae 2F SHRUB 2FE 35.00$       44.95$        6
2169 Hydrangea Strawberry Sundae 3F SHRUB 3FE 43.16$       49.95$        26
9278 Hydrangea Summer Crush 2PW SHRUB 2PW 31.00$       39.95$        9
101849 Hydrangea Tff Stff Top Fun 3PW SHRUB EACH 49.95$        1
2164 Hydrangea Tree Quick Fire #10 SHRUB #10 180.00$     269.00$      2
100955 Hydrangea Tuff Stuff Red 3PW SHRUB EACH 49.95$        4
100596 Hydrangea Van Straw TF #7 NP SHRUB EACH 189.00$     269.00$      2
2176 Hydrangea Vanilla Straw 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       49.95$        9
2174 Hydrangea Vanilla Strawberry 2 SHRUB 2PW 31.00$       44.95$        1
7711 Hydrangea Zebra 2PW SHRUB 2PW 31.00$       39.95$        7
2178 Hydrangea Zebra 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       42.95$        14
100964 Hypericum Cobalt-N-Gold 2G SHRUB EACH 30.00$       39.95$        0
100581 Hypericum Cobalt-N-Gold 3DP SHRUB EACH 35.00$       49.95$        16
8718 Hypericum Gemo #3 SHRUB #3 29.00$       49.95$        4
100730 Hypericum Sunny Blvd 3PW SHRUB EACH 36.00$       54.95$        0
2188 Juniper Andorra Compact #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       46.95$        13
2189 Juniper Andorra Compact #5 SHRUB #5 40.00$       44.95$        3
2199 Juniper Blue Arrow #15 SHRUB #15 190.00$     295.00$      2
2200 Juniper Blue Arrow #20 NP SHRUB #20 210.00$     295.00$      0
2201 Juniper Blue Arrow 3-4' SHRUB 3-4' 134.10$     149.00$      0
2202 Juniper Blue Arrow 4-5' SHRUB 4-5' 190.00$     229.00$      0
2203 Juniper Blue Arrow 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 210.00$     389.00$      0
2204 Juniper Blue Arrow 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 225.00$     489.00$      6
8578 Juniper Blue Arrow 7-8' SHRUB 7-8' 250.00$     489.00$      1
2208 Juniper Blue Chip #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       46.95$        12
2209 Juniper Blue Chip #5 SHRUB #5 40.00$       52.95$        1
2211 Juniper Blue Haven 5-6' SHRUB 5-6" 242.10$     269.00$      0
2212 Juniper Blue Haven 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 355.50$     395.00$      0
100587 Juniper Blue Point #15 NP SHRUB EACH 189.00$     259.00$      1
2215 Juniper Blue Point #7 NP SHRUB #7 125.00$     169.95$      6
2218 Juniper Blue Point 4-5' SHRUB 4-5' 145.00$     189.00$      0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
2219 Juniper Blue Point 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 165.00$     295.00$      0
2216 Juniper Blue Point 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 215.00$     395.00$      2
2217 Juniper Blue Point 7-8' SHRUB 7-8' 240.00$     495.00$      0
2220 Juniper Blue Point 8-10' SHRUB 8-10' 445.50$     495.00$      0
9023 Juniper Blue Point Spiral #7 SHRUB #7 175.00$     289.00$      2
2222 Juniper Blue Rug #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       46.95$        3
2223 Juniper Blue Rug #5 SHRUB #5 34.00$       49.95$        6
2232 Juniper Blue Satr STD 18"-24" SHRUB 18-24" 145.00$     169.00$      0
2226 Juniper Blue Star #2 SHRUB #2 32.00$       49.95$        1
2228 Juniper Blue Star #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       54.95$        2
2234 Juniper Blue Star #5 SHRUB #5 45.00$       49.95$        0
2229 Juniper Blue Star STD #10 SHRUB #10 170.10$     189.00$      0
2230 Juniper Blue Star STD #5 SHRUB #5 134.10$     149.00$      0
2231 Juniper Blue Star STD #6 SHRUB #6 136.50$     195.95$      4
7755 Juniper Blue Star STD #7 SHRUB #7 260.10$     289.00$      0
2233 Juniper Blue Star STD 15-18" SHRUB 15-18" 175.50$     195.00$      0
2237 Juniper Buffalo #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       36.95$        0
2238 Juniper Buffalo #5 SHRUB #5 40.00$       46.95$        7
9182 Juniper Canaerti #15 NP SHRUB #15 189.00$     269.95$      13
2242 Juniper Canaerti 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 165.00$     389.00$      0
2243 Juniper Canaerti 6'-7' SHRUB 6-7' 215.00$     389.00$      2
2241 Juniper Canaerti 7-8' SHRUB 7-8' 300.00$     429.00$      8
2245 Juniper Daub's Frosted #10 SHRUB #10 215.00$     295.00$      0
101906 Juniper Daub's Frosted #3 SHRUB #3 32.00$       49.95$        1
8949 Juniper Daub's Frosted #3 SHRUB #3 32.00$       49.95$        5
101855 Juniper Daub's Frosted #5 SHRUB EACH 130.00$     179.95$      2
8346 Juniper Daub's Frosted 18x24" SHRUB 18x24" 175.50$     195.00$      0
2246 Juniper Daub's Frosted STD SHRUB 24-30" 245.00$     359.00$      1
8575 Juniper Emerald Feather 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 165.00$     329.00$      1
101319 Juniper Emerald Feather 6-7' SHRUB EACH 225.00$     395.00$      4
8576 Juniper Emerald Feather 7-8' SHRUB 7-8' 300.00$     429.00$      5
100548 Juniper Fairview 5-6' SHRUB EACH 165.00$     329.00$      0
2248 Juniper Gold Lace #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       49.95$        9
2249 Juniper Gold Lace #5 SHRUB #5 40.00$       52.95$        2
101585 Juniper Greenmound #5 SHRUB EACH 38.00$       54.95$        10
100804 Juniper Grey Owl #5 SHRUB EACH 32.00$       42.95$        12
101747 Juniper Hetz 7-8' SHRUB EACH 265.00$     419.00$      16
8438 Juniper Hetzi 8-10' SHRUB 8-10' 440.10$     489.00$      0
2256 Juniper Hughes #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       46.95$        10
8585 Juniper Iowa 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 165.00$     369.00$      4
100461 Juniper Iowa 6-7' SHRUB Each 215.00$     389.00$      0
100477 Juniper Keteleeri  6-7' SHRUB Each 215.00$     389.00$      4
2258 Juniper Keteleeri 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 165.00$     295.00$      3
2260 Juniper Moonglow #10 SHRUB #10 150.00$     89.95$        0
2261 Juniper Moonglow #15 NP SHRUB #15 190.00$     269.00$      0
100630 Juniper Moonglow #20 SHRUB EACH 229.00$     329.00$      1
2263 Juniper Moonglow 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 190.00$     389.00$      1
2264 Juniper Moonglow 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 215.00$     395.00$      0
2265 Juniper Moonglow 7-8' SHRUB 7-8' 386.10$     429.00$      4
100975 Juniper New Blue Tam #5 SHRUB EACH 32.00$       42.95$        0
100597 Juniper Old Gold #5 SHRUB EACH 36.00$       46.95$        0
2269 Juniper Pencil Point 48" SHRUB 48" 251.10$     279.00$      0
100348 Juniper Pencil Point 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 150.00$     300.00$      0
2271 Juniper Perfecta 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 165.00$     369.00$      1
2272 Juniper Perfecta 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 215.00$     395.00$      0
101556 Juniper Perfecta 7-8 SHRUB EACH 300.00$     469.00$      3
2280 Juniper Saybrook Gold #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        6
2281 Juniper Saybrook Gold #5 SHRUB #5 45.00$       54.95$        4
2285 Juniper Sea Green #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       46.95$        15
2283 Juniper Sea Green #5 SHRUB #5 40.00$       49.95$        4
2287 Juniper Sky High #10 SHRUB #10 206.10$     229.00$      0
2289 Juniper Sky Rocket #10 SHRUB #10 159.00$     269.00$      3
2290 Juniper Sky Rocket #15 5' SHRUB #15 265.00$     395.00$      1
2292 Juniper Sky Rocket 4'-5' SHRUB 4-5' 143.10$     159.00$      0
2293 Juniper Sky Rocket 5'-6' SHRUB 5-6' 189.00$     395.00$      11
2291 Juniper Sky Rocket 6'-7' SHRUB 6-7' 225.00$     489.00$      6
2299 Juniper Spartan #15 SHRUB #15 190.00$     189.00$      0
8352 Juniper Spartan #6 SHRUB #6 98.96$       109.95$      0
2295 Juniper Spartan 4-5' SHRUB 4-5' 155.00$     195.00$      1
2297 Juniper Spartan 5'-6' SHRUB 5-6' 190.00$     349.00$      7
2301 Juniper Spartan 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 215.00$     389.00$      5
2296 Juniper Spartan 7-8' SHRUB 7-8' 350.00$     429.00$      3
2302 Juniper Spartan 8-10' SHRUB 8-10' 350.00$     495.00$      4
7860 Juniper Spartan Spiral #10 SHRUB #10 150.00$     229.00$      0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
2304 Juniper Taylor #10 SHRUB #10 160.00$     189.00$      0
2305 Juniper Taylor #15 SHRUB #15 180.00$     269.00$      14
102056 Juniper Taylor #20 SHRUB EACH 250.00$     329.00$      1
2306 Juniper Taylor #7 SHRUB #7 100.00$     169.00$      0
7642 Juniper Taylor 11-12' SHRUB 11-12' 595.00$     895.00$      0
2307 Juniper Taylor 4-5' SHRUB 4-5' 195.00$     269.00$      1
2308 Juniper Taylor 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 250.00$     429.00$      41
2310 Juniper Taylor 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 275.00$     469.00$      10
2311 Juniper Taylor 7-8' SHRUB 7-8' 295.00$     495.00$      2
2309 Juniper Taylor 8-10' SHRUB 8-10' 385.00$     649.00$      4
8439 Juniper Trautman 6-7' SHRUB 6-7' 215.00$     389.00$      3
8440 Juniper Trautman 7-8' SHRUB 7-8' 275.00$     495.00$      0
101749 Juniper Trautman 8-10' SHRUB EACH 280.00$     495.00$      1
2313 Juniper Welchii 6'-7' SHRUB 6-7' 296.10$     329.00$      0
2315 Juniper Witchita Blue #15 SHRUB #15 190.00$     195.00$      0
2316 Juniper Witchita Blue #20 SHRUB #20 215.00$     369.00$      0
2317 Juniper Witchita Blue #7 SHRUB #7 89.10$       99.00$        0
2320 Juniper Witchita Blue 4'-5' SHRUB 4-5' 265.50$     295.00$      0
2318 Juniper Witchita Blue 5-6' SHRUB 5-6' 195.00$     395.00$      3
2319 Juniper Witchita Blue 6'-7' SHRUB 6-7' 220.00$     489.00$      13
2262 Juniperus: Moonglow 4-5' SHRUB 4-5' 130.00$     229.00$      0
9143 Lilac Baby Kim #3 SHRUB #3 40.00$       59.95$        0
8951 Lilac Bloomerang #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       62.95$        0
2328 Lilac Bloomerang 2PW SHRUB 2PW 33.00$       49.95$        19
2326 Lilac Bloomerang 3PW SHRUB 3PW 36.00$       59.95$        1
101626 Lilac Charles Jloy #3 SHRUB EACH 30.00$       49.95$        2
2330 Lilac Charles Joly #5 SHRUB #5 35.96$       39.95$        0
2333 Lilac Common Purple #3 SHRUB #3 36.00$       54.95$        7
2334 Lilac Common Purple #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       59.95$        9
2336 Lilac Common Purple 3-4' SHRUB 3-4' 107.96$     119.95$      1
8723 Lilac Common White #3 SHRUB #3 38.66$       42.95$        0
2335 Lilac Common White #5 SHRUB #5 49.46$       54.95$        0
8722 Lilac Donald Wyman #2 SHRUB #2 41.36$       45.95$        0
100629 Lilac Donald Wyman #3 SHRUB EACH 39.00$       54.95$        3
2349 Lilac Donald Wyman #5 SHRUB #5 53.96$       59.95$        0
2340 Lilac Dwarf Korean #2 SHRUB #2 27.00$       36.95$        1
2341 Lilac Dwarf Korean #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       42.95$        20
2345 Lilac Dwarf Korean #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       59.95$        14
2343 Lilac Dwarf Korean Std #10 SHRUB #10 220.00$     269.00$      0
2344 Lilac Dwarf Korean Std #20 SHRUB #20 386.10$     429.00$      0
2342 Lilac Dwarf Korean Std #7 SHRUB #7 195.00$     289.00$      2
2352 Lilac James McFarlane #3 SHRUB #3 32.00$       44.95$        1
2355 Lilac Miss Kim #2 SHRUB #2 27.00$       29.95$        0
2357 Lilac Miss Kim #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       46.95$        16
2358 Lilac Miss Kim #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       49.95$        0
100710 Lilac Miss Kim STD 30" SHRUB EACH 229.00$     329.00$      0
101336 Lilac Monge #10 SHRUB EACH 175.00$     249.00$      3
9049 Lilac New Age #3 SHRUB #3 39.97$       59.95$        0
2359 Lilac Persian #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       44.95$        7
101337 Lilac President Grevy #10 SHRUB EACH 175.00$     249.00$      3
100743 Lilac President Grevy #5 SHRUB EACH 49.00$       69.95$        2
2350 Lilac Sensation #3 SHRUB #3 36.00$       45.95$        0
100744 Lilac Sensation #5 SHRUB EACH 49.00$       69.95$        3
1891 Lo & Behold Blue Chip #3PW SHRUB #3PW 44.96$       49.95$        0
1892 Lo & Behold Purple Haze 3DP SHRUB #3DP 35.96$       39.95$        0
100966 Mock Orange Illum Tower #2 SHRUB EACH 26.50$       39.95$        0
8628 Mock Orange Illum Tower 3PW SHRUB 3PW 44.96$       49.95$        0
2361 Mock Orange Snowbelle #3 SHRUB #3 28.00$       39.95$        0
2364 Mock Orange Snowflake #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       42.95$        13
1897 Nanho Blue Compact Butterfly B SHRUB EACH 31.46$       34.95$        0
2370 Ninebark Amber Jubilee #3FE SHRUB #3FE 33.00$       52.95$        8
2368 Ninebark Amber Jubilee #5 SHRUB #5 38.00$       69.95$        0
2369 Ninebark Amber Jubilee 2FE SHRUB #2FE 28.00$       42.95$        0
2372 Ninebark Center Glow #2 SHRUB #2 25.16$       36.95$        7
2373 Ninebark Center Glow #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       54.95$        1
2374 Ninebark Center Glow #5 SHRUB #5 37.00$       54.95$        0
2377 Ninebark Coppertina #2 SHRUB #2 28.00$       34.95$        0
2378 Ninebark Coppertina #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       49.95$        2
2380 Ninebark Coppertina #3PW SHRUB #3PW 33.00$       56.95$        0
2379 Ninebark Coppertina #5PW SHRUB #5PW 37.00$       69.95$        0
2383 Ninebark Dart's Gold #3 SHRUB #3 33.26$       36.95$        0
2382 Ninebark Dart's Gold #5 SHRUB #5 35.96$       39.95$        0
2385 Ninebark Diabolo #2 SHRUB #2 27.00$       34.95$        0
2386 Ninebark Diabolo #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       42.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
8629 Ninebark Ginger Wine 3PW SHRUB 3PW 44.96$       49.95$        0
7617 Ninebark Lemon Candy #3DP SHRUB #3DP 36.00$       49.95$        22
2394 Ninebark Little Devil #3FE SHRUB #3FE 33.00$       52.95$        19
2395 Ninebark Little Devil #5 SHRUB #5 47.66$       52.95$        0
2393 Ninebark Little Devil #6PW SHRUB #6PW 53.96$       59.95$        0
101024 Ninebark Little Devil 2PW SHRUB EACH 28.00$       42.95$        0
8630 Ninebark Spicy Devil 3FE SHRUB 3FE 33.00$       52.95$        20
2400 Ninebark Summer Wine #2PW SHRUB #2PW 28.00$       44.95$        0
2401 Ninebark Summer Wine #3PW SHRUB #3PW 33.00$       52.95$        0
8716 Ninebark Summer Wine #5 SHRUB #5 62.96$       69.95$        0
2404 Ninebark Tiny Wine 2PW SHRUB #2PW 28.00$       39.95$        0
2405 Ninebark Tiny Wine 3PW SHRUB #3PW 33.00$       52.95$        11
3579 Picea Abies Nidiformis #1 SHRUB EACH 19.16$       21.29$        0
2599 Picea Abies Nidisformis #5 SHRUB EACH 62.96$       69.95$        0
100617 Pine Blue Shag 18-21" SHRUB EACH 99.00$       169.00$      0
100618 Pine Blue Shag 21-24" SHRUB EACH 129.00$     189.00$      0
8341 Pine Blue Shag 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 265.50$     295.00$      3
2858 Pine Blue Shag 30-36" SHRUB 30-36" 152.10$     169.00$      0
100625 Pine Dwarf Scotch 18-24" SHRUB EACH 185.00$     259.00$      1
100624 Pine Dwarf White Pine #10 SHRUB EACH 195.00$     269.00$      0
2870 Pine Globe White Dwarf 30-36" SHRUB 30"-36" 175.50$     195.00$      0
3571 Pine Globe White Dwarf STD SHRUB 18-24" STD 179.10$     199.00$      0
2410 Pine Mugo Pumilla #2 SHRUB #2 30.00$       36.95$        0
2411 Pine Mugo Pumilla #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       59.95$        5
2409 Pine Mugo Pumilla#5 SHRUB #5 55.97$       79.95$        2
2869 Pine White Dwarf 24 x 3 SHRUB 24x30 152.10$     169.00$      1
2416 Pinus Sylv Glauca Nana 21" x 2 SHRUB EACH 116.10$     129.00$      0
2418 Potentilla Gold Drop #3 SHRUB #3 35.96$       42.95$        0
2422 Potentilla Gold Finger #3 SHRUB #3 39.00$       49.95$        1
101873 Potentilla Gold Finger #5 SHRUB EACH 49.95$        10
2421 Potentilla Pink Beauty #3 SHRUB #3 34.00$       44.95$        0
2426 Privet Cheyenne #3 SHRUB #3 28.00$       39.95$        0
2425 Privet Cheyenne #5 SHRUB #5 33.00$       54.95$        2
2428 Privet Lodense #2 SHRUB #2 26.96$       29.95$        0
100713 Privet Lodense #3 SHRUB EACH 36.00$       46.95$        0
2427 Privet Lodense #5 SHRUB #5 31.00$       49.95$        12
100738 Privet Straight Talk #2 SHRUB EACH 36.00$       49.95$        1
9165 Privet Straight Talk #3DP SHRUB #3DP 33.00$       54.95$        0
2438 Rhododedrum Ramapo #2 SHRUB #2 29.00$       42.95$        11
2436 Rhododendron PJM #2 SHRUB #2 40.00$       59.95$        15
2437 Rhododendron PJM #3 SHRUB #3 45.00$       79.95$        0
2430 Rhododendron PJM 15-18" SHRUB 15-18" 65.00$       99.95$        34
2432 Rhododendron PJM 18-21" SHRUB 18-21" 75.00$       99.00$        0
8721 Rhododendron PJM 21-24" SHRUB 21-24" 105.00$     199.95$      0
2433 Rhododendron PJM 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 125.10$     139.00$      0
2431 Rhododendron: PJM #5 SHRUB #5 55.00$       89.00$        23
2434 Rhododendron: PJM 30" SHRUB 30" 116.10$     129.00$      0
2435 Rhododendron: PJM Olga #3 SHRUB #3 45.00$       59.95$        0
2471 Rosa Easy Elegance CoralCove # SHRUB #2 26.00$       36.95$        0
2476 Rosa EE Paint the Town #2 SHRUB #2 26.00$       36.95$        1
2494 Rosa Meidiland White #3 SHRUB #3 40.46$       44.95$        3
8794 Rosa: Hybrid Tea Rose 3G SHRUB 3G 35.06$       42.95$        12
2468 Rose All the Rage #2 SHRUB #2 26.00$       36.95$        0
2444 Rose Climbing #3 SHRUB #3 38.00$       46.95$        6
8796 Rose Climbing Pink Rose 3G SHRUB #3 35.06$       38.95$        0
7709 Rose Climbing Ramblin Red SHRUB #5 49.46$       54.95$        1
2443 Rose Climbing Red #2 SHRUB #2 22.46$       24.95$        3
2446 Rose Climbing Yellow #2 SHRUB #2 16.16$       17.95$        0
2460 Rose Coral Drift 2GL SHRUB 2gl 28.00$       36.95$        13
100779 Rose Coral Drift 3DP SHRUB EACH 29.00$       46.95$        0
100586 Rose Crimson Sky Climb #2 SHRUB EACH 38.00$       46.95$        1
2453 Rose Double Knockout #3DP SHRUB #3DP 32.00$       39.95$        0
2452 Rose Double Knockout 2DP SHRUB 2DP 24.00$       36.95$        23
2456 Rose Double Pink Knockout 2dp SHRUB 2DP 24.00$       36.95$        18
2457 Rose Double Pink Knockout 3dp SHRUB 3DP 32.00$       39.95$        0
7813 Rose Drift Apricot 2DP SHRUB 2DP 31.46$       38.95$        9
101581 Rose Easy Bee-zy Knockout 2DP SHRUB EACH 26.00$       36.95$        8
101751 Rose Easy Champagne Wishes 2DP SHRUB EACH 24.00$       36.95$        26
101752 Rose Easy El High Voltage 2DP SHRUB EACH 24.00$       36.95$        15
2478 Rose Easy Ele Sunrise Sun #2 SHRUB #2 26.00$       36.95$        0
2515 Rose Grand Champion Ivory 2DP SHRUB 2DP 28.00$       34.95$        2
101840 Rose Grand Champion Red 2DP SHRUB EACH 23.00$       32.95$        21
2518 Rose Grand Champion Red 3D SHRUB 3DP 32.00$       42.95$        1
100585 Rose Grand Champion Yellow 2DP SHRUB EACH 28.00$       34.95$        2



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
2517 Rose Grand Champion Yellow 3DP SHRUB 3DP 28.00$       39.95$        12
2473 Rose Kashmir #2 SHRUB #2 26.00$       36.95$        25
9120 Rose Knockout 2DP SHRUB 2DP 28.00$       36.95$        0
102061 Rose Knockout Orange Glow Rose SHRUB EACH 39.20$       49.95$        0
2487 Rose Knockout Pink #3DP SHRUB #3DP 29.00$       34.95$        0
2488 Rose Knockout Rose #2DP SHRUB #2DP 24.00$       34.95$        3
2489 Rose Knockout Rose #3DP SHRUB #3DP 29.00$       34.95$        0
8631 Rose Lemon Drift #2 SHRUB #2 31.46$       34.95$        0
2475 Rose Macy's Pride #2 SHRUB #2 26.00$       36.95$        0
2492 Rose Meidland Crimson #2 SHRUB #2 24.00$       34.95$        18
100584 Rose Meidland Red#2 SHRUB EACH 28.00$       34.95$        3
101753 Rose Meidland White #2 SHRUB EACH 24.00$       34.95$        4
2493 Rose Meidliand White #2 SHRUB #2 29.66$       34.95$        29
2497 Rose Nearly Wild #2 SHRUB #2 31.46$       34.95$        0
2496 Rose Nearly Wild #3 SHRUB #3 26.96$       29.95$        0
2499 Rose Oso Cherry Pie 3PW SHRUB 3PW 40.46$       44.95$        1
2500 Rose Oso Easy Double Pink 2PW SHRUB 2PW 28.00$       44.95$        0
2502 Rose Oso Easy Double Red 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       52.95$        5
101754 Rose Oso Easy Ice Bay 2DP SHRUB EACH 35.00$       46.95$        19
7862 Rose Oso Easy Italian Ice 5PW SHRUB 5PW 53.96$       59.95$        0
2503 Rose Oso Easy Lemon Zest 2PW SHRUB 2PW 28.00$       44.95$        1
2504 Rose Oso Easy Mango Salsa #2 SHRUB #2 28.00$       44.95$        0
2505 Rose Oso Easy Paprika 2PW SHRUB 2PW 28.00$       42.95$        1
2506 Rose Oso Easy Paprika 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       44.95$        0
100742 Rose Oso Easy Peasy #3 SHRUB EACH 45.00$       59.95$        3
2461 Rose Peach Drift 2DP SHRUB 2DP 28.00$       36.95$        16
2462 Rose Pink Drift 2DP SHRUB 2DP 28.00$       36.95$        14
2507 Rose Plum Perfect Sunbelt #3 SHRUB #3 33.26$       36.95$        0
8313 Rose Popcorn Drift 2DP SHRUB 2DP 33.26$       36.95$        9
2463 Rose Popcorn Drift 3DP SHRUB 3DP 35.00$       46.95$        20
7812 Rose Purple Pavement #3 SHRUB #3 35.96$       39.95$        0
101755 Rose Purple Pavement #5 SHRUB EACH 28.00$       39.95$        17
8791 Rose Red Drift 2DP SHRUB 2DP 28.00$       36.95$        20
2464 Rose Red Drift 2GL SHRUB #2 38.66$       34.95$        8
2465 Rose Red Drift 3DP SHRUB 3DP 31.46$       34.95$        0
2509 Rose Sunny Knockout #2 SHRUB #2 24.00$       26.95$        0
2490 Rose Sunny Knockout #3 SHRUB #3 26.00$       29.95$        0
2510 Rose Sunny Knockout 2DP SHRUB 2DP 26.00$       36.95$        31
2511 Rose Sunny Knockout 3DP SHRUB 3DP 29.00$       36.95$        0
101847 Rose The Champion Ivory 3DP SHRUB EACH 42.95$        10
100728 Rose Top Gun #2 SHRUB EACH 26.00$       36.95$        0
2479 Rose Yellow Brick #2 SHRUB #2 26.00$       36.95$        0
2521 Sandcherry #3 SHRUB #3 32.00$       46.95$        1
2522 Sandcherry #5 SHRUB #5 36.00$       59.95$        1
2520 Sandcherry #7 SHRUB #7 69.96$       99.95$        3
9037 ServiceBerry Standing Ovation SHRUB 3FE 56.66$       62.95$        0
8291 Smoke Bush Grace #7 SHRUB #7 99.00$       139.95$      1
8941 Smoke Bush Royal Purple #10 SHRUB #10 130.00$     189.95$      0
8322 Smoke Bush Royal Purple #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       52.95$        6
3217 Smoke Bush Royal Purple #5 SHRUB EACH 45.00$       88.95$        5
3215 Smoke Bush Royal Purple 7gl SHRUB EACH 79.00$       99.95$        2
101854 Smoke Bush Winecraft 5pw SHRUB EACH 49.00$       69.95$        4
8626 Smoke Bush Winecraft Black 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       57.95$        0
101591 Smokebush Royal Purple #15  NP SHRUB EACH 295.00$     395.00$      3
100777 Smoketree Grace #5 SHRUB EACH 62.00$       79.95$        1
2528 Spirea Anthony Waterer #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       32.95$        0
2529 Spirea Anthony Waterer #3 SHRUB #3 27.00$       39.95$        0
2530 Spirea Anthony Waterer #5 SHRUB #5 30.00$       44.95$        11
1763 Spirea Ash Leaf #2 SHRUB #2 24.00$       32.95$        0
7809 Spirea Ash Leaf #2DP SHRUB #2DP 28.00$       34.95$        0
1764 Spirea Ash Leaf #3 SHRUB #3 31.00$       36.95$        0
1765 Spirea Ash Leaf #5 SHRUB #5 34.00$       48.95$        0
8633 Spirea Ash Leaf Matcha Ball 3F SHRUB 3FE 31.00$       49.95$        0
2539 Spirea Big Bang #3DP SHRUB #3DP 36.00$       54.95$        5
2535 Spirea Birchleaf #3DP SHRUB #3DP 27.00$       42.95$        22
2534 Spirea Birchleaf White Fro 2DP SHRUB #2DP 22.00$       32.95$        0
9261 Spirea Bridal Wreath #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       49.95$        0
7852 Spirea Candy Corn #2PW SHRUB #2PW 25.00$       44.95$        0
8088 Spirea Candy Corn #3PW SHRUB #3PW 35.00$       54.95$        17
101900 Spirea Double Play Doozie 3DP SHRUB EACH 56.95$        26
9157 Spirea Double Play Gold #3PW SHRUB 3PW 38.00$       56.95$        15
9253 Spirea Double Play Red 3PW SHRUB 3PW 37.00$       56.95$        6
2542 Spirea Froebeli #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       32.95$        0
2543 Spirea Froebeli #3 SHRUB #3 35.06$       38.95$        0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
2544 Spirea Froebeli #5 SHRUB #5 38.66$       49.95$        0
2546 Spirea Glow Girl #3PW SHRUB 3PW 34.00$       49.95$        0
100899 Spirea Glow Girl 2PW SHRUB EACH 29.68$       46.95$        0
2548 Spirea Gold Thread #2DP SHRUB #2DP 26.96$       29.95$        0
2552 Spirea Goldflame #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       32.95$        0
2553 Spirea Goldflame #3 SHRUB #3 27.00$       38.95$        0
2554 Spirea Goldflame #5 SHRUB #5 29.00$       44.95$        10
2557 Spirea Goldmound #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       32.95$        0
2556 Spirea Goldmound #3 SHRUB #3 27.00$       34.95$        0
2558 Spirea Goldmound #5 SHRUB #5 29.00$       44.95$        24
2562 Spirea Korean #3 SHRUB #3 31.46$       34.95$        0
2565 Spirea Little Princess #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       32.95$        0
2564 Spirea Little Princess #3 SHRUB #3 27.00$       34.95$        0
2566 Spirea Little Princess #5 SHRUB #5 29.00$       44.95$        22
100768 Spirea Little Sparks #3 SHRUB EACH 36.00$       49.95$        0
2569 Spirea Magic Carpet #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       32.95$        0
2570 Spirea Magic Carpet #3 SHRUB #3 27.00$       39.95$        27
2568 Spirea Magic Carpet #5 SHRUB #5 29.00$       49.95$        7
2574 Spirea Neon Flash #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       32.95$        0
2572 Spirea Neon Flash #3 SHRUB #3 27.00$       39.95$        20
2573 Spirea Neon Flash #5 SHRUB #5 29.00$       49.95$        14
2576 Spirea Pink Parasol #3 SHRUB #3 31.46$       34.95$        0
101724 Spirea Poprocks Petite 2DP SHRUB EACH 39.95$        2
2579 Spirea Red Lace #2DP SHRUB #2DP 33.26$       36.95$        0
2580 Spirea Red Lace #3DP SHRUB #3DP 31.46$       34.95$        0
2582 Spirea Sundrop #2 SHRUB #2 35.96$       39.95$        0
2584 Spirea Superstar #2 SHRUB #2 22.00$       36.95$        0
2958 Spruce 'Formenak' 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 176.36$     195.95$      0
2957 Spruce 'Formenak' STD 15-18 SHRUB 15-18" 134.10$     149.00$      0
2597 Spruce Bird's Nest #2 SHRUB #2 31.00$       38.00$        0
2598 Spruce Bird's Nest #3 SHRUB #3 37.00$       57.95$        2
2592 Spruce Bird's Nest #5 SHRUB #5 47.00$       69.95$        3
101803 Spruce Dwarf Alberta #3 SHRUB EACH 59.00$       79.95$        1
2601 Spruce Dwarf Globe Norway #2 SHRUB #2 35.00$       49.95$        1
7560 Spruce Dwarf Globe Norway #5 SHRUB #5 50.00$       84.95$        0
2606 Spruce Globe Blue #3 SHRUB #3 85.00$       149.95$      0
7563 Spruce Globe Blue #5 SHRUB #5 115.00$     189.00$      10
2609 Spruce Globe Blue 15-18" SHRUB 15-18" 120.00$     169.00$      23
2607 Spruce Globe Blue 18-21" SHRUB 18-21" 169.00$     259.00$      22
2608 Spruce Globe Blue 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 296.10$     329.00$      0
2618 Spruce Globe Blue STD #10 SHRUB #10 STD 190.00$     395.00$      3
2620 Spruce Globe Blue STD #5 SHRUB #5 189.00$     289.00$      1
8071 Spruce Globe Blue STD #6 SHRUB #6 224.10$     249.00$      1
2624 Spruce Globe Blue STD 15-18" N SHRUB 15-18" 140.00$     229.00$      0
2622 Spruce Globe Blue STD 18"-21" SHRUB 18-24" STD 162.00$     229.00$      5
2623 Spruce Globe Blue STD 21-24" SHRUB 21-24" STD 175.00$     295.00$      0
101695 Spruce Globe Low #6 SHRUB EACH 125.00$     195.00$      10
100917 Spruce Globe Low Graft #3 SHRUB EACH 139.95$      1
100739 Spruce Globe Low Graft #7 SHRUB EACH 185.00$     239.00$      0
2602 Spruce Globe Norway Dwarf #5 SHRUB #5 50.00$       89.95$        9
2603 Spruce Globe Norway Pumila #3 SHRUB #3 54.00$       74.95$        0
2630 Spruce Globe Serbian 24" SHRUB 24" 170.10$     189.00$      0
8342 Spruce Globe STD 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 229.00$     349.00$      1
8328 Spruce Montgomery #20 SHRUB #20 512.10$     569.00$      0
8639 Spruce Norway Globe 12-18" STD SHRUB 12-18" 152.96$     169.95$      0
8640 Spruce Norway Globe24-30" STD SHRUB 24-30" STD 175.50$     195.00$      0
2631 Spruce Serbian STD 12"-15" SHRUB 12-15" 53.96$       59.95$        0
3572 Spruce Weeping Norway STD SHRUB 18-24" 170.10$     189.00$      0
5885 St. John's Wort Blue Velvet #2 SHRUB #2 26.96$       29.95$        0
2181 St. John's Wort Blue Velvet #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       46.95$        6
7863 St. John's Wort Blues Festival SHRUB #3DP 47.66$       52.95$        0
5888 St. John's Wort Sunburst #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       27.95$        0
2182 St. John's Wort Sunburst #3 SHRUB #3 28.00$       44.95$        3
2633 Sumac Gro-Low #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       32.95$        23
2634 Sumac Gro-low #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       49.95$        1
2635 Sumac Gro-Low #5 SHRUB #5 44.00$       57.95$        6
8903 Sumac Tiger Eyes #10 SHRUB #10 150.00$     195.00$      0
2639 Sumac Tiger Eyes #2DP SHRUB #DP 30.00$       54.95$        0
2640 Sumac Tiger Eyes #3FE SHRUB #3FE 45.00$       69.95$        7
7851 Sumac Tiger Eyes #5FE SHRUB #5FE 50.00$       74.95$        0
2638 Sumac Tiger Eyes #6 SHRUB #6 60.00$       99.00$        1
1939 Summersweet Hummingbird #2 SHRUB #2 28.00$       39.95$        0
1941 Summersweet Hummingbird #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       44.95$        0
1940 Summersweet Hummingbird #5 SHRUB #5 33.00$       54.95$        9
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1946 Summersweet Ruby Spice #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       42.95$        0
1944 Summersweet Ruby Spice #5 SHRUB #5 33.00$       54.95$        5
1951 Summersweet Vanilla Spice 3DP SHRUB 3DP 36.00$       59.95$        5
101850 Sweetspire Fizzy Mizzy 3PW SHRUB EACH 42.95$        1
2644 Sweetspire Henry's Garnet #2 SHRUB #2 29.00$       29.95$        0
2645 Sweetspire Henry's Garnet #3 SHRUB #3 32.00$       42.95$        4
2646 Sweetspire Henry's Garnet #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       54.95$        2
2650 Sweetspire Little Henry 2pw SHRUB 2PW 29.00$       39.95$        47
2651 Sweetspire Little Henry 3PW SHRUB 3PW 33.00$       49.95$        18
8653 SYRINGA MEYERI LILAC #2 SHRUB #2 33.26$       36.95$        0
8270 Viburnam Mohawk #5 SHRUB #5 -$           -$            0
2727 Viburnam Tril Alfredo #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       39.95$        0
2728 Viburnum Alfredo Compact #5 SHRUB #5 37.00$       49.95$        7
2723 Viburnum American Cranberry #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       39.95$        0
2688 Viburnum Autumn Jazz #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       44.95$        14
2692 Viburnum Autumn Jazz #5 SHRUB #5 37.00$       42.95$        0
7922 Viburnum Autumn Jazz #6 SHRUB #6 44.96$       49.95$        0
2689 Viburnum Autumn Jazz #7 SHRUB #7 53.96$       59.95$        0
2730 Viburnum Bailey Compact #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       36.95$        0
2731 Viburnum Bailey Compact #5 SHRUB #5 37.00$       49.95$        1
100674 Viburnum Blue Muffin #10 SHRUB EACH 120.00$     169.95$      0
2661 Viburnum Blue Muffin #7PW SHRUB #7PW 59.00$       74.95$        0
2663 Viburnum Blue Muffin 3pw SHRUB 3PW 33.00$       52.95$        5
2664 Viburnum Blue Muffin 5PW SHRUB 5PW 37.00$       64.95$        0
2668 Viburnum Burkwoodii #5 SHRUB #5 37.00$       49.95$        0
100572 Viburnum Compact American #3 SHRUB EACH 34.00$       44.95$        14
2725 Viburnum Compact American #5 SHRUB #5 52.16$       57.95$        0
2724 Viburnum Compact American #7 SHRUB #7 53.96$       59.95$        0
2711 Viburnum Compact European #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       44.95$        5
2712 Viburnum Compact European #5 SHRUB #5 44.96$       49.95$        0
2713 Viburnum Compact Eurpopean #2 SHRUB #2 35.96$       39.95$        0
7609 Viburnum Dwarf Euro  #3 SHRUB #3 38.66$       49.95$        8
2715 Viburnum Dwarf European #2 SHRUB #2 35.96$       39.95$        0
2716 Viburnum Dwarf European #5 SHRUB #5 49.46$       54.95$        0
2697 Viburnum Judd #5 SHRUB #5 42.00$       59.95$        2
2699 Viburnum Juddi #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        3
2674 Viburnum Korean Spice #3 SHRUB #3 39.00$       59.95$        1
2675 Viburnum Korean Spice #5 SHRUB #5 45.00$       69.95$        0
7868 Viburnum Korean Spice #7 SHRUB #7 80.96$       89.95$        0
2702 Viburnum Mohican #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       42.95$        6
2703 Viburnum Mohican #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       49.95$        1
7923 Viburnum Mohican #6 SHRUB #6 37.00$       54.95$        1
2704 Viburnum Mohican #7 SHRUB #7 53.96$       59.95$        0
8079 Viburnum Spice Baby 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       54.95$        3
2678 Viburnum Spice Girl 3PW SHRUB 3PW 44.96$       54.95$        2
2734 Weigela Dark Horse #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       34.95$        15
2735 Weigela Dark Horse #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       44.95$        0
2736 Weigela Dark Horse #5 SHRUB #5 35.00$       57.95$        0
2738 Weigela Fine Wine #3 SHRUB #3 33.00$       34.95$        0
2740 Weigela Fine Wine 2PW SHRUB 2PW 30.00$       29.95$        0
2741 Weigela Fine Wine 3PW SHRUB 3PW 33.00$       45.95$        0
7819 Weigela French Lace #2 SHRUB #2 29.66$       32.95$        0
101750 Weigela Midnight Sun 3PW SHRUB EACH 36.00$       54.95$        30
2745 Weigela Midnight Wine 2DP SHRUB 2DP 30.00$       44.95$        0
9018 Weigela Midnight Wine Shine 3D SHRUB 3DP 35.00$       54.95$        4
2749 Weigela Minuet Red #2 SHRUB #2 25.00$       39.95$        0
2748 Weigela Minuet Red #3 SHRUB #3 34.00$       42.95$        34
8953 Weigela My Monet #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       59.95$        0
2753 Weigela My Monet 2PW SHRUB 2PW 30.00$       49.95$        3
100967 Weigela My Monet Purp #3 SHRUB EACH 29.00$       49.95$        0
2760 Weigela Rainbow Sensation #2 SHRUB #2 30.00$       49.95$        0
2761 Weigela Rainbow Sensation #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       54.95$        0
2763 Weigela Red Prince #3 SHRUB #3 30.00$       44.95$        2
2764 Weigela Red Prince #5 SHRUB #5 34.00$       42.95$        0
2767 Weigela Shining Sensation 2DP SHRUB 2DP 28.00$       36.95$        0
2768 Weigela Shining Sensation 3DP SHRUB 3DP 30.00$       49.95$        33
101851 Weigela Snippet Dark Pink 3PW SHRUB EACH 49.95$        1
2771 Weigela Sonic Bloom #5 SHRUB #5 44.96$       49.95$        0
2772 Weigela Sonic Bloom 2dp SHRUB 2DP 30.00$       39.95$        0
8287 Weigela Sonic Bloom Pearl SHRUB 3PW 37.00$       -$            0
2773 Weigela Sonic Bloom Red 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       52.95$        21
2778 Weigela Spilled Wine #2PW SHRUB #2PW 29.00$       42.95$        18
8954 Weigela Spilled Wine #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       59.95$        0
2779 Weigela Spilled Wine 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       54.95$        35



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
7810 Weigela Spilled Wine 8DP SHRUB 8DP 24.26$       26.95$        0
2781 Weigela Variegated #2 SHRUB #2 32.00$       24.95$        0
2782 Weigela Variegated #3 SHRUB #3 34.00$       36.95$        0
9309 Weigela Very Fine Wine #3 SHRUB EA 42.00$       54.95$        5
2788 Weigela Wine & Roses #5 SHRUB #5 39.00$       64.95$        5
2785 Weigela Wine & Roses 2DP SHRUB 2DP 28.00$       42.95$        14
2786 Weigela Wine & Roses 3PW SHRUB 3PW 35.00$       49.95$        4
8727 Weigela Wine Shine #3 SHRUB #3 44.96$       49.95$        0
8632 Willow Iceberg Alley 3FE SHRUB 3FE 42.26$       46.95$        0
7811 Wisteria Blue Moon SHRUB #3 44.96$       49.95$        0
100583 Wisteria Lavender Falls 3DP SHRUB EACH 52.00$       59.95$        0
2803 Yew Dense #2 SHRUB #2 30.00$       39.95$        0
2807 Yew Dense #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        9
2801 Yew Dense #5 SHRUB #5 45.00$       66.95$        22
2802 Yew Dense #7 SHRUB #7 55.00$       119.95$      11
7840 Yew Dense 36-42" SHRUB 36-42" 170.10$     189.00$      0
2811 Yew Everlow #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       49.95$        7
8351 Yew Hicksi 3-4' SHRUB 3-4' 170.10$     189.00$      0
100541 Yew Hicksi 3/4' SHRUB EACH 145.00$     169.00$      0
2822 Yew Hicksii #10 SHRUB #10 120.00$     269.00$      7
100737 Yew Hicksii #15 SHRUB EACH 185.00$     229.00$      0
2816 Yew Hicksii #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       39.95$        0
2817 Yew Hicksii #5 SHRUB #5 45.00$       69.95$        12
2818 Yew Hicksii #7 SHRUB #7 55.00$       119.95$      18
2819 Yew Hicksii 24-30" SHRUB 24-30" 75.00$       99.00$        0
2823 Yew Hicksii 30-36" SHRUB 30-36" 140.00$     159.00$      0
7935 Yew Hicksii 36-42" SHRUB 36-42" 145.00$     169.00$      8
2820 Yew Hicksii 42-48" SHRUB 42-48" 165.00$     189.00$      0
3569 Yew Hicksii 48-54" NP SHRUB 48-54" 175.50$     229.00$      12
2821 Yew Hicksii 54-60" SHRUB 54-60" 185.00$     209.00$      0
100749 Yew Nova 18-24" SHRUB EACH 49.00$       69.95$        20
2827 Yew Tautonii #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       59.95$        0
2829 Yew Tautonii #5 SHRUB #5 59.00$       79.95$        13
2831 Yew Wardii #2 SHRUB #2 30.00$       19.95$        0
2832 Yew Wardii #3 SHRUB #3 35.00$       54.95$        0
2833 Yew Wardii #5 SHRUB #5 45.00$       64.95$        9
2836 Yucca Adams Needle #5 SHRUB #5 35.96$       54.95$        1
100725 Yew Nova 18'' SHRUBS EACH 69.95$        1
8586 Snacks Can Pop SNACKS 12oz 0.90$         1.00$          267
8590 Snacks Candy Bar SNACKS EACH 1.35$         1.50$          116
8587 Snacks Nuts/Chips SNACKS EACH 0.90$         1.00$          56
562 Antiqie Fieldstone STONE EACH 0.38$         0.49$          765
8584 Boulder Black and Tan STONE EACH 0.31$         0.38$          2500
4238 Boulder Black Obsidian STONE LB 0.19$         0.29$          14748
100486 Boulder Black Obsidian Basket STONE Each 0.39$         0.45$          1911
29 Boulder Bubbling STONE EACH -$           -$            0
100890 Boulder Cabinet Gorge STONE EACH 0.45$         0.52$          0
9116 Boulder Cedar Valley Auburn STONE EACH 0.31$         0.34$          0
7961 Boulder Core Drilled Granite STONE EACH 0.89$          1120
9114 Boulder Ebony Slate STONE EACH 0.30$         0.34$          6165
7929 Boulder Green STONE lb 0.19$         0.29$          3865
532 Boulder Grizzly Brown STONE LB 0.19$         0.26$          49740
533 Boulder Indian Sunset STONE EACH 0.19$         0.29$          10965
100487 Boulder Indian Sunset Basket STONE Each 0.39$         0.45$          855
101665 Boulder Lava Basket STONE EACH 0.39$         0.45$          1905
535 Boulder Mossy Mountain STONE LB 0.28$         0.35$          0
100709 Boulder Mountain Tundra STONE lb 0.19$         0.29$          5390
100708 Boulder Mountain White STONE lb 0.19$         0.29$          0
100488 Boulder Mountain White Basket STONE 1.25lb 0.39$         0.45$          4070
100490 Boulder River Basket 6"-12" STONE Each 0.59$         0.69$          3207
100481 Boulder Rose Quartz Basket STONE Each 0.39$         0.49$          545
9115 Boulder Rusty Canyon Red STONE EACH 0.31$         0.34$          0
7624 Boulder Silvermist STONE LB 0.19$         0.24$          19200
539 Boulder South Dakota Pink STONE EACH 0.22$         0.24$          0
540 Boulder Sponge STONE EACH 0.25$         0.28$          0
542 Boulder Weathered Limestone STONE EACH 0.19$         0.28$          46690
544 Boulder Weathered Sandstone STONE EACH 0.18$         0.24$          39945
4246 Boulder White Quartzite STONE EACH 0.19$         0.29$          4305
100669 Boulders Beam 3'-4' STONE EACH 0.24$         0.29$          10520
101565 Boulders Gray Slate STONE EACH 0.30$         0.45$          1025
563 Cobble Brown STONE EACH 0.31$         0.34$          2798
567 Cobble Grand Canyon STONE EACH 0.32$         0.44$          3585
100889 Cobble Granite Cobble 8-12" STONE EACH 0.35$         0.39$          10107
7768 Cobble River Basket STONE EACH 0.24$         0.39$          23779



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
570 Cobble River Bulk STONE EACH 0.19$         0.34$          4111
571 Cobble River Flats STONE EACH 0.30$         0.39$          1060
100891 Core Drill Beam Rock 600lb STONE EACH 789.00$      1
100892 Core Drill Beam Rock 700lb STONE EACH 895.00$      1
100896 Core Drill Black and Tan 240lb STONE EACH 395.00$      1
100895 Core Drill Black and Tan 420lb STONE EACH 489.00$      1
100894 Core Drill Black and Tan 500lb STONE EACH 589.00$      1
100893 Core Drill Moss Boulder STONE EACH 895.00$      1
9238 Edgers  Brown STONE EACH 0.24$         0.32$          13969
575 Edgers Black Hills Rustic STONE EACH 0.24$         0.39$          6095
9237 Edgers Blue/Gray STONE EACH 0.24$         0.32$          5865
580 Edgers Fondu Loc STONE EACH 0.48$         0.59$          5449
585 Edgers Red STONE EACH 0.30$         0.45$          8685
586 Edgers Rocky Mountain Rose STONE EACH 0.41$         0.45$          640
590 Edgers Tan Tumbled STONE EACH 0.45$         0.49$          0
100417 Edgers White Marble STONE Each 0.32$         0.39$          10200
7959 Flagstone  Black Hills STONE 2" 0.86$         0.95$          7029
3565 Flagstone Blue Stand Up STONE EACH 0.28$         0.39$          15920
3566 Flagstone Blue Steppers STONE EACH 0.28$         0.32$          3835
9234 Flagstone Brown Standup STONE EACH 0.28$         0.39$          15558
9235 Flagstone Brown Steppers STONE EACH 0.29$         0.32$          2470
596 Flagstone Buckskin STONE EACH 0.41$         0.46$          0
7960 Flagstone CD Blue Sandstone STONE 2" 0.99$         1.10$          7220
7928 Flagstone Cherry Blend STONE EACH 0.35$         0.39$          0
100489 Flagstone Chilton Steppers STONE Each 0.39$         0.49$          1935
101566 Flagstone Fondu Loc Stand Up STONE EACH 0.75$         0.98$          4842
614 Flagstone Fondu Loc Steppers STONE EACH 0.69$         0.89$          0
601 Flagstone Grand Canyon STONE EACH 0.59$         0.69$          0
100843 Flagstone Gray Standup STONE EACH 0.24$         0.39$          0
605 Flagstone Peach STONE EACH 0.38$         0.42$          110
7926 Flagstone Pennsylvania Blue St STONE EACH 0.59$         0.69$          0
9252 Flagstone Red STONE EACH 0.25$         0.45$          5195
100536 Flagstone Scrap STONE Each 0.15$          5935
610 Flagstone Silver Quartzite STONE EACH 0.49$         0.56$          5170
531 Glacier Boulder STONE 615 0.11$         0.19$          84190
569 Kewanee Skippers 4-7" STONE EACH 0.49$         0.59$          0
101286 Kodiak Brown Boulder STONE EACH 0.29$         0.39$          25140
100413 Limestone Wall Stone 14" STONE Each 0.18$         0.24$          13500
101567 Mexican Beach Pebble 3-5" STONE EACH 0.69$         0.89$          6075
553 Mexican Beach Pebbles  1-2" STONE LB 0.69$         0.89$          8210
101555 Slabs Brown 5-8" STONE EACH 0.18$         0.24$          8000
622 Step Blue STONE 4' 165.00$     195.00$      8
9240 Step Blue/Grey 3' STONE 3' 135.00$     160.00$      0
7931 Step Brown 3' STONE 3' 175.50$     160.00$      5
636 Step Brown 4' STONE 4' 140.00$     195.00$      21
8265 Step CD Blue Sandstone STONE 5" 0.80$         0.89$          6000
634 Step Grey 4' STONE EACH 166.50$     195.00$      0
589 Strip Stone Southwest STONE EACH 0.45$         0.56$          0
3562 Wall Stone Blue Sandstone 8" STONE 8" 0.26$         0.34$          4960
8583 Wall Stone Limestone 9" STONE 9" 0.18$         0.24$          69000
633 Wall Stone Sawn Limestone STONE EACH 0.25$         0.35$          11085
7574 Wall Stone Silverdale 8" STONE 8" 0.34$         0.40$          0
591 Wall Stone Tumbled Brown STONE EACH 0.35$         0.39$          1310
543 Wall Stone Weathered Lime Ledg STONE EACH 0.19$         0.28$          6270
545 Wall Stone Weathered Sand Ledg STONE LB 0.24$         0.32$          1880
9236 Wallstone Brown 8" Chopped STONE 8" 0.29$         0.32$          525
521 Fill Dirt TOPSOIL 1 Yard 24.00$       24.00$        0
3545 Omagro Compost TOPSOIL 1 Yard 67.50$       75.00$        6
522 Top Soil Blend TOPSOIL 1 Yard 35.00$       43.00$        298
523 YM Compost TOPSOIL 1 Yard 39.00$       45.00$        26
8749 Abies Concolor Fir 4-5' TREE 4'-5' 386.10$     429.00$      0
101804 Althea Tree #10  NP TREE EACH 229.00$      4
2991 Althea Tree #5 TREE #5 69.00$       89.95$        0
2992 Althea Tree #7 TREE #7 99.00$       129.00$      2
101334 Aspen #20 TREE EACH 350.00$     595.00$      1
3265 Aspen Prairie Gold 1.5" TREE 1.5 290.00$     495.00$      2
3266 Aspen Prairie Gold 1.75" TREE 1.75" 320.00$     469.00$      4
101318 Aspen Prairie Gold 2.5" TREE EACH 375.00$     595.00$      1
3267 Aspen Prairie Gold 2" TREE 2" 350.00$     569.00$      0
3268 Aspen Prairie Gold 8' TREE 8' 535.50$     595.00$      0
3255 Aspen Quaking #15 SS  NP TREE #15 180.00$     295.00$      0
200002 Aspen Quaking #20 Clump TREE #20 285.00$     595.00$      8
3260 Aspen Quaking 1-1.5" TREE 1-1.5" 228.00$     295.00$      0
3256 Aspen Quaking 1.5-2" TREE 1.5-2" 260.00$     395.00$      0



Item # Description Category Unit Wholesale Retail Qty on hand
9319 Aspen Quaking 10-12' Clump TREE EA 475.00$     659.00$      5
3258 Aspen Quaking 15gl clmpNP TREE #15 200.00$     295.00$      8
3257 Aspen Quaking 2"-2.5" TREE 2-2.5" 320.00$     595.00$      0
3261 Aspen Quaking 6-8' Clump NP TREE 6-8' 200.00$     295.00$      8
100517 Aspen Quaking 9-11' Clump TREE Each 320.00$     595.00$      0
100515 Aspen Quaking Clump 8-10' TREE Each 260.00$     395.00$      0
101651 Aspen Summer Shimmer #15 NP TREE EACH 295.00$      4
101333 Aspen Swedish #15  NP TREE EACH 250.00$     369.00$      11
100833 Aspen Swedish #25 TREE EACH 312.48$      0
3262 Aspen Swedish 2-2.5" TREE 2-2.5" 290.00$     489.00$      0
3263 Aspen Swedish 7-9' TREE 7-9' 386.10$     429.00$      0
3198 Autumn Brilliance Service #15 TREE #15 200.00$     329.00$      23
3199 Autumn Brilliance Service #25 TREE #25 285.00$     395.00$      0
3200 Autumn Brilliance Service #7 TREE #7 89.96$       99.95$        0
3206 Autumn Brilliance Service 1.5" TREE 1.5" 295.00$     369.00$      0
3203 Autumn Brilliance Service 1.75 TREE 1.75" 445.50$     495.00$      2
3205 Autumn Brilliance Service 10' TREE 10' 620.10$     689.00$      0
3204 Autumn Brilliance Service 2.5" TREE 2.5" 425.00$     669.00$      0
3207 Autumn Brilliance Service 2" TREE 2" 275.00$     659.00$      2
3201 Autumn Brilliance Service 6-7' TREE 6-7' 240.00$     395.00$      1
3196 Autumn Brilliance Service 7-8' TREE 7-8' 270.00$     569.00$      1
3202 Autumn Brilliance Service 8-10 TREE 8-10' 330.00$     569.00$      0
3197 Autumn Brilliance Service#10 TREE #10 155.00$     199.00$      2
3210 Autumn Brilliance Serviceberry TREE 5-6' 200.00$     329.00$      0
8355 Autumn Brilliance ServiceTF #1 TREE #15 265.50$     295.00$      0
3209 Autumnbrilliance SS Serviceber TREE #20 332.10$     369.00$      0
100359 Baby Blue Spruce 6-7' TREE Each 310.00$     495.00$      4
8345 Beech Asplenifolia Green 6-7' TREE 6-7' 350.10$     389.00$      6
3570 Beech Purple Fountain 6-7' TREE 6-7' 355.50$     395.00$      2
101872 Beech Purple Foutain 30-36" TREE EACH -$            5
3246 Beech Tri Color #7 TREE #7 161.10$     179.00$      0
100672 Beech Tri-Color #20 TREE EACH 480.00$     695.00$      1
101698 Beech Tri-Color 1.25" TREE EACH 350.00$     629.00$      3
3241 Beech Tri-Color 1.5" TREE 1.5" 385.00$     795.00$      3
3242 Beech Tri-Color 1.75" TREE 1.75" 460.00$     859.00$      1
3240 Beech Tri-Color 2.5" TREE 2.5" 895.50$     995.00$      0
3243 Beech Tri-Color 2" TREE 2" 495.00$     795.00$      2
100539 Beech Tri-color 3-4' TREE EACH 329.00$      3
3244 Beech Tri-Color 5-6' TREE 5-6' 190.00$     395.00$      9
3245 Beech Tri-Color 6-7' TREE 6-7' 270.00$     395.00$      0
3239 Beech Tri-Color 7-8' TREE 7-8' 315.00$     469.00$      2
100473 Birch Dura Heat 12-14' TREE EACH 589.00$      2
3501 Birch Heritage Clump 10-12' TREE 10-12' 269.00$     469.00$      0
7683 Birch Heritage River #15 TREE #15 190.00$     249.00$      0
3502 Birch Heritage River 12-14' TREE 12-14' 320.00$     589.00$      15
3503 Birch Heritage River 8-10' TREE 8-10' 240.00$     395.00$      13
3499 Birch Heritage River SS 2.5" TREE 2.5" 300.00$     569.00$      0
3505 Birch Jacquemontii #15 TREE #15 323.10$     359.00$      0
3507 Birch Jacquemontii 1.75" TREE 1.75" 422.10$     469.00$      0
3506 Birch Jacquemontii 9-10' TREE 9-10' 285.00$     459.00$      0
101841 Birch Parkland Pillar 1.75" TREE EACH 219.00$     450.00$      1
3514 Birch Royal Frost #10 TREE #10 165.00$     229.00$      2
3512 Birch Royal Frost #15 TREE #15 260.10$     289.00$      0


